
526

BRAKES

2017 BIKER’S CHOICE CATALOG

AUDIO, VIDEO 
& NAVIGATION

INDIAN 
& VICTORY

WINDSHIELDS

SEATS &
SISSY BARS

LUGGAGE

SECURITY
& COVERS

TIRES &
WHEELS

BRAKES

CHASSIS

SUSPENSION

SHEET METAL

EXHAUST

FUEL & AIR
SYSTEMS

ENGINE &
OIL FILTERS

PRIMARY DRIVE

TRANSMISSION
& FINAL DRIVE

GASKETS &
HARDWARE

HANDLEBARS
& CONTROL

CABLES

FOOT
CONTROL

INSTRUMENT
& LIGHTING

ELECTRICAL

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

TRAILERS
& RAMPS

CHEMICALS
& LUBES

TOOLS &
SUPPLIES

GENERAL
ACCESSORIES

& DISPLAY

CROSS 
REFERENCE

INDEX

Chrome

Black Ops

Machine Ops

Description Year Finish P/N Retail
11.5” Disc 00-Up Chrome PM7122 524.95
11.5” Disc 00-Up Black Ops PM7123 509.95
11.5” Disc 00-Up Machine Ops PM7124 509.95
11.5” Disc 84-99 Chrome PM7004 524.95
11.5” Disc 84-99 Black Ops PM7005 509.95
11.5” Disc 84-99 Machine Ops PM7006 509.95
11.8” Disc 06-Up Chrome PM71282 524.95
11.8” Disc 06-Up Black Ops PM71292 509.95
11.8” Disc 06-Up Machine Ops PM71302 509.95
13” Disc 00-Up Chrome PM71341 524.95
13” Disc 00-Up Black Ops PM71351 509.95
13” Disc 00-Up Machine Ops PM71361 509.95
1 Exc. 06-Up Dyna
2 Exc. Dyna Models

Black Ops
PM7005

Description Year Finish P/N Retail
11.5” Disc 00-Up Chrome PM7125 1049.90
11.5” Disc 00-Up Black Ops PM7126 1019.90
11.5” Disc 00-Up Machine Ops PM7127 1019.90
11.5” Disc 84-99 Chrome PM7007 1049.90
11.5” Disc 84-99 Black Ops PM7008 1019.90
11.5” Disc 84-99 Machine Ops PM7009 1019.90
11.8” Disc 06-Up Chrome PM71312 1049.90
11.8” Disc 06-Up Black Ops PM71322 1019.90
11.8” Disc 06-Up Machine Ops PM71332 1019.90
13” Disc 00-Up Chrome PM71371 1049.90
13” Disc 00-Up Black Ops PM71381 1019.90
13” Disc 00-Up Machine Ops PM71391 1019.90

PERFORMANCE MACHINE FRONT VINTAGE 4-PISTON DUAL 
CALIPER AND BRACKET
• Compatible with ABS
• Each caliper is machined from billet aluminum to eliminate flex
• Subjected to rigorous testing on the PM brake dyno to ensure 

performance
• Made in USA
• Except FX, XL with wire wheels and all Springers
Note: Note: 2006 and up Dyna uses 11.5” caliper and bracket on 11.8”.

1 Exc. 06-Up Dyna
2 Exc. Dyna Models

Chrome
PM7125

Finish P/N Retail
Chrome w/Chrome Bolt PM7119 439.95
Black Ops w/Red Anodized Bolt PM7120 429.95
Machine Ops w/Black Anodized Bolt PM7121 429.95

PERFORMANCE MACHINE FRONT VINTAGE 4-PISTON 
SINGLE CALIPER AND BRACKET
PM Brake Systems have set standards in the industry for braking. Style 
and function merge for an ultra-clean look with proven technology for 
optimal braking performance.
• Compatible with ABS
• Each caliper is machined from billet aluminum to eliminate flex
• Subjected to rigorous testing on the PM brake dyno to ensure 

performance
• Made in USA
• Except FX, XL with wire wheels and all Springers
Note: Note: 2006 and up Dyna uses 11.5” caliper and bracket on 11.8”.

PERFORMANCE MACHINE FRONT VINTAGE 4-PISTON 
SINGLE CALIPER ONLY
PM Brake Systems have set standards in the industry for braking. Style 
and function merge for an ultra-clean look with proven technology for 
optimal braking performance.
• Compatible with ABS
• Each caliper is machined from billet aluminum to eliminate flex
• Subjected to rigorous testing on the PM brake dyno to ensure 

performance
• For use with Performance Machine 125x4R Caliper Brackets
• Made in USA
• Except FX, XL with wire wheels and all Springer
Note: Note: 2006 and up Dyna uses 11.5” caliper and bracket on 11.8”.
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HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Finish Position P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 Contrast Cut Left PM70961,2,4 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Contrast Cut Right PM70991,2,4 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Chrome Left PM70971,2,4 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Chrome Right PM71001,2,4 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Black Ops Left PM70981,2,4 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Black Ops Right PM71011,2,4 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  84-99 Contrast Cut Left PM70841,2,5 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  84-99 Contrast Cut Right PM70871,2,5 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  84-99 Chrome Left PM7085 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  84-99 Chrome Right PM7088 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  84-99 Black Ops Left PM7086 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  84-99 Black Ops Right PM7089 499.95
XL 00-13 Contrast Cut Left PM70963 499.95
XL  00-13 Contrast Cut Right PM70993 499.95
XL  00-13 Chrome Left PM70973 499.95
XL  00-13 Chrome Right PM71003 499.95
XL  00-13 Black Ops Left PM70983 499.95
XL  00-13 Black Ops Right PM71013 499.95
XL  84-99 Contrast Cut Left PM70846 499.95
XL  84-99 Contrast Cut Right PM70876 499.95
XL  84-99 Chrome Left PM70856 499.95
XL  84-99 Chrome Right PM70886 499.95
XL  84-99 Black Ops Left PM70866 499.95
XL  84-99 Black Ops Right PM70896 499.95

PERFORMANCE MACHINE FRONT 6-PISTON DIFFERENTIAL BORE CALIPER 
FOR 13” DISCS
• Compatible with ABS
• Does not fit FX, XL with wire wheels and all Springers
• Made in USA
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Chrome
PM7085

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Finish Position P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 Contrast Cut Left PM70901,4 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Contrast Cut Right PM70931,4 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Chrome Left PM70911,4 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Chrome Right PM70941,4 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Black Ops Left PM70921,4 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Black Ops Right PM70951,4 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  84-99 Polished Left PM74781,4 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  84-99 Contrast Cut Left PM70781,5 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  84-99 Contrast Cut Right PM70811,5 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  84-99 Chrome Left PM70791,5 499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  84-99 Chrome Right PM70821,5 499.95
XL 00-13 Black Ops Left PM70801,3 499.95
XL  00-13 Black Ops Right PM70831,3 499.95
XL  00-13 Contrast Cut Left PM70901,3 499.95
XL  00-13 Contrast Cut Right PM70931,3 499.95
XL  00-13 Chrome Left PM70911,3 499.95
XL  00-13 Chrome Right PM70941,3 499.95
XL  00-13 Black Ops Left PM70921,3 499.95
XL  00-13 Black Ops Right PM70951,3 499.95
XL  84-99 Polished Left PM74782 449.95
XL  84-99 Contrast Cut Left PM70782 499.95
XL  84-99 Contrast Cut Right PM70812 499.95
XL  84-99 Chrome Left PM70792 499.95
XL  84-99 Chrome Right PM70822 499.95
XL  84-99 Black Ops Left PM70802 499.95
XL  84-99 Black Ops Right PM70832 499.95

PERFORMANCE MACHINE FRONT 6-PISTON DIFFERENTIAL BORE CALIPER 
FOR 11.5” DISCS
PM Brake Systems have set standards in the industry for braking. Style and function merge 
for an ultra-clean look with proven technology for optimal braking performance. Each 
caliper is machined from billet aluminum to eliminate flex. Subjected to rigorous testing on 
the PM brake dyno to ensure performance.
• Compatible with ABS
• Made in USA
• Except FX, XL with wire wheels and all Springers
Note: 08-16 XL requires larger master cylinder for single or dual disc.

il
5
5

Contrast Cut

Chrome

Black Ops

1 Will not work on 06-up FXD
2 08-up FLH, FLT require larger master cylinder for dual disc
3 08-13 XL require larger master cylinder for single or dual disc
4 Exc. FLSTS
5 Exc. FXSTS
6 Exc. XLH with wire wheel

1 11.5”discs only
2 300 mm discs only
3 08-13 XL Require Large master cylinder for single and dual disc
4 Exc. FLSTS
5 Exc. FXSTS
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HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Finish Position P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 Contrast Cut Left PM71461,3 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 Contrast Cut Right PM71491,3 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 Chrome Left PM71471,3 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 Chrome Right PM71501,3 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 Black Ops Left PM71481,3 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Black Ops Right PM71511,3 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Polished Left PM74821,3 399.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 Contrast Cut Left PM71404 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 Contrast Cut Right PM71434 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 Chrome Left PM71414 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  84-99 Chrome Right PM71444 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  84-99 Black Ops Left PM71424 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  84-99 Black Ops Right PM71454 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  84-99 Polished Left PM74814 399.95
XL 00-13 Contrast Cut Left PM71461, 5 449.95
XL 00-13 Contrast Cut Right PM71491, 5 449.95
XL 00-13 Chrome Left PM71471, 5 449.95
XL 00-13 Chrome Right PM71501, 5 449.95
XL 00-13 Black Ops Left PM71481, 5 449.95
XL 00-13 Black Ops Right PM71511, 5 449.95
XL 00-13 Polished Left PM74821, 5 399.95
XL 84-99 Contrast Cut Left PM71402 449.95
XL 84-99 Contrast Cut Right PM71432 449.95
XL 84-99 Chrome Left PM71412 449.95
XL 84-99 Chrome Right PM71442 449.95
XL 84-99 Black Ops Left PM71422 449.95
XL 84-99 Black Ops Right PM71452 449.95
XL 84-99 Polished Left PM74812 399.95

PERFORMANCE MACHINE FRONT 4-PISTON DIFFERENTIAL BORE CALIPER 
FOR 11.5” DISCS
Style and function merge for an ultra-clean look with proven technology for optimal braking 
performance. Each caliper is machined from billet aluminum to eliminate flex. Subjected to 
rigorous testing on the PM brake dyno to ensure performance.
• Compatible with ABS
• Made in USA
• Except FX, XL with wire wheels and all Springers
Note: 08-13 XL Require larger master cylinder for single or dual disc.

PERFORMANCE MACHINE FRONT 4-PISTON DIRECT BOLT-ON CALIPER
For 11.8 in. (300mm) disc
• Made in USA

Contrast CutContrast Cut

ChromeChrome

Chrome

Contrast CutContrast Cut

Chrome

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Finish Position P/N Retail
FLH, FLT 08-17 Chrome Left PM7114 449.95
FLH, FLT 08-17 Chrome Right PM7117 449.95
FLH, FLT 08-17 Contrast Cut Left PM7113 449.95
FLH, FLT 08-17 Contrast Cut Right PM7116 449.95
FLH, FLT 08-17 Black Ops Left PM7115 449.95
FLH, FLT 08-17 Black Ops Right PM7118 449.95
FLST, FXSB 15-17 Contrast Cut Left PM7113 449.95
FLST, FXSB 15-17 Chrome Left PM7114 449.95
FLST, FXSB 15-17 Black Ops Left PM7115 449.95
XL 14-17 Chrome Left PM7114 449.95
XL 14-17 Chrome Right PM7117 449.95
XL 14-17 Contrast Cut Left PM7113 449.95
XL 14-17 Contrast Cut Right PM7116 449.95
XL 14-17 Black Ops Left PM7115 449.95
XL 14-17 Black Ops Right PM7118 449.95
VRSC 06-17 Chrome Left PM7114 449.95
VRSC 06-17 Chrome Right PM7117 449.95
VRSC 06-17 Contrast Cut Left PM7113 449.95
VRSC 06-17 Contrast Cut Right PM7116 449.95
VRSC 06-17 Black Ops Left PM7115 449.95
VRSC 06-17 Black Ops Right PM7118 449.95

1 11.5” Discs Only
2 300 mm Discs Only
3 Except FLSTS
4 Except FXSTS
5 Requires larger master cylinder for single and dual disc
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HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Finish Style P/N Retail
FXLR, XLH 84-99 Contrast Cut Single PM7014 399.95
FXLR, XLH 84-99 Chrome Single PM7015 449.95
FXLR, XLH 84-99 Contrast Cut Dual PM7016 799.90
FXLR, XLH 84-99 Chrome Dual PM7017 899.90

PERFORMANCE MACHINE FRONT 4-PISTON CALIPER AND 
BRACKET
Style and function merge for an ultra-clean look with proven technology 
for optimal braking performance. Each caliper is machined from billet 
aluminum to eliminate flex. Subjected to rigorous testing on the PM brake 
dyno to ensure performance.
For 11.5 in. discs
• Made in USA
• Note: For H-D® Springer Front Ends Only

Contrast Cut

D 

gy 

rake 

CContrast CCut ChromeHARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Finish  Position P/N Retail
Springer 00-06 Contrast Cut Right PM7012 489.95
Springer 00-06 Chrome Right PM7013 539.95
Springer 88-99 Contrast Cut Right PM7010 489.95
Springer 88-99 Chrome Right PM7011 539.95

Style and function merge for an ultra-clean look with proven technology 
for optimal braking performance. Each caliper is machined from billet 
aluminum to eliminate flex. Subjected to rigorous testing on the PM brake 
dyno to ensure performance.
• For 11.5 in. discs
• Made in USA

PERFORMANCE MACHINE  
4-PISTON FRONT CLASSIC CALIPER BRACKET

   Single Caliper   Dual Caliper 
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Finish and Bracket Position Retail and Bracket Position Retail
FXR, FXD, FXWG 84-99 Contrast Cut PM70001 Left 399.95 PM70021 Left/Right 799.90
FXR, FXD, FXWG 84-99 Chrome PM70011 Left 449.95 PM70031 Left/Right 799.90
FXR, FXD, FXWG 84-99 Polished PM74851 Left 399.95   
FXWG 80-83 Chrome PM7484 Left 799.90   
FXST 84-99 Contrast Cut PM70002 Left 399.95 PM70022 Left/Right 799.90
FXST 84-99 Chrome PM70012 Left 449.95 PM70032 Left/Right 799.90
FSLT 84-99 Contrast Cut PM70003 Left 399.95 PM70023 Left/Right 799.90
FSLT 84-99 Chrome PM70013 Left 449.95 PM70033 Left/Right 799.90
XL, XLH 84-99 Contrast Cut PM70004 Left 399.95 PM70024 Left/Right 799.90
XL, XLH 84-99 Chrome PM70014 Left 449.95 PM70034 Left/Right 799.90
1 Exc. FXLR w/Wire Wheels
2 Exc. FXSTS
3 Exc. FLSTS
4 Exc. XLH w/Wire Wheels

Contrast Cut Chrome

PERFORMANCE MACHINE FRONT NARROW 4-PISTON 
CLASSIC CALIPER AND BRACKET
Style and function merge for an ultra-clean look with proven technology 
for optimal braking performance. Each caliper is machined from billet 
aluminum to eliminate flex. Subjected to rigorous testing on the PM brake 
dyno to ensure performance.
For 11.5 in. discs with wire spoke wheels
• Made in USA
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Contrast Cut Chrome

Finish  Position P/N Retail
Contrast Cut  Left PM7109 549.95
Chrome  Left PM7110 549.95
Contrast Cut  Right PM7111 549.95
Chrome  Right PM7112 549.95

Contrast Cut

Chrome

HARLEY DAVIDSON Year Finish P/N Retail
FLH,FLT 02-07 Contrast Cut PM7043 599.95
FLH,FLT 02-07 Chrome PM7044 599.95
FLH,FLT 02-07 Black Ops PM7045 599.95
XL 00-03 Contrast Cut PM7041 599.95
XL 00-03 Chrome PM7042 599.95

Contrast Cut ChromePolished

PERFORMANCE MACHINE FRONT RADIAL MOUNT 4-PISTON 
CALIPER
Each caliper is machined from billet aluminum to eliminate flex. Subjected 
to rigorous testing on the PM brake dyno to ensure performance.
• Compatible with ABS
• Made in USA
Note: Fits all PM fork legs and custom front ends only. Will not fit stock 
Harley-Davidson® or most aftermarket forks.

Finish P/N Retail
Contrast Cut PM7102 229.95
Chrome PM7103 229.95
Polished PM7104 179.95

PERFORMANCE MACHINE FRONT 2-PISTON 
CLASSIC CALIPER
Each caliper is machined from billet aluminum to eliminate 
flex. Subjected to rigorous testing on the PM brake dyno to 
ensure performance.
• For 2-piston Springer custom applications
• Made in USA

Finish Size P/N Retail
Polished 11.5 in. PM7492 295.00
Contrast Cut 11.5 in. PM7493 345.00
Polished 10 in.  PM7494 295.00
Contrast Cut 10 in.  PM7495 345.00

PERFORMANCE MACHINE FRONT 2-PISTON CLASSIC 
CALLIPER, BRACKET AND ANCHOR ROD
Each caliper is machined from billet aluminum to eliminate flex. 
Subjected to rigorous testing on the PM brake dyno to ensure 
performance.
• For 2-piston Springer custom applications
• Fits 3/4” axle with 10 or 11.5 in. disc
• Made in USA

Polished Contrast Cut

PERFORMANCE MACHINE REAR 4-PISTON DIFFERENTIAL 
BORE CALIPER AND BRACKET
Style and function merge for an ultra-clean look with proven technology 
for optimal braking performance. Each caliper is machined from billet 
aluminum to eliminate flex. Subjected to rigorous testing on the PM brake 
dyno to ensure performance.
• Made in USA
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Style and function merge for an ultra-clean look with proven technology for optimal braking performance.
• Each caliper is machined from billet aluminum to eliminate flex
• Subjected to rigorous testing on the PM brake dyno to ensure performance
• For 11.5 in. discs
• Made in USA

PERFORMANCE MACHINE REAR 4-PISTON CLASSIC CALIPERS AND BRACKETS

Chrome
PM7033

Polished
PM7107

Black
PM7063Contrast Cut

PM7032Chrome
PM7031

Contrast Cut
PM7030

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Caliper and Bracket Finish Retail Bracket Only Finish Retail
FXST, FLST 00-06 PM7037 Black Ops 549.95 PM70701 Chrome 165.00
FXST, FLST 00-06 PM70361 Chrome 549.95   
FXST, FLST 00-06 PM7035 Contrast Cut 549.95 PM70611 Chrome 165.00
FXST 00-06    PM7069 Black Ano 165.00
FXST 00-06    PM70711 Polished 147.50
FXST, FLST 87-99 PM70311 Chrome 549.95 PM7060 Contrast Cut 165.00
FXST, FLST 87-99 PM7030 Contrast Cut 549.95   
FXST 87-99    PM7062 Polished 147.50
FXD 00-05 PM7032 Contrast Cut 549.95 PM7066 Black Ano 165.00
FXD 00-05 PM7033 Chrome 549.95 PM7067 Chrome 165.00
FXD 00-05 PM7034 Black Ops 549.95 PM7068 Polished 147.50
FXD 91-99    PM7063 Black Ano 165.00
FXD 91-99    PM7065 Polished 147.50
FXR 84-99    PM7057 Black Ano 165.00
FXR 84-99    PM7058 Chrome 165.00
FXR 84-99    PM7059 Polished 147.50

Finish P/N Retail
Contrast Cut PM7105 334.95
Chrome PM7106 334.95
Polished PM7107 302.45
Black Ops PM7108 334.95

PERFORMANCE MACHINE 4-PISTON CLASSIC CALIPER ONLY
• For use with PM 125X4R
• Made in USA

1 Except 06 FXST/FLST with 200mm tire.

HARLEY DAVIDSON Year Finish P/N Retail
FXSTB/C, FLSTC/F/N/SB/FB/FXS/FLS/FXCW/C/FXSB 08-17 Contrast Cut PM7018 599.95
FXSTB/C, FLSTC/F/N/SB/FB/FXS/FLS/FXCW/C/FXSB 08-17 Chrome PM7019 599.95
FXSTB/C, FLSTC/F/N/SB/FB/FXS/FLS/FXCWC,/FXSB 08-17 Black Ops PM7020 599.95
FXST 06-07 Contrast Cut PM70481 599.95
FXST 06-07 Chrome PM70491 599.95
FXST 06-07 Black Ops PM70501 599.95
FXST 00-07 Contrast Cut PM70382 599.95
FXST 00-07 Chrome PM70392 599.95
FXST 00-07 Black Ops PM70402 599.95

PERFORMANCE MACHINE REAR 4-PISTON ONE-PIECE INTEGRATED BORE ALIPER
Style and function merge for an ultra-clean look with proven technology for optimal braking 
performance. Each caliper is machined from billet aluminum to eliminate flex. Subjected to rigorous 
testing on the PM brake dyno to ensure performance.
• Compatible with ABS
• Made in USA

ail

ER

ous 

Chrome

Black Ops

1 With 200mm tire
2 Exc. 06-07 models with 200mm tire
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Contrast Cut

PM7051

Chrome
PM7047

Contrast Cut

PM7024

Chrome

PM7052

Chrome
PM7025

Harley-Davidson Year Finish P/N Retail
FXD,FXDL,FXDB,FXDC,FXDWG,FXDF 08-17 Black Ops PM7023 549.95
FXD,FXDL,FXDB,FXDC,FXDWG,FXDF 08-17 Chrome PM7022 549.95
FXD,FXDL,FXDB,FXDC,FXDWG,FXDF 08-17 Contrast Cut PM7021 549.95
FXD 06-07 Black Ops PM70531 549.95
FXD 06-07 Chrome PM70521 549.95
FXD 06-07 Contrast Cut PM70511 549.95
FXD 91-99 Chrome PM7491 549.95
FXST, FLST 84-99 Polished PM7490 499.95
FXR, S, T 83-99 Chrome PM7488 549.95
FX, FL 81-83 Chrome PM7487 549.95
XL 05-07 Chrome PM7047 549.95
XL 05-07 Contrast Cut PM7046 549.95

Applications Type Finish P/N Retail
Custom for 125x4R, 10” Disc Bracket Only Black Anodized PM7054 89.00
Custom for 125x4R, 10” Disc Bracket Only Chrome PM7055 89.00
Custom for 125x4R, 10” Disc Bracket Only Polished PM7056 79.00
Custom for 125x4R, 11.5” Disc, 1” Axle Bracket Only Black Anodized PM7072 165.00
Custom for 125x4R, 11.5” Disc, 1” Axle Bracket Only Chrome PM7073 165.00
Custom for 125x4R, 11.5” Disc, 1” Axle Bracket Only Polished PM7074 147.50
Custom for 125x4R, 11.5” Disc, 3/4” Axle Bracket Only Black Anodized PM7075 165.00
Custom for 125x4R, 11.5” Disc, 3/4” Axle Bracket Only Chrome PM7076 165.00
Custom for 125x4R, 11.5” Disc, 3/4” Axle Bracket Only Polished PM7077 147.50
Custom for 10” Disc with Anchor Rod and Weld-On Tab   Contrast Cut PM7024 549.95
Custom for 10” Disc with Anchor Rod and Weld-On Tab   Chrome PM7025 549.95
Custom for 11.5” Disc with Anchor Rod and Weld-On Tab, 1” Axle   Contrast Cut PM7026 549.95
Custom for 11.5” Disc with Anchor Rod and Weld-On Tab, 1” Axle   Chrome PM7027 549.95
Custom for 11.5” Disc with Anchor Rod and Weld-On Tab, 3/4” Axle   Contrast Cut PM7028 549.95
Custom for 11.5” Disc with Anchor Rod and Weld-On Tab, 3/4” Axle   Chrome PM7029 549.95
Custom for 11.5” Disc with Anchor Rod and Weld-On Tab, 3/4” Axle   Polished PM7489 499.95

PERFORMANCE MACHINE 
REAR 4-PISTON CALIPER AND BRACKET CUSTOM APPLICATIONS
Style and function merge for and ultra-clean look with proven technology for optimal braking 
performance. Each caliper is machined from billet aluminum to eliminate flex. Subjected to rigorous 
testing on the PM brake dyno to ensure performance.
• Made in USA

Contrast Cut
PM7046

C

Black Ops
PM7053

1 Requires new brakeline.

PERFORMANCE MACHINE 
REAR 4-PISTON CALIPER AND BRACKET
Style and function merge for an ultra-clean look with proven technology for 
optimal braking performance. Each caliper is machined from billet aluminum 
to eliminate flex. Subjected to rigorous testing on the PM brake dyno to ensure 
performance.
• Made in USA

Chrome
PM7488

Polished
PM7490
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PERFORMANCE MACHINE ANCHOR ROD
Anchor rod with ball rod ends and weld-on tab.
• Made in USA

Description P/N Retail
4 in. Anchor Rod with 3/8 in. ball ends PM7497 55.00
6 in. Anchor Rod with 5/16 in. ball ends PM7496 55.00
6 in. Anchor Rod with 3/8 in. ball ends, Platinum Cut PM5116 55.00
8 in. Anchor Rod with 3/8 in. ball ends, Chrome PM7473 55.00
10 in. Anchor Rod with 3/8 in. ball ends PM7498 55.00
Anchor Rod with weld on tab PM3000 72.00

PERFORMANCE MACHINE 
REPLACEMENT PISTONS
Replacement piston for 4-piston differential 
bore calipers.
• Made in USA

Description P/N Retail
1.125 x .625 in. PM7474 6.50
1.25 x .625 in. PM7479 6.50
1-3/8 x .625 in. PM7480 6.50
1.375 x .625 in. PM75021 6.50
1.375 x .625 in. PM75032 6.50
1.125 x .625 in. PM7504 6.50
1.250 x .700 in. PM7501 6.50
1.250 x .625 in. PM7500 6.50
1.125 x .625 in. PM7505 6.50
1.000 x .625 in. PM75061 6.50
1.000 x .625 in. PM75072 6.50
.875 x .625 in. PM75092 6.50
.875 x .625 in. PM75081 6.50
1-1/8 x .625 in. PM7475 7.65

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FLH 73-83 PM7163 429.95

PERFORMANCE MACHINE  
FRONT BRAKE CALIPER
• The top name in custom brake calipers
• Precision machined from billet aluminum
• 4 piston, dual-action design for positive stopping power
• 9/16 in. bore master cylinder required
• Caliper uses 3/8”-24 brake line fitting
• Made in USA

Retail
429 95

PM3000

PM7498PM7498

PM7496 PM7497

il
0

PM7474 PM7502 PM7504 PM7500

PM7505 PM7506 PM7508

NEW!

1 For Polished and Black Caliper Only
2 For Chromed Calipers Only
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PM3196 PM3198

PM7158
PM7159

PERFORMANCE MACHINE 
ANTI-RATTLE SPRINGS
• Made in USA

PM7152PM7156

Fitment P/N Retail
162 x 2 PM7158 4.55
125 x 4R PM7159 2.70
112 x 6B PM7477 6.50

PM7477 PERFORMANCE MACHINE REPLACEMENT BRAKE PADS FOR 
112 X 6B
6-piston calipers 112 x 6B
• Made in USA

P/N Retail
PM7476 39.95

PM7161

1 2 required

Size P/N Retail
112 x 6B PM7156 12.99
112 x 6R&B PM7157 12.95
125 x 2 PM7154 4.50
125 x 4 PM7155 9.00
137 x 4B PM7152 12.15
137 x 4 PM71531 10.60
162 x 2 PM7483 9.50

PERFORMANCE MACHINE CALIPER REBUILD SEAL KIT
• Made in USA

Size P/N Retail
5/16 in. PM7160 3.50
3/8 in. PM7161 4.55
10 mm PM7162 4.55

PERFORMANCE MACHINE CALIPER MOUNT SHIM KIT
• Made in USA

PERFORMANCE MACHINE COTTER PINS
For 2-piston calipers
• Replacement cotter pin for pad mount pins
• Made in USA

Description P/N Retail
3/16” x 1-1/2” PM3196 .40
3/32” x 1/2” PM3198 .20

PERFORMANCE MACHINE CLEVIS PIN
Four required for 4-piston calipers
• Made in USA

Description P/N Retail
For 162 x 2 Calipers PM31971 .55
For 125 x 4R Pin Calipers PM3619 .55

1 For Integrated Caliper
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Chrome

Contrast Cut

Black Ops

Machine Ops

• Made in USA
ROLAND SANDS DESIGN® CALIPERS

Front
Front calipers feature differential bore pistons (1.125 in. and 1.375 in.) that apply a different 
force at both the leading edge and the trailing edge of the pads for superior braking. Includes 
DP brake pads, bleeder screw, 3/8 in. -24 banjo bolt, sealing washers and shim kit. Available 
for 00-up 11.5 in. disc applications.
Note: Dual-disc application require separate purchase of a left and right calipers.
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Finish Type Position P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 Chrome 11.5” Disc Right RD5227 509.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Contrast Cut 11.5” Disc Right RD5228 495.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Black Ops 11.5” Disc Right RD5229 495.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Machine Ops 11.5” Disc Right RD5230 495.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Chrome 11.5” Disc Left RD5231 509.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 Contrast Cut 11.5” Disc Left RD5232 495.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Black Ops 11.5” Disc Left RD5233 495.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17 Machine Ops 11.5” Disc Left RD5234 495.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Finish Position P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, V-Rod 08-17 Chrome PM Disc Only RD5236 674.95
FLH, FLT, V-Rod 08-17 Contrast Cut PM Disc Only RD5235 659.95
FLH, FLT, V-Rod 08-17 Black Ops PM Disc Only RD5237 659.95
FLH, FLT, V-Rod 08-17 Machine Ops PM Disc Only RD5238 659.95
FLH, FLT 02-07 Chrome 1” Axle RD5244 674.95
FLH, FLT 02-07 Contrast Cut 1” Axle RD5243 659.95
FLH, FLT 02-07 Black Ops 1” Axle RD5245 659.95
FLH, FLT 02-07 Machine Ops 1” Axle RD5246 659.95
FLH, FLT 00-01 Chrome   RD5240 674.95
FLH, FLT 00-01 Contrast Cut   RD5239 659.95
FLH, FLT 00-01 Black Ops   RD5241 659.95
FLH, FLT 00-01 Machine Ops    RD5242 659.95

Rear
Rear calipers have differential bore pistons (1.125 and 1.375 in.) with dual-pad design. 
Differential bore pistons apply different forces at the leading and trailing edge of the pad for 
superior braking. Includes caliper with pads installed, mouniting bracket and bleeder screw.

Description P/N Retail
Brake Pad, FA249  612490 40.00
Seal Kit, 137 x 4B PM7152 12.15
Piston, 1.125 x .625 in. PM7474 6.50
Piston, 1.375 x .625 in. PM7502 6.50

CALIPER REPLACEMENT PARTS 
FOR ROLAND SANDS DESIGN® 
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• Precision-machined, billet aluminum
• Works with O.E.M.-style or Xtreme machine brake rotors
• Available in chrome-plated or black-cut finish
• Includes brake pads, bleeder screw and 3/8 in. banjo bolt
• Made in USA
• Sold individually

XTREME MACHINE BRAKE CALIPERS

   Front Right Front Right Rear 4-Piston Front Left Front Left 
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Finish 6 Piston 4 Piston Calipers 6 Piston 4 Piston Retail
FLT 08-17 Black Cut  678681   678679 449.95
FLT 08-17 Chrome  678682   678680 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 Black Cut 6786751, 4   6786771, 4  499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 Chrome 6786761, 4   6786781, 4  499.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 Black Cut  6786833   6786853 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 Chrome  6786843   6786863 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 Black Cut  678687   678689 449.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 Chrome  678688   678690 449.95
V-Rod 08-17 Black Cut  678681   678679 449.95
V-Rod 08-17 Chrome  678682   678680 449.95
FXST 00-05 Black Cut   678693   549.95
FXST 00-05 Chrome   678694   549.95
FXST, FXR, FLSTS 84-99 Black Cut   678691   549.95
FXST, FXR, FLSTS 84-99 Chrome   678692   549.95
FLST 00-07 Black Cut   678693   549.95
FLST 00-07 Chrome   678694   549.95
FLSTF 00-06 Black Cut   678693   549.95
FLSTF 00-06 Chrome   678694   549.95
FXD 08-17 Black Cut   678695   549.95
FXD 08-17 Chrome   678696   549.95
FXD 06-07 Black Cut   6786972   549.95
FXD 06-07 Chrome   6786982   549.95
FXD 00-05 Black Cut   678699   549.95
FXD 00-05 Chrome   678700   549.95

Black Cut

Front 6 Piston

Chrome

Front 6 Piston

Black Cut
Front 4 Piston

Chrome
Front 4 Piston

1 Exc. 06-Up Dyna
2 With 1” axle
3 Exc. 08-17 FLH, FLT; 06-17 V-Rod; 14-17 XL; 15-17 FLST
4 13” rotors only
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262293

262292

262293

262302

262303

BRAKE CALIPER HOUSINGS REPLACEMENT SEAL KITS
Billet caliper housings give you a full custom look at a fraction of the 
price. Caliper housings accept your factory pistons, seals, pads and 
internal hardware for proven and tested stock performance.
• Available in chrome or black anodized finish
• Machined from billet aluminum
• Replacement seal kits are available (sold separately)
• Made in USA
• Sold individually

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position Finish P/N Retail
FLT 08-17 Front Left Chrome 262292 224.95
FLT  08-17 Front Right Chrome 262294 224.95
FLT  08-17 Front Left Black 262293 224.95
FLT  08-17 Front Right Black 262295 224.95
FLT  00-07 Front Left Chrome 263469 224.95
FLT  00-07 Front Right Chrome 263471 224.95
FLT  00-07 Front Left Black 263470 224.95
FLT  00-07 Front Right Black 263472 224.95
FXST, FLST, FXD 08-17 Front Left Chrome 2623021 224.95
FXST, FLST, FXD  08-17 Front Left Black 2623031 224.95
FXST, FLST, FXD  08-17 Rear Chrome 262304 224.95
FXST, FLST, FXD  08-17 Rear Black 262305 224.95
FXST, FLST, FXD  00-07 Front Right Chrome 263471 224.95
FXST, FLST, FXD  00-07 Front Left Chrome 263469 224.95
FXST, FLST, FXD  00-07 Front Right Black 263472 224.95
FXST, FLST, FXD  00-07 Front Left Black 263470 224.95
XL 08-17 Rear Chrome 262296 199.95
XL  08-17 Rear Black 262297 199.95
XL  07-17 Front Left Chrome 262306 199.95
XL  07-17 Front Left Black 262307 199.95
XL  00-03 Front Left Chrome 263469 224.95
XL  00-03 Front Right Chrome 263471 224.95
XL  00-03 Front Left Black 263470 224.95
XL  00-03 Front Right Black 263472 224.95

ARLEN NESS BRAKE CALIPER HOUSINGS
Billet caliper housings give you a full custom look at a fraction of the 
price. Caliper housings accept your factory pistons, seals, pads and 
internal hardware for proven and tested stock performance.
• Available in chrome or black anodized finish
• Machined from billet aluminum
• Replacement seal kits are available (sold separately)
• Made in USA
• Sold individually

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position P/N Retail
FLT 08-17 Front 262291 19.95
FLT 07-Earlier Front 263473 19.95
Softail, Dyna 08-17 Front 262298 19.95
Softail, Dyna 08-17 Rear 262299 19.95
Sportster 07-17 Front 262300 19.95
Sportster 08-17 Rear 262301 19.95

262291

1 exc. 09 Crossbones
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JAYBRAKE JAYSIX 6-PISTON CALIPERS
• High-tech looks and improved performance
• Mounts directly to lower legs (11.5 in. rotors) without  

additional bracket

491949

JAYBRAKE JAYSIX AND JAYFOUR REAR CALIPER BRACKETS 
AND HARDWARE

491489

JAYBRAKE

Application Year Position Style P/N Retail
H-D® Models 00-13 Left Smooth 491917 432.99
H-D® Models 84-99 Right Smooth 491916 518.99
H-D® Models 84-99 Left Smooth 491915 528.99
H-D® Models     84-99 Left Radial 491704 432.99

JAYBRAKE  
JAYFOUR 4-PISTON CALIPERS
• High-tech looks and performance
• Mounts directly to lower legs without additional bracket

RadialSmooth

Biker’s Choice® is proud to offer the JayBrake line of high-performance 
brake systems. Jay series 4- and 6-piston calipers make them the 
choice for the ultimate in style and stopping power. Kits include direct 
bolt on design for front wheel applications and with the appropriate 
brackets available for the rear wheel. Both the 4- and 6-piston calipers 
have progressive pistons and DP custom pads to allow the safest and 
smoothest stopping available. All calipers and brackets are based on  
11.5 in. rotors and are available either polished or chrome-plated.

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Finish P/N Retail
FXST, FLST 00-06 Chrome 491949 138.99
FXST, FLST 87-99 Chrome 491959 138.99
FXST, FLST 87-99 Polished 491958 111.99

JAYBRAKE JAYSIX AND JAYFOUR UNIVERSAL CUSTOM 
REAR CALIPER BRACKETS AND HARDWARE
• For universal custom front right 4- or 6-piston calipers
• Chrome
P/N Retail
491948 138.99

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position Finish P/N Retail
FLH, FXST, FLST, FXD,  
   FXR, XL 84-99 Left Chrome 491982 518.99

JAYBRAKE DUAL 
2-PISTON CALIPER
• Chrome
P/N Retail
491534 318.99

JAYBRAKE  
DUAL PISTON CALIPERS BRACKETS AND HARDWARE
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Description P/N Retail
FXSTS 89-99 Left 3/4 Axle 491489 128.99
FXSTS  89-99 Right 3/4 Axle 491492 128.99

Description Finish Size P/N Retail
Springer Anchor Rod Chrome 4 in. 491509 73.99
Springer Anchor Rod Chrome 6 in. 491512 73.99
Universal Axle Mount Chrome 11.5 in. 491544 128.99

JAYBRAKE CUSTOM DUAL PISTON CALIPERS BRACKETS 
AND HARDWARE
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492145 491781

JAYBRAKE  
CALIPER REBUILD KITS
Description P/N Retail
Fits JayFour 491649 67.99
Fits JaySix 491647 77.99

JAYBRAKE FITTINGS
• 3/8 in.-24 Banjo bolt
• Made in USA

P/N Retail
491603 23.99

etail

491653
611151 611883

491925

JAYBRAKE BRAKE PADS
For dual/quad/tranz 2-piston.
P/N Retail
491594 45.99

Type  Finish P/N Retail
4 Piston without ears Chrome  492145 408.99
4 Piston with ears Chrome  492144 408.99
4 Piston without ears Polished  492143 368.99
4 Piston with ears Polished  492142 368.99
4 Piston without ears Black  491781 408.99
4 Piston with ears Black  491783 408.99

JAYBRAKE QUAD CALIPERS
The CNC-machined billet aluminum calipers offer exceptional stopping 
power with great styling. Available in polished and chrome-plated 
finishes to suit everybody’s taste.

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Finish P/N Retail
FXSTS 89-99 Chrome 4915161 138.99
FXSTS 89-99 Black 4917711 138.99
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR 84-99 Chrome 4915171 138.99
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR 84-99 Chrome 4915181 138.99
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR 84-99 Polished 4915471 111.99
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR 84-99 Polished 4915501 111.99
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR 84-99 Black 4917731 138.99
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR 84-99 Black 4917751 138.99
FL 73-83 Chrome 4917282 135.00
FL 73-83 Black 4917792 135.00
FX, XL 77-83 Polished 4915041 111.99
FX, XL 77-83 Black 4917771 138.99
1 uses Calipers without ears
2 Uses calipers with ears

JAYBRAKE QUAD CALIPER FRONT BRACKET KITS
The CNC-machined billet aluminum calipers offer exceptional stopping 
power with great styling. Available in polished and chrome-plated finishes 
to suit everybody’s taste.

491516 491504

The CNC-machined billet aluminum calipers 
offer exceptional stopping power with great 
styling. Available in polished and chrome-plated 
finishes to suit everybody’s taste.
• Made in USA

JAYBRAKE QUAD CALIPER REAR 
BRACKETS AND HARDWARE

10 In. Rotor
Application Finish P/N Retail
All 73-83 H-D® models (uses caliper with ears) Chrome 491729 138.99
Rigid Universal 3/4” Axle (uses caliper with ears) Chrome 491653 138.99

Application Finish P/N Retail
All 73-83 H-D® models (uses caliper with ears) Chrome 491731 138.99
83-03 Sportster (uses caliper without ears) Chrome 491524 123.99
87-99 Softail (uses caliper with ears) Chrome 491636 138.99
Rigid Universal 3/4” Axle (uses caliper with ears) Chrome 491655 138.99
Rigid Universal 3/4” Axle (uses caliper with ears) Polished 491501 111.99

11.5 In. Rotor

EBC® REPLACEMENT BRAKE PADS FOR JAYBRAKE CALIPERS
• Two sets are required to service one quad piston caliper
• Made in USA
• Sold in pairs

Description P/N Retail
FA115, 4 Piston, Model F 611151 30.00
FA190, JaySix 6 Piston Caliper 611901 37.00
FA188, JayFour 4 Piston, 1 Piece 611883 37.00

JAYBRAKE REPLACEMENT 
BRAKE PAD RETAINING PINS
• Made in USA

Description P/N Retail
Fits JayBrake 2 and 4 Piston Quad Calipers, Excludes FLHR 491650 14.29
Fits JayBrake JayFour and JaySix Calipers 491925 7.99

491925

S

P/N Retail

JAYBRAKE REPLACEMENT SPRING
• Made in USA

P/N Retail
491926 1.99

NG
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HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Finish Position P/N Retail
FLH 81-84 Classic Chrome Front 670103 283.00
FLH  73-84 Classic Chrome Front 670315 351.99
FLH  73-84 Classic Black Front 670311 314.99
FL 49-84 Classic Black Front 670336 557.99
FXSTS 88-99 Polished Front 670309 386.99
FX, XL 74-77 Classic Chrome Front 670109 354.99
FX, XL  74-77 Classic Black Front 670334 295.99
XL 82-87 Classic Chrome Front 670338 351.99
XL  79-81 Classic Black Front 670337 295.99
FLH, FX 73-80 Classic Chrome Rear 670102 341.99
FLH, FX  73-80 Classic Black Rear 670307 301.99
FLH, FX  73-80 Smooth Chrome Rear 670331 338.99
FLH, FX  73-80 Smooth Black Rear 670308 301.99
FX 81-84 Classic Chrome Rear 670333 338.99
FX  81-84 Classic Black Rear 670332 282.99

GMA® CALIPER KIT
Billet aluminum with classic fin or smooth designs. Raw metal on black 
contrast calipers is anodized for a long-lasting, high-quality finish.
• Hanger brackets and brake pads included
• Made in USA

GMA® BRAKE CALIPER PARTS
Replaces worn or stripped out fittings on GMA calipers.
Description P/N Retail
Brake Caliper Fitting 670214 3.99
Brake Bleeder Fitting 670227 3.99
Brake Bleeder Stem 670228 3.99
Piston For “A” Caliper 670303 24.99
Rebuild Kit for A/B Calipers 670305 7.99
Rebuild Kit for F Calipers 670118 11.50

GMA® BRAKE PADS
Top-quality pads made specifically for GMA calipers.
Description P/N Retail
Pads For “B” Models 670206 29.99
Pads For “F” Models 670313 49.99
Pads For “M” Models 670329 54.99
Pads For “A” Models 670330 30.99

Classic Chrome
670315

Smooth Chrome
670331

Classic Black
670332

Classic Chrome
670333

Classic Black
670334

Classic Black
670336

Classic Black
670337

Classic Chrome
670338

670214 670227
670228

670303

670305

S

670118

670206

A® BRAKE P

670313

670329

670330
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4-Piston Front  
Left Hand Caliper 

6-Piston Front Left Hand Caliper 

4-Piston Rear Caliper Kits

4-Piston Rear Caliper Kits

612165

612490

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type P/N Retail
FLSTS 89-17 4 Piston Front Kits 670474 377.59
FXSTS 88-17 4 Piston Front Kits 670475 551.09
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 4 Piston Front Calipers Only 6705081 377.59
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD (2) 00-17 4 Piston Front Calipers Only 6705092 377.59
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD (3) 00-17 6 Piston Front Calipers Only 6704811 438.79
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD , FXR 84-99 4 Piston Front Calipers Only 6705051 377.59
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD , FXR (2) 84-99 4 Piston Front Calipers Only 6705062 377.59
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD , FXR (3) 84-99 6 Piston Front Calipers Only 6704791 438.79
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD , FXR (4) 84-99 6 Piston Front Calipers Only 6704802 438.79
FLH, FLT 08-17 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 6705353 551.09
FLH, FLT (2) 02-09 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 670521 551.09
FLH, FLT (3) 86-99 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 670511 551.09
FXST, FLST, FXCW 08-16 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 6705343,8 530.69
FXST, FLST 00-07 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 670523 530.69
FXST, FLST (2) 87-99 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 670520 530.69
FXST, FLST (3) 87-99 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 6705144 530.69
FXST, FLST (4) 87-99 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 6704305 530.69
FXD 06-09 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 670524 551.09
FXD (2) 00-05 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 670510 551.09
FXD (3) 91-99 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 670492 551.09
XL 05-07 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 6704294 551.09
XL (2) 2004 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 670428 551.49
XL (3) 84-99 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 670512 551.09
FXR 84-94 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 670522 551.09
FL, FX L80-E84 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 6705166 551.09
FL, FX (2) 73-E80 4 Piston Rear Caliper Kits 6705137 551.09

HAWG HALTERS DIRECT BOLT-ON CALIPERS AND CALIPER KITS
Engineered for maximum braking performance. CNC-machined billet aluminum 
construction. Direct bolt-on front calipers for all 84-07 models. Differential bore design 
for optimum brake pad action. Dual seal design for leak proof operation. Dual bleeder 
system for quick, positive brake bleeding. Comes complete with pads and installation 
hardware. Narrow glides with mag wheels use standard width caliper. Narrow glides 
with spoke wheels use narrow width caliper.

HAWG HALTERS CUSTOM DIRECT  
BOLT-ON CALIPER KITS
Engineered for maximum braking  
performance. CNC-machined billet  
aluminum construction. Differential  
bore design for optimum brake pad action.  
Dual seal design for leak proof operation. Dual  
bleeder system for quick, positive brake bleeding.  
Comes complete with pads and installation hardware. 
Narrow glides with mag wheels use standard width caliper. 
Narrow glides with spoke wheels use narrow width caliper.
Description P/N Retail
Rear, Rigid 10” Rotor with 1” Axle 670431 530.69
Rear, Rigid 11-1/2 in. Rotor with 1 in. Axle 670501 530.69
Front, Custom Springer - Right Side 6704441 571.49

RECT 

 action.
ration. Dual 
rake bleeding.

HAWG HALTERS CALIPER REBUILD KITS
Description P/N Retail
4 Piston 670467 34.69
4 Piston-Differential Bore 670507 38.79
6 Piston 670488 48.99

EBC® REPLACEMENT BRAKE PADS FOR HAWG 
HALTERS CALIPERS
• Kevlar®

• #612165 fits both old style and new differential bore

Description P/N Retail
4 Piston - Street 612165 32.00
6 Piston - Single Pin 612490 40.00

1 Sliders Left Hand
2 Sliders Right Hand
3 with 25mm Axle

4 1 in. Axle
5  with 1 in. Axle Right Side Drive
6 11-1/2 in. Rotor

7 10 in. Rotor
8 200 Tire Size

1 Works with Biker’s Choice® and DNA Springers
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601731

601659

601730

601658

Chrome-plated die cast calipers include hardware. Internal components 
are exact copies of O.E.M. Outside castings have been smoothed out for 
better finish and have custom appearance.

BIKER’S CHOICE® LATE MODEL CALIPERS

499729

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FLH 84-99 499729 224.95
FXST, FLST (exc. FXSTS, FLSTS) 84-99 499729 224.95
FXD 91-99 499729 224.95
XL 86-99 499729 224.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
Big Twin (exc. FLT) 87-99 499760 169.50
FXST, FLST (exc. FXSTS, FLSTS)  87-99 499760 169.50
FXD 91-99 499760 169.50
XL  87-99 499760 169.50

Front Single Left Caliper
• Brake pads included

Rear Caliper
• Brake pads not included

1 Can also be used for rear applications, mounting bracket sold separately

BIKER’S CHOICE®  
HIGH PERFORMANCE 4-PISTON BRAKE CALIPERS
Made from 6061-T6 billet aluminum, CNC-machined. Front calipers are a 
direct bolt-on application to front fork leg assembly. Specially designed to 
also be used in rear applications. Mmounting bracket P/N 482495  
sold separately.
• All hardware included

BIKER’S CHOICE® HI-PERFORMANCE 4-PISTON BRAKE 
CALIPER REPLACEMENT PARTS
Description P/N Retail
Replacement Brake Pads 482527 36.95
Replacement Piston Set & Seals 482840 44.95
Replacement Rear Mounting Bracket 482495 103.95

482840

499760

Chrome-plated O.E.M. replacement.
• Includes brake pads

BIKER’S CHOICE® CALIPER

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position P/N Retail
FLH, FLT FXST, FLST, FXD 00-07 Left 601657 209.95
FLH, FLT FXST, FLST, FXD 00-07 Left 601111 175.00
FLH, FLT FXST, FLST, FXD 00-07 Right 601655 209.95
FLH, FLT FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 Left 4 Piston 601659 207.95
FLH, FLT FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 Left 2 Piston 601730 153.50
FXST, FLST 08-10 Left 601740 190.95
FXD 08-11 Left 601740 190.95
XL 07-13 Left 601782 209.95
XL 07-13 Left 601112 175.00
XL 04-06 Left 601711 209.95
XL 00-03 Left 601657 209.95
XL 00-03 Left 601111 175.00
XL 00-03 Right 601655 209.95

Front Calipers

Rear Calipers
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FLT 02-07 601732 241.50
FXST, FLST 08-14 601741 224.95
FXST, FLST 06-07 601726 199.95
FXST, FLST 08-16 601742 109.95
FXST, FLST 06-07 601769 64.95
FXST, FLST 00-07 601658 239.95
FXST, FLST 87-99 601660 239.95
FLH, FLT FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 601731 153.50
FXST, FLST, FXR 82-86 601772 229.95
FXD 08-16 601741 224.95
FXD 06-07 601774 234.95
FXD 00-05 601773 234.95
XL 08-14 601775 299.95
XL 05-07 601712 271.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position P/N Retail
FLH, FLT FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 Front 601661 28.95
FLH, FLT FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 Rear 601662 28.95
FLH, FLT FXST, FLST, FXD 00-14 Front or Rear 6016631 33.50
XL 04-13 Front 601747 23.95
XL 04-14 Rear 601748 18.95
1 Exc. 08-12 Touring

Brake Caliper Piston and Seal Kit

Pad Retaining Pin Set
• Set of two
HARLEY-DAVIDSON YEAR P/N RETAIL
FLH, FLT FXST, FLST, FXD 00-05 601664 5.25

601661

601664

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position P/N Retail
FLH 84-99 Front Left 482493 282.50
FXST, FLST 84-99 Front Left 4824931 282.50
FXD 91-99 Front Left 482493 282.50
FXR 84-94 Front Left 482493 282.50
XL 84-99 Front Left 482493 282.50

482495
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Direct O.E.M. replacement. Complete with brake pads. 
Replace that worn out caliper. Single piston.

BIKER’S CHOICE® BANANA CALIPER

Chrome

Black

Chrome

Black

BIKER’S CHOICE® CHROME-PLATED  
REAR CALIPER BRACKET
This chrome-plated bracket is a O.E.M. replacement.
• Use with rear caliper BC P/N #499760

TED 

replacement.
60HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail

FXST/ FXSTC/ FLST/ FLSTC/ FLSTF/ 
   FLSTN/ FXSTD/ FXSTB 84-99 482495 103.95

BIKER’S CHOICE® BILLET ALUMINUM  
REAR CALIPER MOUNTING BRACKET
Made from 6061-T6 billet aluminum and CNC-machined for precision. 
• Use with BC P/N 482493 caliper

BIKER’S CHOICE® CHROME-PLATED  
REAR CALIPER MOUNTING BRACKET
A worn mounting bracket can affect caliper to rotor alignment. 
Sturdy replacement corrects the problem while improving 
motorcycle appearance.
• Chrome-plated

-PLATED 
BRACKET

BIKER’S CHOICE® CALIPER INSERT
• Made from billet aluminum
• Chrome finish
• Sold individually

BIKER’S CHOICE® BRAKE CALIPER ADAPTOR
• Chrome-plated
• Mounting hardware included
• Adapts 00-10 Big Twin front caliper to 84-99 H-D®-style front end.
Note: Additional spacers may be required.
P/N Retail
482679 53.50

BIKER’S CHOICE® CHROME REAR CALIPER BRACKET
• Chrome HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position O.E.M. P/N Retail

FL 73-84 Front 44006-80 601785 299.95
FL, FX 73-83 Rear 44001-78B 601594 375.50

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position O.E.M. P/N Retail
FL 73-84 Front 44006-80 601822 237.95
FL, FX 73-83 Rear 44001-78B 601824 237.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FXR 84-94 482931 143.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FXST, FLST 87-99 489614 120.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FLH 00-07 482780 14.95
FXST, FLST 00-17 4827801 14.95
FXD 00-17 482780 14.95
XL 00-03 482780 14.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FXWG 80-83 601588 429.95
XL 77-83 601588 429.95

BIKER’S CHOICE® LATE MODEL 
O.E.M. REPLACEMENT CALIPERS
This chrome-plated direct O.E.M. 
replacement comes with brake  
pads included.

1 Exc.FXSTS, FLSTS

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FL, FX 73-80 490182 34.95
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BIKER’S CHOICE® CALIPER SEAL KITS
Compatible with all brake fluids. Each kit completely services one wheel.

601555

420403

BIKER’S CHOICE® BRAKE CALIPER REBUILD KIT
Front/rear disc seal kit and pistons.

High-quality O.E.M. type replacements
• Seals and boots are not included

BIKER’S CHOICE®  
CALIPER PISTON ASSEMBLIES

Front

Rear

BIKER’S CHOICE® REAR BRAKE  
VIBRATION PAD SHIMS
Biker’s Choice® Rear Brake Vibration  
Pad Shims will keep your bike vibration and noise free.
• Sold in pairs

Chrome caliper anchor arm replaces the original perfectly.
• Mounting bolt kit sold separately

BIKER’S CHOICE® CALIPER ANCHOR ARM

Anchor Arm

Mounting Kit

041600

490181

BIKER’S CHOICE®  
REAR CALIPER SUPPORT SPRING
Chrome bracket and spring support reduce caliper 
rattle and pin wear on banana-style rear calipers. 
Easily installed bracket fits right over the rear axle.

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position O.E.M. P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 Front or Rear 44315-00 4204031 11.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD,  
   FXR, XL 84-99 Front   420619 5.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD,  
   FXR, XL L87-99 Rear 44045-87 420616 9.95
FLH L80-84 Front or Rear 44007-80 601558 8.95
FLT 80-85 Rear 43945-79 420614 9.95
FL 81-84 Rear 43945-79 420614 9.95
FL, FX 73-E80 Rear 44127-72A 601557 8.95
FL 1972 Front or Rear 44127-72A 601557 8.95
FXE 1983 Rear 44007-80 601558 8.95
FX L80-82 Front or Rear 44007-80 601558 8.95
FX, FXWG, FXR 77-83 Front 44151-77 601556 11.50
FX, XL 74-77 Front 44277-74 601555 8.95
FX, XL  1973 Front or Rear 44127-72A  601557 8.95
XL 00-03 Front or Rear 44315-00 420403 11.95
XL 83-E87 Rear 44208-82 420617 8.95
XL 78-83 Front 44151-77 601556 11.50
XL 79-81 Rear 44152-77 420618 9.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON YEAR P/N RETAIL
FLH 00-17 4204021 37.50
FXST, FLST 00-17 4204021,2 37.50
FXD 00-17 4204021 37.50
XL 00-03 420402 37.50
1 Does not fit Brembo calipers
2 Exc. FXSTS, FLSTS

601583 601582

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FL, FX 82-84 488725 16.95
FXR 84-86 488725 16.95
XL 82-86 488725 16.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FL, FX 73-80 490180 13.50

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FX, XL 74-77 44275-74 601583 22.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FL, FX 73-E80 44129-73 601582 49.95

1 Does not fit Brembo calipers

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FL 73-80 44154-73T 490181 16.95
FX 73-83 44154-73T 490181 16.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FL  73-84 41734-73 041600 19.95
FX  73-83 41734-73 041600 19.95
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COLONY FRONT SHACKLE REBUILD KIT
• Includes hardware, grease fitting, lock plate, 

two bushings and two studs
• Made in USA

ONT SHACKLE REBUILD KIT

043962

COLONY BRAKE SHAFT NUT AND LOCK KIT
• Lock and nut kit for mechanical brake cross shaft
• Made in USA

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FL, WL 40-48 043966 86.99

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Finish P/N Retail
FL 30-57 Cadmium 043962 15.99
FL 30-57 Chrome 044031 17.99

492523 041628

COLONY REAR BRAKE ANCHOR 
AND PIVOT KIT
• Includes pivot stud, stud nut and 

locating block
• Made in USA

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-07 Front 0438931 17.99
FL, FX 72-80 Front 043896 16.99
FL, FX  73-80 Rear 043896 16.99

COLONY BRAKE CALIPER 
 MOUNTING KIT
• Allen head-style bolts
• Includes washers
• Made in USA

043893

COLONY CALIPER 
ANCHOR ARM MOUNTING KIT
For the banana-caliper. Includes replacement 
for the caliper support pin when it has egg-
shaped the thru-hole in the caliper body.
• Made in USA

COLONY  
SPRINGER FRONT BRAKE  
GREASE SEAL KIT
• Includes spring, gasket and washer
• Made in USA

P/N Retail
044070 12.99

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type P/N Retail
FLH, FLT 08-17 Front - Allen 0417831 39.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-07 Front - Allen 0418822 32.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR 93-99 Front - Allen 0417522 18.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR 84-92 Front - Allen 0418802 20.95
FLH 72-84 Front - Allen 0416281 18.95
FXST, FLST, FXD 08-16 Front - Allen 041782 11.95
FXSTS 88-06 Front - Allen 041879 26.95
FX, FXWG, FXR, XL 77-83 Front - Allen 041668 28.95
FL 72-84 Front - 12-Point 492523 22.95
FX, XL  1973 Front - 12-Point 492523 22.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-07 Rear - Allen 0418843 26.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD,  
   FXR, XL 87-99 Rear - Allen 041883 12.95
FLH, FX 73-84 Rear - Allen 041628 18.95
FXST, FLST 06-07 Rear - Allen 041784 27.95
FXR, XL 82-86 Rear - Allen 041607 4.95
FL, FX 73-80 Rear - 12-Point 492523 22.95
FXST, FLST  06-07 Rear - 12-Point 042038 24.95

GARDNER-WESTCOTT CALIPER MOUNTING BOLT KITS
O.E.M.-style chrome replacement caliper mounting kits.
• Comes complete with all necessary bolts, washers and nuts

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year finish P/N Retail
K, XL 52-72 Chrome 044439 38.99
K, XL 52-72 CAD Plated 044440 32.99

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FL, FX 73-80 044432 13.99

er

1 Requires 2 sets for Dual Disc
2 Exc. FXSTS, FLSTS
3 Exc. 2006 Dyna; 06-07 Softail

1 Exc. FXSTS, FLSTS
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609011

609012

609025

BIKER’S CHOICE® CALIPER BUSHINGS
Short

Long

609027

609013

BIKER’S CHOICE® CALIPER STUD REPAIR KIT
• Kit includes mounting stud, lock nut and washer, brake pad pins and 

mounting bushings

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position O.E.M. P/N Retail
FL 72-84 Front 45822-75 609011 3.54
FL, FX 73-80 Rear 45822-75 609011 3.54
XL, FX 1973 Front 45822-75 609011 3.54

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position O.E.M. P/N Retail
FL  72-84 Front 45821-75 609012 3.90
FL, FX  73-80 Rear 45821-76 609012 3.90
XL, FX   1973 Front 45821-77 609012 3.90

BIKER’S CHOICE® CALIPER PINS
Sold individually
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type Position O.E.M. P/N Retail
FL 72-84 Mounting Pin Front 44107-72 609027 3.72
FL  72-84 Brake Pin Front   609013 1.15
FX, XL 1973 Mounting Pin Front 44107-72 609027 3.72
FX, XL  1973 Brake Pin Front 44124-72 609013 1.15
FL, FX 73-80 Mounting Pin Rear 44107-72 609027 3.72
FL, FX 73-80 Brake Pin Rear 44124-72 609013 1.15

Dual Disc Kit
Kit contains one long and one short bushing. One kit rebushes one lower leg.
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year  O.E.M. P/N Retail
XL, FX, FXWG, FXR 77-83   46018-77 609025 6.54

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FL 72-84 609010 16.45
FX, XL 1973 609010 16.45
FL, FX 73-80 609010 16.45

036038 036039

Description O.E.M. P/N Retail
1/4-28” Thread 44179-58 036038 15.50
3/8-24” Thread   036039 15.50

GOODRIDGE SPEED BLEEDER FOR V-TWIN
Thread-sealed system makes it easy to open the bleeder screw 
to perform the bleeding operation.
• Sold in pairs

GARDNER-WESTCOTT  
CHROME BRAKE BLEEDER
Made from high-quality steel and show chrome-
plated. Built according to size to help those who are 
customizing your bike with non-O.E.M. handlebars.
Description P/N Retail
3/8” x 1-1/2” 042033 2.95
3/8”-24 x1-1/8” 042034 2.95
5/16”-24 x1” 042035 2.95
1/4”-28 x 1” 042036 2.95
10 mm x 1.50 x 27.50 042037 2.95

w chrome-
hose who are 042033
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THEXTON BRAKE BLEEDER SCREW 
REPAIR KIT
This kit makes complete caliper replacement 
unnecessary. Repair damaged caliper bleeder 
screw hole threads using a standard size drill 
and tap, Can also be used for wheel cylinders 
on drum brakes.

KURYAKYN® BLEEDER SCREW COVERS
Transform the unfinished bleeder screws on stock 
Harley-Davidson® calipers.
• Excludes 08-15 Touring
• Chrome
• Sold in pairs

KURYAKYN® CALIPER COVERS FOR BREMBO CALIPERS
Bolts-on in minutes regardless if the bike has ABS or not. The slotted 
design keeps the air flowing so brake performance is unaffected.
• Sold in pairs

HELIX® BRAKE BLEEDER CAPS
These hi-temp black replacement 
caps keep dirt out of bleeder and 
protect bleeder ends from stones.
• Sold in packs of five
P/N Retail
530722 11.99

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
Front or Rear Calipers 77-86, L87-00 609015 14.84
Calipers and Wheel Cylinder (1/4”-28) 58-77 609014 14.24

BIKER’S CHOICE® BRAKE BLEEDER SCREWS
• Sold in packs of 10

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
XL 73-77 150309 4.95

KURYAKYN® FRONT CALIPER COVERS FOR V-TWIN
These unique accents cover the entire profile of the brake caliper.
• Installs in minutes
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Mfg/N Finish P/N Retail
FLH, FLT 08-17 6538 Chrome 488212 149.99
FLH, FLT 08-17 6539 Black 488213 149.99
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST,  
   FXD, XL 84-99 1291 Chrome 497283 20.99
FXST, FLST 15-17 6542 Chrome 488216 69.99
FXST, FLST 15-17 6543 Black 488217 69.99
FXST, FLST 08-14 6540 Chrome 488214 69.99
FXST, FLST 08-14 6541 Black 488216 69.99
FXSTS, FLSTS 00-07 1291 Chrome 497283 20.99
FLSTSB 08-11 1291 Chrome 497283 20.99

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Mfg/N P/N Retail
FLH 84-07 2013 497895 19.99
FXST, FLST 84-17 2013 497895 19.99
FXD 84-17 2013 497895 19.99
XL 84-17 2013 497895 19.99

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Mfg/N P/N Retail
FLH 08-17 7789 419371 99.99
V-Rod 06-11 7789 4193711 99.99
1 Exc. 06-07 VRSCR, 09-12 VRSCF

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Mfg/N Finish P/N Retail
FXST, FLST, FXD 08-17 6552 Chrome 488222 89.99
FXST, FLST, FXD (2) 08-17 6553 Black 488223 89.99

KURYAKYN® MESH REAR CALIPER COVERS
Transform stock rear calipers without the added cost of complete 
replacements. Unique multi-piece construction features a rugged 
and industrial design with the ability to add custom finishes on each 
individual component. Bolts on in minutes and maintains full braking 
functionality.

Black
Chrome

497283 488212
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Floating Mesh Floating Hole

Solid Mesh Solid Hole Solid Hole Front or Rear

Produced by a premier disc brake manufacturer for Twin Power™, our direct bolt-on rotors are specially ground to help prevent warping. They are laser 
cut 11.5 in. rotors and includes aluminum adaptor ring to fit 84-99 H-D® models with 2 in. center hole. CNC billet-machined carriers on floating rotors.
• Sold individually

TWIN POWER™ ROTORS

ON PAGE

456
Performance 

Machine 
Rotors

ON PAGE

460
Roland Sands 
Design Rotors

ON PAGE

465
Xtreme 
Machine 
Rotors

1 2 in. center, 3/8 in. ciunter bore holes
2 exc. 08-15 Touring

     Floating Floating Floating Floating 
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. Position Size Mesh Black Mesh Silver Hole Black Hole Silver Solid Mesh Solid Hole Retail
FLH 08-17  Rear 11.8 in. 666826 666828 666827 666829 666830 666831 104.95
FLH, FLT 08-13  Front  666820 666822 666821 666823 666824 666825 104.95
FLHR 14-17  Front 11.8 in. 666820 666822 666821 666823 666824 666825 104.95
FXD 06-17  Front 11.8 in. 666820 666822 666821 666823 666824 666825 104.95
FLH, FLT 84-07  Front 11.5 in. 666832 666834 666833 666835 666836 666837 104.95
FXST 84-16  Front 11.5 in. 666832 666834 666833 666835 666836 666837 104.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, 
   FXD, FXR 84-17  Rear 11.5 in. 6668382 6668402 6668392 6668412 6668422 6668432 104.95
FLST 86-17  Front 11.5 in. 666832 666834 666833 666835 666836 666837 104.95
FL 78-84 41813-79 Front or Rear 10 in.      6668441 104.95
FXD 94-05  Front 11.5 in. 666832 666834 666833 666835 666836 666837 104.95
XL 84-17  Front 11.5 in. 666832 666834 666833 666835 666836 666837 104.95
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  Standard    Floating    Standard
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Front Finish Style Retail Front Finish Style Retail Rear Finish Style Retail
FLT, FXD 14-17 197036 Stainless Wave 173.00        
FLH, FLT 08-13     197037 Black Wave 306.00    
FLH, FLT 08-13     197176 Contrast Wave 306.00    
FLH, FLT 08-13     197177 Polished Wave 316.00    
FLH, FLT 08-13 197187 Stainless Round 173.00        
FLH, FLT 08-13     197184 Black Round 306.00    
FLH, FLT 08-13     197185 Contrast Round 306.00    
FLH, FLT 08-13     197186 Polished Round 316.00    
FLH, FLT 08-13 197062 Stainless Skull 286.00        
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, XL 84-17 1970391 Stainless Wave 202.00     1970381 Stainless Wave 202.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, XL 84-17     1970401 Black Wave 306.00    
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, XL 84-17     1971781 Contrast Wave 306.00    
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, XL 84-17     1971791 Polished Wave 316.00    
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, XL 84-17 1971801 Stainless Round 202.00        
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, XL 84-17     1971811 Black Round 306.00    
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, XL 84-17     1971821 Contrast Round 306.00    
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, XL 84-17     1971831 Polished Round 316.00    
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, XL 84-17 1970611 Stainless Skull 286.00        

Invented by Galfer in the early ‘90s, Galfer Wave® Rotors were designed to solve the problem of water and mud  
on brake rotor surfaces of trial competition motorcycles.  As Galfer developed the design, they discovered an added benefit: the brake system was 
running cooler. When we combined our new design with the premium materials we had already developed for our round rotors, the resulting 
breakthrough began the new generation of brake rotor technology.

Made of Galfer’s proprietary, non-recycled, high-carbon 420 stainless steel/8 composite. Laser cutting (not stamped like most others) leaves a precision 
cut while simultaneously heat-treating the rotor edge. Double disc-parallel grinding to assure perfect parallel flatness. Heat-treated to each specific 
application to prevent warping. Each of our designs are CAD-CAM and tested with a stress analysis program, as well as dyno/real life-tested prior to 
being offered on the market.
• KBA and TUV approved

GALFER ROTORS FOR V-TWIN

1 Exc. 08-17 FLH, FLT; 14-17 FXD

197039 197036 197061

197037 197177197176
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263464263466

263468
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Left Size Style Retail Right Size Style Retail
FLT 14-17 263466 14”  319.95 263467 14”  319.95
FLT 00-13 263464 14”  319.95    
FLT 00-13     263465 14”  319.95
FLHX 00-13     263465 14”  319.95
FXST, FLST, FXD 00-05 263468 15”  319.95    
FXD 06-17 2642002 15” Wave 299.95 2642022 15” Wave 299.95
FXD 00-05 264199 15” Wave 299.95 264201 15” Wave 299.95
XL 14-17 263597 14”  319.95    
XL 06-17 2636441 15”  319.95    

263597

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type Klassic Mesh Retail
FLH, FLT 08-17 Rear 466902  119.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR, XL 00-17 Rear 4669002 4669012 119.95
FLH, FLT 08-17 Front 466896  119.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR, XL 00-17 Front 4668941 4668951 119.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR, XL 84-99 Front Left 466898 466899 119.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR, XL 84-99 Rear 466904 466905 119.95
FXD 06-17 Front 466896  119.95

Klassic Mesh

RIDE WRIGHT ROTORS
• 84-99 models are 2 in. center
• 00-17 models are 2.25 in.center
• Polished
• Made in USA

Supercharge your braking performance and style with these oversized rotor kits from Arlen Ness.  
These kits provide a minimum of 30% more stopping power than factory sized rotors. Utilizes your  
factory brake caliper and brake hose.
• 15 in. rotors kits are available for Dyna, Softail and Sportster models with 19 in. or larger front wheels
• 14 in. specially designed offset rotors are designed for all Touring models 2000-up models with 17 in. 

and larger front wheels
• Each kit includes an oversized floating rotor and billet brake caliper adaptor and necessary hardware

ARLEN NESS BIG BRAKE FLOATING FRONT ROTOR KIT FOR V-TWIN

1 Exc. 08-17 FLH; 06-17 Dyna
2 Exc. 08-17 FLH

1 19 in. or larger wheel
2 Sprocket mounted
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Highest quality stainless steel. Brake rotors are blanchard-ground with 
computer-punched heat dissipating holes to help disperse moisture and 
reduce weight. These rustless rotors are compatible with all types of disc 
pads including sintered metal.
• Rotors are not polished

BIKER’S CHOICE® DRILLED STAINLESS ROTORS

Front
• 2 in. center, 5/16 in. counter bore holes

Front or Rear
• 2 in. center, 3/8 in. counter bore holes

Rear
• 2 in. center, 3/8 in. counter sunk holes

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. Size P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD,  
   FXR, XL 84-99 44136-84A 11.5” 619915 96.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. Position P/N Retail
FLH 78-84 41813-79 Front 619918 91.95
FL, FLH 73-80 41813-79 Rear 6199181 91.95

• Polished to a perfect mirror finish
• Vented, stainless steel, full-floating rotors
• Consistently provides smooth braking power while allowing the disc to 

expand without any distortion even under high-heat conditions
• Surface induction hardened with 12-14% chrome contents for 

superior wear
• Heat treated to relieve stress
• Compatible with all brake pads including sintered metal

BIKER’S CHOICE® STAINLESS STEEL MIRROR ROTORS

Front
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR, XL 92-99 41789-92 6199772 165.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD  00-17   6199783 165.95

1 exc. V-Rod, Springers; 06-17 Dyna; 08-17 Dresser
2 exc. FLHT
3 exc. V-Rod, Springers; 08-17 Dresser

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR, XL 84-99 44136-84 619975 165.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 44156-00 6199791 165.95

Rear

619975 619978

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FX, FXST, FLST 81-99 41791-79A 619916 96.95
FXR 82-99 41791-79A 619916 96.95
XL 79-99 41791-79A 619916 96.95
1 10 in.

6199159915

619918

619916

These new brake rotors are precision made from stainless steel and 
available in two finishes. Drilled for better heat dissipation and faster 
braking in the wet weather. Designed for use with O.E.M. and most 
aftermarket calipers. Supplied with or without hardware kit as shown.
• Sold individually

BIKER’S CHOICE® DRILLED FRONT BRAKE ROTORS

Stainless
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type P/N Retail
FLH, FLT 14-17 without Hardware 482591 108.00
FLH, FLT 14-17 with Hardware 482592 125.00

NEW!

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type P/N Retail
FLH, FLT 14-17 without Hardware 482593 132.00
FLH, FLT 14-17 without Hardware 482594 150.00

Polished

ON PAGE

555
Mounting 
Hardware
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Vented stainless steel rotors. Polished to a perfect mirror finish. Surface 
induction hardened with 12-14% chrome contents for superior wear. 
Heat treated for stress release. Provides better braking in wet weather.
• Compatible with all brake pads including sintered metal

BIKER’S CHOICE® MIRROR FINISH VENTED ROTORS

Front
• 5/16 in. counter bore holes

Front or Rear
• 2 in. center, 3/8 in. counter bore holes

Rear

Steel rotors are blanchard-ground and hard-plated. Excellent choice for O.E.M. replacement.
BIKER’S CHOICE® STANDARD BRAKE ROTORS

Front

Front or Rear

Rear

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. Size P/N Retail
FX, FXWG, FXR 77-83 44137-77A 10 in. (2-3/8 in. Center Hole) 492513 42.50
XL 78-83 44137-77A   492513 42.50

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. Size P/N Retail
FLT 86-99 40936-86A 11.5 in. (.3 in. thickness) 489849 124.95
FX, FXWG, FXR,  
   FXDB, FXST, FLST 81-91 41791-79A   492511 52.50
XL 79-91 41791-79A   492511 52.50

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. Size Position P/N Retail
FL 72-84 41813-79   Front 492512 48.95
FL, FX 73-80 41813-79 10 in. (2 in. Center Hole) Rear 492512 48.95
XL  1973 41813-79     492512 48.95

492513

492512

492511

489849

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 44156-00 6199693 129.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR, XL 84-99 44136-84A 6199562 129.95
FX, FXWG 77-83 44137-77A 6199521 110.50
XL 78-83 44137-77A 619952 110.50

Stainless steel in a five-point star design.
BIKER’S CHOICE® 5-SPOKE STAINLESS STEEL ROTORS

Front

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 619974 129.95
FXST, FLST 81-99 619968 107.95
FXR 82-99 619968 107.95
XL 79-99 619968 107.95

Rear

619967

619974

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. Size P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-16 41797-00 2.25 in. Center Hole 6199704 129.95
FXST, FLST, FX 81-99 41791-79A 11-1/2 in. 619955 129.95
XL 79-99 41791-79A   619955 129.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FL 72-84 41806-72B 619953 110.95
FL, FX 73-80 41806-72B 6199531 110.95
FX, XL 1973 41806-72B 619953 110.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 44156-00 6199731,4,6 129.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR, XL 84-99 44136-84 6199672 107.95

1 Polished finish
2 2 in. center hole, 5/16 in. counter bore holes
3 2 in. center hole, 3/8 in. counter bore holes
4 2.25 in. center, 5/16 in. counter bore holes

5 2.25 in. center, 3/8 in. counter bore hole
6 Exc. V-Rod, Springer; 06-17 Dyna; 08-17 Dresser
7 Exc. 08-17 Dresser

1 10”, 2-3/8” Center Hole
2 11-1/2”, 2” Center Hole
3 Exc. V-Rod, Springer; 06-17 Dyna; 08-17 Dresser, 2.25” Center Hole
4 Exc. 08-17 Dresser, 2.25” Center Hole
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HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position P/N Retail
FLH  81-07 Rear 482562 126.95
FXST, FLST  84-17 Rear 482562 126.95
FXD  91-05 Rear 482562 126.95
XL  86-17 Rear 482562 126.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 6103501 89.50
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-17 6103522 89.50

BIKER’S CHOICE® SMOOTHIE ROTORS
Made from 420 stainless steel with a blank design and a satin finish.
• 11.5 in. diameter
Note: Some models require hardware changes.

Swept

Round Hole Mesh 

420 stainless steel. High-polished, not mirror.
BIKER’S CHOICE® POLISHED ROTORS

  Front Rear Front Rear 
  Round Round Mesh Mesh 
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Hole Hole Style Style Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST,  
   FXD, XL 84-17 6019601  6019641  94.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST,  
   FXD, XL 84-17  6019622  6019662 94.95

BIKER’S CHOICE® O.E.M. STYLE 
MIRROR POLISHED ROTORS
Made from mirror polished stainless 
steel with 12-14% chromium content 
for superior wear. Features precision 
ground trueness.
• 11.8 in. diameter

Mirror polished stainless steel with 12–14% chromium content 
for superior wear. Precision ground for trueness.
• Front Rotors include adaptor ring for 84–99 H-D® models
• Rear rotors 81-99 models must use 91-up mounting bolts 

(not included) and the adaptor ring (included).

BIKER’S CHOICE® MIRROR POLISHED FRONT BRAKE ROTORS

7-Spade Left

7-Spade Right

7-Spade

V-Spoke

Swept Left
• Includes Swept Left

1 Exc. 06-17 Dyna; 08-17 Touring
2 Exc. 08-17 Touring

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position O.E.M. P/N Retail
FLH 08-17 Front Left 41809-08 482554 134.50
FLH 08-17 Front Right 41808-08 482555 134.50
FLH 08-17 Rear 41810-08 482556 149.95

V-Spoke 7-Spade 

ON PAGE

555
Mounting 
Hardware

1 Front (exc. V-Rod, Springers; 06-17 Dyna; 08-17 Dresser)
2 Rear (exc. 08-17 Dresser)

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position P/N Retail
FLH 84-07 Front 482557 121.95
FXST, FLST 84-17 Front 482557 121.95
FXD 91-05 Front 482557 121.95
XL 86-16 Front 482557 121.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position P/N Retail
FLH 84-07 Front 482558 126.95
FXST, FLST 84-17 Front 482558 126.95
FXD 91-05 Front 482558 126.95
XL 86-16 Front 482558 126.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position P/N Retail
FLH 84-07 Front 482559 161.95
FXST, FLST 84-17 Front 482559 161.95
FXD 91-05 Front 482559 161.95
XL 86-17 Front 482559 161.95
FLH 81-07 Rear 482563 171.50
FXST, FLST  84-17 Rear 482563 171.50
FXD  91-05 Rear 482563 171.50
XL  86-17 Rear 482563 171.50

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position P/N Retail
FLH 84-07 Front 482561 150.95
FXST, FLST 84-17 Front 482561 150.95
FXD 91-05 Front 482561 150.95
XL 86-17 Front 482561 150.95
FLH  81-07 Rear 482564 150.95
FXST, FLST  84-17 Rear 482564 150.95
FXD  91-05 Rear 482564 150.95
XL  86-17 Rear 482564 150.95
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Stainless steel custom rotors for American motorcycles. All rotors fit standard five bolt hubs and are 11.5 
in. diameter. Front rotors are 5mm thick, rear rotors are 6mm thick. Available in a natural finish solid rotor, 
polished inside five-button full floater and a polished inside ten-button full floater for the rear. All rotors 
available in a narrow band or wide band series.

EBC® BRAKE ROTORS FOR BIG TWIN MODELS

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type Mfg/N 2” Center Size  2.25” Center Size Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 Solid Front-Narrow Band FSD001 6100961,6  104.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 Solid Front-Wide Band FSD007 6101023,6  104.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 5-Button Front-Narrow Band FSD003 6100981,6  186.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 5-Button Front-Narrow Band Contoured FSD005C 6101001,6  225.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 5-Button Front-Wide Band FSD009 6101053,6  186.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 5-Button Front-Wide Band Contoured FSD011C 6101083,6  225.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 10-Button Rear-Narrow Band Contoured RSD013C 6101102,6  207.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 10-Button Rear-Narrow Band RSD015 6101122,6  207.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 10-Button Rear-Wide Band Contoured RSD017C 6101155,6  207.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 84-99 10-Button Rear-Wide Band RSD019 6101184,6  207.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-Up Solid Front-Narrow Band FSD002  6100971,7 104.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-Up Solid Front-Wide Band FSD008  6101043,7 104.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-Up 5-Button Front-Narrow Band FSD004  6100991,7 186.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-Up 5-Button Front-Narrow Band Contoured FSD006C  6101011,7 225.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-Up 5-Button Front-Wide Band FSD010  6101063,7 186.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-Up 5-Button Front-Wide Band Contoured FSD012C  6101093,7 224.94
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-Up 10-Button Rear-Narrow Band RSD016  6101142,7 207.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-Up 10-Button Rear-Narrow Band Contoured RSD014C  6101112,7 207.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-Up 10-Button Rear-Wide Band Contoured RSD018C  6101175,7 207.00
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD 00-Up 10-Button Rear-Wide Band RSD020  6101194,7 207.00

Solid Narrow Band 5-Button Narrow Band Contoured 10-Button Wide Band 

612518 612653 612700

• Manufactured in Britain
• Stainless steel center hubs
• Heat-treated, stainless steel rotor blades

EBC® BRAKE ROTORS FOR V-TWIN

Front
BUELL Year Front Mfg/N Retail Floating Mfg/N Retail Rear Mfg/N Retail
XB12 R Firebolt, XB12 SS Lighting 09-10     615522 MD522 104.00
HARLEY-DAVIDSON        
FLH, FLT 08-13 612517 MD520 185.00    612516 MD521 184.95
FXDB, FXDF, FLX 06-17 6125182 MD518 233.00      
FXD 06-17 6125181 MD518 233.00      
FXD 06-17 6126522,3 MD516 103.95 6126532,3 MD516X 199.00   
FXDWG 10-17 6125181 MD518 233.00      
FXDWG 06-07 612518 MD518 233.00      
XL 883 Superlow 11-17    610106 FSD010 186.00 615524 MD524 104.00
XL 883 Iron, Roadster 11-17    6101062 FSD010 186.00 6155242 MD524 104.00
XL 1200 Low 07-11    6101062 FSD010 186.00 6155242 MD524 104.00
XR 1200/X 08-17 615523 MD523X 186.00 615523 MD523X 186.00 615524 MD524 104.00
V-Rod Muscle 09-17 612652 MD516 103.95 612653 MD516X 199.00 612563 MD525 184.95
V-Rod 05-17 6126522 MD516 103.95 6126532 MD516X 199.00 6127002 MD517 103.95
VRSCAW 08-09 6125193 MD519 233.00      
VRSCX 2007 612519 MD519 233.00      
1 Spoke Wheels 2 Cast Wheels 3 Exc. FXDF, FXDB

1 These rotors will accept pads FA216/3, FA299, FA381 and FA400
2 These rotors will accept pads FA216/3 and FA387
3 These rotors will accept pads FA94, FA299 and FA400
4 These rotors will accept pads FA200, FA201, FA299, FA387 and FA400

5 These rotors will accept pads FA200, FA201, FA299 and FA400
6 Exc. FLH, FLT rear
7 Exc. 06-07 Dyna front
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BIKER’S CHOICE® BRAKE 
ROTOR SPACER
Direct O.E.M. type replacement 
spacer can be used to adapt flat 
rotors to those models originally 
having offset rotors such as 73 
XL, FX front brake. May also be 
used to correct sprocket or rotor 
alignment on custom applications.
• Precision-stamped steel
• .050 in. thick

TWIN POWER ROTOR 
ADAPTOR RING
Made from aluminum, these 
rings adapt 2-1/4 in. rotor 
to 2 in. Harley-Davidson® 
fitment, giving you a tight fit 
and plenty of braking power.
• Sold individually
P/N Retail
666845 9.95

BIKER’S CHOICE® 
BRAKE ADAPTOR
Fits Big Twin dual 
flanged wire and cast 
wheels to FLT rear rotors.
P/N Retail
216574 68.50

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position P/N Retail
FL 81-84 Front 492514 3.45
FL L76-80 Front/Rear 492514 3.45
FX L76-E83 Front/Rear 492514 3.45

• O.E.M.-style rotor and brake drum mounting bolt kits
• Chrome-plated
• Nuts included where applicable

COLONY BRAKE HARDWARE KITS

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position Type P/N Retail
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR, XL 92-17 Front Rotor 3/8-16 x 1” Torx 044478 14.99
FLH, FX 73-80 Front Rotor Hex Heads, 3/8-16 x 1 in. 044272 14.99
FLH 73-74 Front Rotor   044272 14.99
FLH, FX 1973 Front Rotor Button Heads, 3/8-16 x 1 in. 044273 14.99
FXWG, FXST 84-17 Front Rotor Button Heads, 5/16 x 7/8 in. Torx 044287 14.99
FXWG 80-83 Front Rotor Flat Heads, 5/16 in. -18 with nuts 044295 13.99
FXDB, FXR, FX, XL, 84-17 Front Rotor Button Heads, 5/16 in. -18 x 7/8 in. 0442861,2 9.99
FXR, FX, XL 78-82 Front Rotor Flat Heads, 5/16 in. -18 x 1 in. 044278 19.99
FX 74-80 Front Rotor Cast Wheels, 5/16-18 x 1-1/4” 044476 9.99
FX, XL 74-77 Front Rotor Flat Heads, 1/4-20 x 5/8 in. 044279 7.99
XL 74-77 Front Rotor Cast Wheels, 5/16-18 x 1-1/4” 044476 9.99
FLH, FLT 82-85 Front or Rear Rotor 7/16-14 x 1-3/4” 044369 16.99
FLH, FLT 80-81 Front or Rear Rotor Cast Wheel 044355 14.99
FLH 73-84 Front or Rear Rotor FLH Front 044273 14.99
FLH 73-80 Front or Rear Rotor FLH Rear 044273 14.99
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD, FXR, XL 97-UP Rear Rotor Spoke Wheel, 3/8-16 x 1” Torx 044479 10.99
FLH 81-84 Rear Rotor Flat Heads, 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 in. 044285 15.99
FLH, FX 79-91 Rear Rotor Cast Wheels, 3/8-16 x 1” 044477 9.99
FX, XL 79-03 Rear Rotor   044285 15.99
XL 79-96 Rear Rotor Cast Wheels, 3/8-16 x 1” 044477 9.99
XL, K 52-78 Rear Drum Hex Heads, 5/16”-24 044290 18.99

TypeypTT P/N

COLONY DRUM BRAKE PIVOT BOLT KIT
Chrome-plated pivot bolt kit.
• Includes spacer, washer and bolt
• Made in USA

P/N Retail
044392 24.99

T KIT

1 Requires 2 sets for Dual Disc.
2 Flat head
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GARDNER-WESTCOTT  
BRAKE HARDWARE KIT
• Allen
• 5/16-5/18 x 7/8”

BIKER’S CHOICE®  
BRAKE SHOE RETURN SPRINGS
• Sold in pairs

BIKER’S CHOICE®  
BRAKE SHOES O.E.M. 
REPLACEMENT
O.E.M. replacement type brake shoes.
• Comes with riveted linings already 

installed.
• Note: Asbestos free

PAUGHCO MECHANICAL AND HYDRAULIC REPLACEMENT BRAKE PARTS
Accurate reproductions of the stock parts fitted to early Big Twin models.

599258
599259

599260
TS

599259

599261

599263 599256 599257

ACCEL PRESTOLITE WIRE 
WHEEL CYLINDERS
Direct O.E.M. type replacements 
made from cast iron.
Note: Use with DOT 3 brake fluid.

Description O.E.M. P/N Retail
Brake Shoe Pivot Stud Lock Plate 43358-83A, 44475-35 599258 7.95
Mechanical Brake Cam 40016-84, 41671-37 599259 59.95
Mechanical Brake Shoe Return Springs, Pair 40266-85, 41835-30 599260 22.95
Backing Plate Pivot Stud & Washer Kit 40279-91, 41875-38 599261 44.95
Mechanical Brake Drum Backing Plate, Fits 37-57 Rigid Models, Black 40015-90, 41650-37 599263 164.95
Mechanical Brake Drum with Sprocket & Dust Cover, Fits 37-57 Rigid Models, Black 38789-06, 41400-37 599256 285.95
Hydraulic Brake Drum with Sprocket & Dust Cover, Fits 58-62 Swingarm, Black 38789-06A, 41400-58C 599257 261.95

Application Size P/N Retail
84-17 With Cast Wheel (exc. 06-15 Dyna) 5/16-18 x 7/8 in.  0418851,2 13.95
84-17 Spoked Wheel (1 Side) w/nuts 5/16-18 x 7/8 in.  041667 17.95
92-17 All H-D, Spoked Rear Wheel w/nuts 3/8-16 x 1 in.  041696 20.95
92-17 All H-D, Cast Rear Wheel 3/8-16 x 1 in.  041697 16.95

GARDNER-WESTCOTT  
ROTOR TORX SCREW SET
Front button head torx in polished chrome 
and rear button head torx in polished chrome.

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FLH 92-17 041751 8.95
FXST, FLST 92-17 041751 8.95
FXD 92-17 0417511 8.95
XL 92-17 041751 8.95

GARDNER-WESTCOTT  
BRAKE ROTOR HARDWARE
• Made in USA
• Five screws per package

Description P/N Retail
5/16-18 x 3/4” 410975 11.25
3/8-16 x 3/4” 410976 9.88

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position P/N Retail
FL 49-71 Front 492690 6.95
FX 71-72 Front 492690 6.95
XL, K 54-78 Front and Rear 492690 6.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FL 49-71 44401-49TB 4925511 39.50
XL, K 54-63 44401-49TB 4925511 39.50
FL 63-72 41801-63 4925492 31.50
FL L38-57 41805-38 4925502 40.95
XL, K 54-78 44401-49TB 4925512 39.50
1 Front
2 Rear

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FL 58-62 210553 67.99

1 Exc. 06-17 FXD cast wheels

1 Requires two sets for Dual Disc
2 Exc. 2006 Dyna Cast
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Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
Twin Power™ Organic — 592351 16.95
Twin Power™ Sintered — 592321 29.95
EBC Organic FA24/2 611242 30.00
EBC Semi Sintered FA24/2V 610535 34.87

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
Twin Power™ Organic — 592350 16.95
Twin Power™ Sintered — 592320 29.95
EBC Organic FA26 611260 29.00

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
Twin Power™ Organic — 592354 17.95
Twin Power™ Sintered — 592324 29.95
EBC Organic FA71 611710 30.00
EBC Semi Sintered FA71V 610553 34.87
Goodridge Organic — 031013 32.95

CROSS REFERENCE - FRONT BRAKE PADS

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
Twin Power™ Organic — 592355 18.95
Twin Power™ Sintered — 592325 29.95
EBC Organic FA72 611720 30.00
EBC Semi Sintered FA72V 610554 34.87
Goodridge Organic — 031014 32.95

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
Twin Power™ Organic — 592353 18.95
Twin Power™ Sintered — 592323 29.95
EBC Organic FA78 611780 32.00
EBC Semi Sintered FA78V 610556 36.29
Goodridge Organic — 031015 32.95

nic — 031014

Mfg/N P/N

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
Twin Power™ Organic — 592352 31.95
Twin Power™ Sintered — 592322 45.95
EBC Organic FA79 611790 39.00
EBC Semi Sintered FA79V 610557 43.38
Goodridge Organic — 031016 32.95

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
Twin Power™ Organic — 592356 20.95
Twin Power™ Sintered — 592326 39.95
EBC Organic FA94 611940 33.00
EBC Sintered FA94HH 610094 45.95
EBC Semi-Sintered FA94V 610560 34.87
Goodridge Organic — 031007 32.95
Goodridge Sintered — 031000 43.50ed 031000

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
6 Piston 2-Pin Type FA210 612103 37.00

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
EBC Organic FA244 612440 35.00
EBC Sintered FA244HH 610244 39.00

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
EBC Sintered FA345HH 611345 61.00
EPFA345HH EPFA345HH 610075 75.00

ON PAGE

560
Twin Power 
Applications

ON PAGE

564
EBC 

Application

ON PAGE

569
Goodridge 

Applications
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CROSS REFERENCE - FRONT BRAKE PADS

CROSS REFERENCE - REAR BRAKE PADS

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
Twin Power™ Organic — 592359 25.95
Twin Power™ Sintered — 592329 33.95
EBC Organic FA381 612381 33.00
EBC Sintered FA381HH 613381 38.95
EBC Semi Sintered FA381V 610587 34.09
EPFA381HH EPFA381HH 610083 75.00
Goodridge Organic — 031012 32.95
Goodridge Sintered — 031005 43.50

612381 613381

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
EBC Organic FA424 611424 35.00
EBC Sintered FA424HH 611426 38.95

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
Twin Power™ Organic — 592364 21.95
Twin Power™ Sintered — 592334 32.95
EBC Sintered FA457HH 612406 44.95
EBC Semi Sintered FA457V 610593 37.70
EPFA457HH EPFA457HH 610168 75.00
Goodridge Sintered — 031041 43.50

Mf /N P/N

611405

CROSS REFERENCE  

611406

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
EBC Organic FA140 611405 32.00
EBC Sintered FA140HH 611406 39.00

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
Twin Power™ Organic — 592360 25.95
Twin Power™ Sintered — 592330 33.95
EBC Organic FA387 611387 33.00
EBC Sintered FA387HH 612387 38.95
EBC Semi Sintered FA387V 610588 34.09
EPFA387HH EPFA387HH 610084 75.00
Goodridge Organic — 031017 32.95
Goodridge Sintered — 031006 43.50

612387

611387

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
Twin Power™ Organic — 592358 24.95
Twin Power™ Sintered — 592328 39.95
EBC Organic FA200 612005 35.00
EBC Sintered FA200HH 611200 45.95
EBC Semi Sintered FA200V 610575 39.14
Goodridge Organic — 031008 32.95
Goodridge Sintered — 031001 43.50

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
Twin Power™ Organic — 592357 28.95
Twin Power™ Sintered — 592327 39.95
EBC Organic FA201 612015 37.00
EBC Sintered FA201HH 611201 45.95
EBC Semi Sintered FA201V 610576 39.14
Goodridge Organic — 031009 32.95
Goodridge Sintered — 031002 43.50

red — 031001

ON PAGE

560
Twin Power 
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CROSS REFERENCE - REAR BRAKE PADS

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
EBC Organic FA251 612510 35.00

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
Twin Power™ Organic — 592362 19.95
Twin Power™ Sintered — 592332 32.95
EBC Organic FA434 611432 33.00
EBC Sintered FA434HH 611439 38.95
EBC Semi Sintered FA434V 610591 34.09
EBC Semi Sintered Chrome FA434VLD 610667 50.95
EPFA434HH EPFA434HH 610162 75.00

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
Twin Power™ Organic — 592361 21.95
Twin Power™ Sintered — 592331 30.95
EBC Organic FA400 612400 33.00
EBC Sintered FA400HH 612401 38.95
EBC Semi Sintered FA400V 610589 34.09
EBC Semi Sintered Chrome FA400VLD 610665 50.51
EPFA400HH EPFA400HH 610091 75.00
Twin Power™ Organic — 592363 21.95
EBC Organic FA409 611427 33.00
EBC Sintered FA409HH 611409 38.95
EBC Semi Sintered FA409V 610590 34.09
EBC Semi Sintered Chrome FA409VLD 610666 50.95
EPFA409HH EPFA409HH 610093 75.00
Goodridge Organic — 031011 32.95
Goodridge Sintered — 031004 43.50

Type Mfg/N P/N Retail
Twin Power™ Organic — 592365 21.95
Twin Power™ Sintered — 592335 34.95
EBC Sintered FA458HH 612408 44.95
EBC Semi Sintered FA458V 610594 37.70
EBC Semi Sintered Chrome FA458VLD 610669 54.95
EPFA458HH EPFA458HH 610170 75.00
Goodridge Sintered — 031042 43.50
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592330
Sintered 

592363
Organic 

      X-Stop
   Organic   Sintered
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position Brake Pads O.E.M. Retail Brake Pads O.E.M. Retail
FLHTCUTG, FLHXX 09-13 F 592363 41854-08 21.95 592333 41854-08 32.95
FLHTCUTG, FLHXX 09-13 R    5923361 83911-09 59.95
FLHX, FLHR, FLHT, FLTR 08-17 F 592363 41854-08 21.95 592333 41854-08 32.95
FLHX, FLHR, FLHT, FLTR 08-17 R 592363 41852-08B 21.95 592333 41852-08B 32.95
FLHX, FLHXI 06-07 F 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FLHX, FLHXI 06-07 R 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FLHT, FLHTI, FLHTCU-I, FLTR, FLTRI 00-07 F 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FLHT, FLHTI, FLHTCU-I, FLTR, FLTRI 00-07 R 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FLHR, FLHRC, FLHRS 00-07 F 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FLHR, FLHRC, FLHRS 00-07 R 592361  21.95 592331  30.95
FLHR, FLHRCI 94-99 F 592356 44063-83C 20.95 592326 44063-83C 39.95
FLHR, FLHRCI 94-99 R 592357 43957-86E 28.95 592327 43957-86E 39.95
FLT, FLHT, FLHTCI 80-83 F 592355 43395-80 18.95 592325 43395-80 29.95
FLHT, FLHTC, FLHTCU 86-99 R 592357 43957-86E 28.95 592327 43957-86E 39.95
FLHT, FLHTC, FLHTCU 84-99 F 592356 44063-83C 20.95 592326 44063-83C 39.95
FLHT, FLHTC, FLHTCU 80-85 R 592352 43957-80 31.95 592322 43957-80 45.95
FL, FLH 81-84 R 592352 43957-80 31.95 592322 43957-80 45.95
FL, FLH 72-84 F 592351 44135-74 16.95 592321 44135-74 29.95
FL, FLH 72-80 R 592351 44135-74 16.95 592321 44135-74 29.95
FLSTC 06-07 F 592356 44063-83C 20.95 592326 44063-83C 39.95
FLSTC 06-07 R 592362 46721-06 19.95 592332 46721-06 32.95
FLSTC 2005 F 592356 44063-83C 20.95 592326 44063-83C 39.95
FLSTC 2005 R 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FLSTS 00-03 F 592356 44063-83C 20.95 592326 44063-83C 39.95
FLSTS 00-03 R 592361 44082-00 21.95 592331 44082-00 30.95
FLSTB 08-11 F 592362 46721-06 19.95 592332 46721-06 32.95
FLSTB 08-11 R 592365  21.95 592335  34.95
FLSTN 08-14 F 592364 44082-08 / 46363-11 21.95 592334 44082-08 / 46363-11 32.95
FLSTN 08-17 R 592365 42298-08 21.95 592335 42298-08 34.95
FLSTN 05-07 F 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FLSTN 05-07 R 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FLSTC 15-17 F 592525 41300102 24.95 592526 41300102 39.95
FLSTC 08-14 F 592364 44082-08 / 46363-11 21.95 592334 44082-08 / 46363-11 32.95
FLSTC 08-17 R 592365 42298-08 21.95 592335 42298-08 34.95
FLSTC 00-07 F 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FLSTC 00-07 R 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FLST 2006 F 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FLST 2006 R 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FLSTF, FLSTFB 15-17 F 592525 41300102 24.95 592526 41300102 39.95
FLSTF, FLSTFB 08-14 F 592364 44082-08 / 46363-11 21.95 592334 44082-08 / 46363-11 32.95
FLSTF, FLSTFB 08-17 R 592365 42298-08 21.95 592335 42298-08 34.95
FLSTF 00-07 F 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FLSTF 00-07 R 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FLS 15-17 F 592525 41300102 24.95 592526 41300102 39.95
FLS 12-14 F 592364 46363-11 21.95 592334 46363-11 32.95
FLS 12-17 R 592365 42298-08 21.95 592335 42298-08 34.95
FXCW, FXCWC 08-11 F 592364 44082-08 21.95 592334 44082-08 32.95

TWIN POWER BRAKE PADS
ORGANIC BRAKE PADS
Organic Brake Pads from Twin Power™ is an exclusive product line consisting of a premium 
quality Aramid Fiber braking material.  They are an economical yet practical product that 
meets or exceeds O.E.M. standards, providing you with the stopping power you need.

X-STOP SINTERED BRAKE PADS
Born from years of research and brake dyno testing, the Twin Power™ X-Stop Sintered 
Brake Pads benefit from the latest in design and manufacturing technologies.  They have 
been crafted from a select blend of metallic and compound materials fused together 
resulting in greater heat resistance, longer pad life and increased performance over organic 
pads.  Engineered for heavy-duty use, sintered pads are standard on most machines, giving 
you stopping power when you need it.

1 4pc Set 2 Rivet Type 3 Spoke wheel 4 Cast wheel
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      X-Stop
   Organic   Sintered
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position Brake Pads O.E.M. Retail Brake Pads O.E.M. Retail
FXCW, FXCWC 08-11 R 592365 42298-08 21.95 592335 42298-08 34.95
FXS 11-13 F 592364 44082-08 / 46363-11 21.95 592334 44082-08 / 46363-11 32.95
FXS 11-13 R 592365 42298-08 21.95 592335 42298-08 34.95
FXSB 13-16 F 592364 44082-08 / 46363-11 21.95 592334 44082-08 / 46363-11 32.95
FXSB 13-17 R 592365 42298-08 21.95 592335 42298-08 34.95
FXSTS 00-05 F 592356 44063-83C 20.95 592326 44063-83C 39.95
FXSTS 00-05 R 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FXSTD 00-07 F 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FXSTD 00-07 R 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FXSTC 08-10 F 592364 44082-08 21.95 592334 44082-08 32.95
FXSTC 08-10 R 592365 42298-08 21.95 592335 42298-08 34.95
FXSTC 2007 F 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FXSTC 2007 R 592361  21.95 592331  30.95
FXSTB 08-09 F 592364 44082-08 21.95 592334 44082-08 32.95
FXSTB 08-09 R 592365 42298-08 21.95 592335 42298-08 34.95
FXST, FXSTB 06-07 F 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FXST, FXSTB 06-07 R 592362 46721-06 19.95 592332 46721-06 32.95
FXST, FXSTB 00-05 F 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FXST, FXSTB 00-05 R 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FXST, FXSTB, FXSTC, FXSTS, FLST,  
   FLSTC, FLSTF, FLSTS, FLSTN 84-99 F 592356 44063-83C 20.95 592326 44063-83C 39.95
FXST, FXSTB, FXSTC, FXSTS, FLST,  
   FLSTC, FLSTF, FLSTS, FLSTN L87-99 R 592358 44209-87C / 44213-87 24.95 592328 44209-87C / 44213-87 39.95
FXST, FXSTB, FXSTC, FXSTS, FLST,  
   FLSTC, FLSTF, FLSTS, FLSTN 84-E87 R 592353 44209-82 18.95 592323 44209-82 29.95
FXWG, FXSB 1983 F 592354 44063-83C 17.95 592324 44063-83C 29.95
FXWG, FXSB 1983 R 592353 44209-82 18.95 592323 44209-82 29.95
FX 72-84 F 592351 44209-82 16.95 592321 44209-82 29.95
FX 84-86 F 592356 44135-74 20.95 592326 44135-74 39.95
FX 84-86 R 592353 44209-82 18.95 592323 44209-82 29.95
FX L78-83 F 592354 44063-83C 17.95 592324 44063-83C 29.95
FX L78-83 R 592351 44098-77 / 44032-79 16.95 592321 44098-77 / 44032-79 29.95
FX, FXE, FXEF, FXWG, FXS FX, FXE 73-77 F 5923502 44281-74 16.95 5923202 44281-74 29.95
FX, FXE, FXEF, FXWG, FXS FX, FXE 73-77 R 5923512 44098-77 / 44032-79 16.95 5923212 44098-77 / 44032-79 29.95
FXDWG 08-17 F 5923643 44082-08 / 46363-11 21.95 5923343 44082-08 / 46363-11 32.95
FXDWG 08-17 R 5923653 42298-08 21.95 5923353 42298-08 34.95
FXD, FXDC, FXDB, FXDF, FLX 08-17 F 592364 44082-08 / 46363-11 21.95 592334 44082-08 / 46363-11 32.95
FXD, FXDC, FXDB, FXDF, FLX 08-17 R 592365 42298-08 21.95 592335 42298-08 34.95
FXDL 08-09 F 5923644 44082-08 21.95 5923344 44082-08 32.95
FXDL 08-09 R 5923654 42298-08 21.95 5923354 42298-08 34.95
FXD, FXDC, FXDX, FXDL, FXDWG 04-07 F 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FXD, FXDC, FXDX, FXDL, FXDWG 04-07 R 592361 44082-00C / 44082-00D 21.95 592331 44082-00C / 44082-00D 30.95
FXD, FXDX, FXDL, FXDWG 00-03 F 592361 44082-00 21.95 592331 44082-00 30.95
FXD, FXDX, FXDL, FXDWG 00-03 R 592361 44082-00 21.95 592331 44082-00 30.95
FXDXT 01-03 F 592361 44082-00 21.95 592331 44082-00 30.95
FXDXT 01-03 R 592361 44082-00 21.95 592331 44082-00 30.95
FXDS-CON 00-02 F 592361 44082-00 21.95 592331 44082-00 30.95
FXDS-CON 00-02 R 592361 44082-00 21.95 592331 44082-00 30.95
FXD, FXDL, FXDWG, FXR, FXRS,  
   FXRT, FXRD, FXLR 82-83 F 592354 44098-77 / 44032-79 17.95 592324 44098-77 / 44032-79 29.95
XL 14-17 F 592366 41300004 39.95 592337 41300004 49.95
XL 14-17 R 592367 41300053 21.95 592338 41300053 39.95
XL 883/1200 04-13 F 592359 42831-04 25.95 592329 42831-04 33.95
XL 50 2007 R 592360 42836-04 / 42029-07 25.95 592330 42836-04 / 42029-07 33.95
XR 1200/X 08-12 R 592360 42836-04 / 42029-07 25.95 592330 42836-04 / 42029-07 33.95
XL, XLH 883/1200 00-03 F 592361 44082-00 21.95 592331 44082-00 30.95
XL, XLH 883/1200 00-03 R 592361 44082-00 21.95 592331 44082-00 30.95
XL, XLH, XLCH, XLS, XLX, 53C 73-77 F 592350 44281-74 16.95 592320 44281-74 29.95
XG500, XG750 16-17 F 596967  23.50 596978  35.95
XG500, XG750 16-17 R 596968  20.99 596979  31.50
XG500, XG750 14-15 F 596966  19.99 596977  32.50
XG500, XG750 14-15 R 596966  19.99 596977  32.50
V-Rod 06-17 F 592363  21.95 592333  32.95
V-Rod 06-17 R 592363  21.95 592333  32.95
V-Rod 02-05 F 592361 44082-00 21.95 592331 44082-00 30.95
V-Rod 02-05 R 592361 44082-00 21.95 592331 44082-00 30.95

TWIN POWER BRAKE PADS continued from previous page.

1 4pc Set 2 Rivet Type 3 Spoke wheel 4 Cast wheel
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Galfer 1054 semi-metallic carbon compound:
Can be used for sport, touring and commuting applications. Works well in wet conditions as 
well as in cold brake conditions. Withstands abrupt temperature changes allowing for a quick 
feel return.

Galfer advance ceramic full metallic HH compound:
Will withstand friction ratings of 0.7u and does not require any heat to deliver friction. 
Advanced ceramic technology allows for pads to cool off as soon as pressure is released 
from the brake lever. Requires very little brake pressure effort under repeated braking. 
Recommended to those looking for the edge or ultimate stopping feel and control.
Note: All Galfer brake pads must be properly “Bedded-in” to achieve maximum output and 
reduce unnecessary rotor wear.

GALFER BRAKE PADS FOR V-TWIN

    Standard  Double-H
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position O.E.M. Brake Pads Retail Brake Pads Retail
FLHT, FLHTC, FLHTCI Electra Glide 08-17 Front  206990 40.99  
FLHT, FLHTC, FLHTCI Electra Glide 08-17 Rear  206990 40.99  
FLHTC, FLHTCI Electra Glide Classic 04-07 Front 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLHTC, FLHTCI Electra Glide Classic 04-07 Rear 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLHT, FLHTI, FLHTCU-I, FLTR, FLTRI 00-07 Front 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLHT, FLHTI, FLHTCU-I, FLTR, FLTRI 00-07 Rear 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLT, FLHT, FLHTCI Ultraglide, Electraglide,  
   Electraglide Classic, Ultra Classic 84-99 Front 44063-83C 206981 44.99  
FLT, FLHT, FLHTCI Ultraglide, Electraglide,  
   Electraglide Classic, Ultra Classic 86-99 Rear 43957-86E 206989 44.99  
FLHR, FLHRC Road King Classic 08-17 Front  206990 40.99  
FLHR, FLHRC Road King Classic 08-17 Rear  206990 40.99  
FLHR, FLHRC Road King Classic,  
   FLHRS Custom 00-07 Front 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLHR, FLHRC Road King, FLHRS Custom 04-07 Rear 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLHR, FLHRCI Road King 94-99 Front 44063-83C 206981 44.99  
FLHR, FLHRCI Road King 94-99 Rear 43957-86E 206989 44.99  
FLHX Street Glide 08-17 Front  206990 40.99  
FLHX Street Glide 08-17 Rear  206990 40.99  
FLHX, FLHXI Street Glide 06-07 Front 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLHX, FLHXI Street Glide 06-07 Rear 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLTRU Road Glide Ultra 11-12 Front  206990 40.99  
FLTRU Road Glide Ultra 11-12 Rear  206990 40.99  
FLTRX Road Glide Custom 10-12 Front  206990 40.99  
FLTRX Road Glide Custom 10-12 Rear  206990 40.99  
FLHTK Electra Glide Ultra Ltd 10-12 Front  206990 40.99  
FLHTK Electra Glide Ultra Ltd 10-12 Rear  206990 40.99  
FLTR Road Glide 08-09 Front  206990 40.99  
FLTR Road Glide 08-09 Rear  206990 40.99  
Tri Glide Ultra Classic Trike 09-13 Front  206990 40.99  
FLHXXX Street Glide Trike 10-11 Front  206990 40.99  
FXS Blackline 11-13 Front 44082-08 206987 55.99  
FXS Blackline 11-13 Rear 42298-08 206991 38.99  
FXCW/C Rocker 08-11 Front 44082-08 2069871 55.99  
FXCW/C Rocker 08-11 Rear 42298-08 2069911 38.99  
FXSTC Softail Custom 2007 Front 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FXST/I, FXSTB/I Softail, Night Train 06-07 Front 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FXST/I, FXSTB/I Softail, Night Train 00-05 Front 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FXSTD/I Softail Deuce 00-07 Front 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FXST/I, FXSTB/I Softail, Night Train 00-05 Rear 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FXSTD/I Softail Deuce 00-07 Rear 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
1 Cast Wheels
2 Girling Caliper
3 Twin Fronts

Semi-Metallic Ceramic Full Metallic

Galfer strongly recommends following 
these Bed-in directions:
1.  Clean the brake rotor(s) with thin  

sand paper and water prior to new  
pad installation.

2.  Towel dry the rotor surface after sanding.
3.  Install the new pads and be easy with 

the brakes for the next 40-50 miles.
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    Standard  Double-H
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position O.E.M. Brake Pads Retail Brake Pads Retail
FXSTS/I Softail Springer 00-05 Front 44063-83C 206981 44.99  
FXSTS/I Softail Springer 00-05 Rear 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FXST, FXSTB, FXSTC, FXSTS, FLST, FLSTC,  
   FLSTF, FLSTS, FLSTN 84-99 Front 44063-83C 206981 44.99  
FXST, FXSTB, FXSTC, FXSTS, FLST, FLSTC,  
   FLSTF, FLSTS, FLSTN L87-99 Rear 44209-87C / 44213-87 2069822 44.99  
FLS Softail Slim 12-14 Front  206987 55.99  
FLS Softail Slim 12-17 Rear  206991 38.99  
FLSTC, FLSTF, FLSTFB, FLSTN, FLSTNI 09-14 Front  206987 55.99  
FLSTC, FLSTF, FLSTFB, FLSTN, FLSTNI 09-17 Rear  206991 38.99  
FLSTF/I Fat Boy 00-07 Front 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLSTF/I Fat Boy 00-07 Rear 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLSTC/I Heritage Classic 00-07 Front 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLSTC/I Heritage Classic 00-07 Rear 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLST/I Heritage Softail 2006 Front 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLST/I Heritage Softail 2006 Rear 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLSTN/I Softail Deluxe 05-07 Front 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLSTN/I Softail Deluxe 05-07 Rear 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLSTSC/I Springer Classic 06-07 Front 44063-83C 206981 44.99  
FLSTSC/I Springer Classic 2005 Front 44063-83C 206981 44.99  
FLSTSC/I Springer Classic 2005 Rear 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FLSTS Heritage Springer 00-03 Front 44063-83C 206981 44.99  
FLSTS Heritage Springer 00-03 Rear 44082-00 206985 35.99  
FLSTSB Cross Bones Softail 08-11 Front 46721-06 206981 44.99  
FXD, FXDB, FXDL, FXDCI, FXDWG 08-17 Front  206987 55.99  
FXD, FXDB, FXDL, FXDCI, FXDWG 08-17 Rear  206991 38.99  
FXD, FXDC, FXDX, FXDL, FXDWG 04-07 Front 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FXD, FXDC, FXDX, FXDL, FXDWG 04-07 Rear 44082-00C / 44082-00D 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FXD, FXDX, FXDL, FXDWG 00-03 Front 44082-00 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FXD, FXDX, FXDL, FXDWG 00-03 Rear 44082-00 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FXDS-CON Dyna Convertible 00-02 Front 44082-00 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FXDS-CON Dyna Convertible 00-02 Rear 44082-00 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FXDXT Superglide T-Sport 01-03 Front 44082-00 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FXDXT Superglide T-Sport 01-03 Rear 44082-00 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
FXD, FXDL, FXDWG, FXR, FXRS,  
   FXRT, FXRD, FXLR 84-99 Front 44063-83C 2069813 44.99  
FX, FXE, FXEF, FXWG, FXS 84-86 Front 44135-74 206981 44.99  
XL 883/1200 Sportster 04-13 Front 42831-04 206983 42.99  
XL 883/1200 Sportster 04-13 Rear 42836-04 / 42029-07 206984 38.99  
XL, XLH 883/1200 00-03 Front 44082-00 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
XL, XLH 883/1200 00-03 Rear 44082-00 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
XL, XLH, XLCH, XLS, XLX L87-99 Front 44063-83C 206981 44.99  
XL, XLH, XLCH, XLS, XLX L87-99 Rear  206982 44.99  
XL 50 50th Anniversary Sportster 2007 Front 42831-04 206983 42.99  
XL 50 50th Anniversary Sportster 2007 Rear 42836-04 / 42029-07 206984 38.99  
XR 1200/X 08-12 Rear 42836-04 / 42029-07 206986 40.99  
V-Rod 06-17 Front  206990 40.99  
V-Rod 06-17 Rear  206990 40.99  
V-Rod 02-05 Front 44082-00 206985 35.99 206795 38.99
V-Rod 02-05 Rear 44082-00 206985 35.99 206795 38.99

GALFER BRAKE PADS FOR V-TWIN continued from previous page.

1 Cast Wheels
2 Girling Caliper
3 Twin Fronts
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Organic: pads for polished, chromed or standard rotors. Sintered 
(Double-H) Only: for standard (hardened and ground stainless steel) 
rotors. EBC Extreme Pro Race Pads: O.E.M. replacement to increase 
braking up to 18% longer life, minimal dust.
Note: Some models may have a second rotor fitted as an optional extra. 
Please double check with your customer exactly which side the front rotor 
is fitted and if twin rotor or single.

EBC® BRAKE PADS

Sintered Semi-Sintered With 
Chrome Backing Plate 

Hook Retention System Organic 

EBC ORGANIC PADS
The EBC aramid fiber series has now been renamed NAO series or Non 
Asbestos Organic. Typical organic feel, which many riders prefer. Ideal for 
general use with low rotor damage characteristics.
• Environmentally friendly; free of asbestos, lead and other toxic 

materials

EBC SEMI-SINTERED V-PADS
Semi-sintered construction containing 30% copper by weight built within 
an organic matrix. Combines the long life of a sintered pad with the 
great feel of an organic pad. No rotor damage, normally only found using 
organic brake pads. Excellent for use in larger, heavier applications where 
long life may be an issue.

EBC DOUBLE-H SINTERED PADS
Made in the USA, the Double-H sintered pads have set the levels by 
which all other pads are now judged. These pads have the highest HH 
friction rating. 
• HH rated: highest friction rating
• High mileage lifetime
• Consistent performance throughout pad life

EBC EXTREME PRO SINTERED PADS
The latest in sintered metal fusion technology is now available for 
American fitment. The new material heat cycles better, feels better at the 
brake lever, lasts longer and beds in faster. Ideal for the aggressive rider 
that demands the absolute best in brake pad performance.

EBC V PADS W CHROMED BACKING PLATE
Brilliant chrome luster backing plates. Long-lasting, semi-sintered organic 
material (feels like organic but lasts like sintered). Totally silent braking. 
New NUCAP-NRS hook retention system to provide an incredibly secure 
bond between the backing plate and brake pad material to prevent de-
bonding.

RETAIL
PRICES 
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568

1  2 Sets Required. All names and numbers are for reference purposes only. 
Recommended Fittings: 612400 (FA400) for use on polished or chrome show 
rotors. 612401(FA400HH) recommended fitting as replacement for O.E.M.

2  612400 (FA400) has modified larger pad area to improve braking

3 Banana Caliper 
4 Girling Caliper
5 Spoke Wheel 
6 Cast Wheel

7 Solid Wheel
8 Rivet Type
9 Twin Fronts
10 Countersunk Screws Fixing Disc

        Double-H  Extreme Pro V Pads w/Chromed 
    Organic  Semi-Sintered Sintered  Sintered  Backing 
BUELL Year O.E.M. Position Pads Mfg/N V-Pads Mfg/N Pads Mfg/N Pads Mfg/N Plate Mfg/N
Blast 00-07   Front 611960 FA196 610573 FA196V 611961 FA196HH    
Blast 00-07 42385-98Y Rear 611405 FA140   611406 FA140HH    
XB9 Firebolt,Lightning 02-10   Front     611345 FA345HH 610075 EPFA345HH  
XB9 Firebolt,Lightning 02-10 42385-98Y Rear 611405 FA140   611406 FA140HH    
1125 R, CR 08-10   Front     611480 FA454/4HH 610167 EPFA454HH  
1125 R, CR 08-10   Rear     611482 FA460HH    
M2 Cyclone, 
   S1 Lightning , 
   S2 Thunderbolt, 
   S3 Thunderbolt 94-97 42386-94YA Front 612103 FA210        
M2 Cyclone, 
   S1 Lightning , 
   S2 Thunderbolt, 
   S3 Thunderbolt 94-97 42385-94Y Rear 612510 FA251        
M2 Cyclone, 
   S1 Lightning, 
   S1 Whitelightning, 
   S3 Thunderbolt, 
   S3T Thunderbolt, 
   X1 Lightning 98-05 42386-98Y Front 61142410 FA424   61142610 FA424HH    
M2 Cyclone, 
   S1 Lightning, 
   S1 Whitelightning, 
   S3 Thunderbolt, 
   S3T Thunderbolt, 
   X1 Lightning 98-05 42385-98Y Rear 61140510 FA140   61140610 FA140HH    
XB 12 Lightning All 04-08 H0300-2AB Front     611345 FA345HH    
XB 12 Lightning All 04-08 42385-98Y Rear 611405 FA140   611406 FA140HH    
XB 12 SS Lightning Long 06-08   Front     611345 FA345HH 610075 EPFA345HH  
XB 12 SS Lightning Long 06-08   Rear 611405 FA140   611406 FA140HH    
XB 12 SS Lightning,
   SCG Lightning 09-10   Front     611480 FA454/4HH 610167 EPFA454/4HH  
XB 12 SS Lightning,
   SCG Lightning 09-10   Rear 611405 FA140   611406 FA140HH    
XB 12 R Firebolt 04-08 H0300-2AB Front     611345 FA345HH 610075 EPFA345HH  
XB 12 R Firebolt 04-08 42385-98Y Rear 611405 FA140   611406 FA140HH    
XB 12 Firebolt 09-10   Front     611480 FA454/4HH 610167 EPFA454/4HH  
XB 12 Firebolt 09-10   Rear 611405 FA140   611406 FA140HH    
XB 12 X,XT Ulysses 06-10 H0300-2AB Front     611345 FA345HH 610075 EPFA345HH  
XB 12 X,XT Ulysses 06-10 42385-98Y Rear 611405 FA140   611406 FA140HH    
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1  2 Sets Required. All names and numbers are for reference purposes only. 
Recommended Fittings: 612400 (FA400) for use on polished or chrome show 
rotors. 612401(FA400HH) recommended fitting as replacement for O.E.M.

2  612400 (FA400) has modified larger pad area to improve braking

3 Banana Caliper 
4 Girling Caliper
5 Spoke Wheel 
6 Cast Wheel

7 Solid Wheel
8 Rivet Type
9 Twin Fronts
10 Countersunk Screws Fixing Disc

EBC BRAKE PADS continued from previous page.        Double-H  Extreme Pro V Pads w/Chromed 
    Organic  Semi-Sintered Sintered  Sintered  Backing 
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. Position Pads Mfg/N V-Pads Mfg/N Pads Mfg/N Pads Mfg/N Plate Mfg/N
FLHR,FLHRC Road King 
  Classic 08-17   Front 6114271 FA409 6105901 FA409V 6114091 FA409HH 6100931 EPFA409HH 6106661 FA409VLD
FLHR,FLHRC Road King 
  Classic 08-17   Rear 611427 FA409 610590 FA409V 611409 FA409HH 610093 EPFA409HH 610666 FA409VLD
FLHR,FLHRC Road King, 
   FLHRS Road King Custom 00-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Front 6124001 FA400 6105891 FA400V 6124011 FA400HH 6100911 EPFA400HH 6106651 FA400VLD
FLHR,FLHRC Road King, 
   FLHRS Road King Custom 04-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Rear 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FLHR, FLHRCI Road King 
  Classic 94-99 44063-83C Front 6119401 FA94 6105601 FA94V 6100941 FA94HH    
FLHR, FLHRCI Road King 
   Classic 94-99 43957-86E Rear 612015 FA201 610576 FA201V 611201 FA201HH    
FLHT,FLHTC,FLHTCI Electra 
   Glide Classic 08-17   Front 6114271 FA409 6105901 FA409V 6114091 FA409HH 6100931 EPFA409HH 6106661 FA409VLD
FLHT,FLHTC,FLHTCI Electra 
   Glide Classic 08-17   Rear 611427 FA409 610590 FA409V 611409 FA409HH 610093 EPFA409HH 610666 FA409VLD
FLHTC,FLHTCI Electra 
   Glide Classic 04-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Front 6124001 FA400 6105891 FA400V 6124011 FA400HH 6100911 EPFA400HH 6106651 FA400VLD
FLHTC,FLHTCI Electra 
   Glide Classic 04-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Rear 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FLHT,FLHTI,FLHTCUI,
   FLTR,FLTRI 00-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Front 6124001 FA400 6105891 FA400V 6124011 FA400HH 6100911 EPFA400HH 6106651 FA400VLD
FLHT,FLHTI,FLHTCUI,
   FLTR,FLTRI 00-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Rear 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FLT, FLHT, FLHTCI 84-99 44063-83C Front 6119401 FA94 6105601 FA94V 6100941 FA94HH    
FLT, FLHT, FLHTCI 86-99 43957-86E Rear 612015 FA201 610576 FA201V 611201 FA201HH    
FLT, FLHT, FLHTCI 80-83 43395-80 Front 611720 FA72 610554 FA72V      
FLT, FLHT, FLHTCI 80-85 43957-80 Rear 611790 FA79 610557 FA79V      
FL, FLH 72-84 44135-74 Front 6112423 FA24/2 6105353 FA24/      
FL, FLH 81-84 43957-80 Rear 611790 FA79 610557 FA79V      
FL, FLH 72-80 44135-74 Rear 6112423 FA24/2 6105353 FA24/      
FLHX 08-17   Front 6114271 FA409 6105901 FA409V 6114091 FA409HH 6100931 EPFA409HH 6106661 FA409VLD
FLHX 08-17   Rear 611427 FA409 610590 FA409V 611409 FA409HH 610093 EPFA409HH 610666 FA409VLD
FLHX,FLHXI 06-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Front 6124001 FA400 6105891 FA400V 6124011 FA400HH 6100911 EPFA400HH 6106651 FA400VLD
FLHX,FLHXI 06-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Rear 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FLTRU Road Glide Ultra 11-12, 16-17   Front 6114271 FA409 6105901 FA409V 6114091 FA409HH 6100931 EPFA409HH 6106661 FA409VLD
FLTRU Road Glide Ultra 11-12, 16-17   Rear 611427 FA409 610590 FA409V 611409 FA409HH 610093 EPFA409HH 610666 FA409VLD
FLTRX Road Glide 10-12, 15-17   Front 6114271 FA409 6105901 FA409V 6114091 FA409HH 6100931 EPFA409HH 6106661 FA409VLD
FLTRX Road Glide 10-12, 15-17   Rear 611427 FA409 610590 FA409V 611409 FA409HH 610093 EPFA409HH 610666 FA409VLD
FLTR Road Glide 08-09   Front 6114271 FA409 6105901 FA409V 6114091 FA409HH 6100931 EPFA409HH 6106661 FA409VLD
FLTR Road Glide 08-09   Rear 611427 FA409 610590 FA409V 611409 FA409HH 610093 EPFA409HH 610666 FA409VLD
FLHTCUTG 
   Tri Glide Ultra Trike 14-17   Front   6124211 FA638V 6124221 FA638HH    
FLHTCUTG 
   Tri Glide Ultra Trike 14-17   Rear   612424 FA641V 612425 FA641HH    
Tri Glide Ultra Classic Trike 09-13   Front 6114271 FA409 6105901 FA409V 6114091 FA409HH 6100931 EPFA409HH 6106661 FA409VLD
Tri Glide Ultra Classic Trike 09-13   Rear   611605 FA605/4V 611607 FA605/4HH    
FLHTK Electra Glide Ultra Ltd 10-12   Front 611427 FA409 6105901 FA409V 6114091 FA409HH 610093 EPFA409HH 610666 FA409VLD
FLHTK Electra Glide Ultra Ltd 10-12   Rear 611427 FA409 610590 FA409V 611409 FA409HH 610093 EPFA409HH 610666 FA409VLD
FLHXXX Street Glide Trike 10-11   Front 6114271 FA409 6105901 FA409V 6114091 FA409HH 6100931 EPFA409HH 6106661 FA409VLD
FLHXXX Street Glide Trike 10-11   Rear   611605 FA605/4V 611607 FA605/4HH    
FLRT Freewheeler 15-17   Front   6124211 FA638V 6124221 FA638HH    
FLRT Freewheeler 15-17   Rear   612424 FA641V 612425 FA641HH    
FXST Softail Standard 08-14   Front   610593 FA457V 612406 FA457HH 610168 EPFA457HH 610668 FA457VLD
FXST Softail Standard 08-17   Rear   610594 FA458V 612408 FA458HH 610170 EPFA458HH 610669 FA458VLD
FXST/I,FXSTB/I Softail,
    Night Train 06-07 44082-00C/
   44082-00D Front 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FXST/I,FXSTB/I Softail, 
   Night Train 06-07 46721-06 Rear 611432 FA434 610591 FA434V 611439 FA434HH 610162 EPFA434HH 610667 FA434VLD
FXST/I,FXSTB/I Softail, 
   Night Train 00-05 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Front 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FXST/I,FXSTB/I Softail, 
   Night Train 00-05 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Rear 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FXST, FXSTB, FXSTC, FXSTS 84-99 44063-83C Front 611940 FA94 610560 FA94V 610094 FA94HH    
FXST, FXSTB, FXSTC, FXSTS 84-E87 44209-82 Rear 6117804 FA78 6105564 FA78V      
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EBC BRAKE PADS continued from previous page.        Double-H  Extreme Pro V Pads w/Chromed 
    Organic  Semi-Sintered Sintered  Sintered  Backing 
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. Position Pads Mfg/N V-Pads Mfg/N Pads Mfg/N Pads Mfg/N Plate Mfg/N
FXST, FXSTB, FXSTC, FXSTS L87-99 44209-87C/
  44213-87 Rear 6120054 FA200 6105754 FA200V 6112004 FA200HH    
FXSTB Night Train 08-09 44082-08 Front   6105935 FA457V 6124065 FA457HH 6101685 EPFA457HH 6106685 FA457VLD
FXSTB Night Train 08-09 42298-08 Rear   6105945 FA458V 6124085 FA458HH 6101705 EPFA458HH 6106695 FA458VLD
FXSTC Softail Custom 08-10 44082-08 Front   6105935 FA457V 6124065 FA457HH 6101685 EPFA457HH 6106685 FA457VLD
FXSTC Softail Custom 08-10 42298-08 Rear   6105945 FA458V 6124085 FA458HH 6101705 EPFA458HH  
FXSTC Softail Custom 2007 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Front 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FXSTC Softail Custom 2007   Rear 611432 FA434 610591 FA434V 611439 FA434HH 610162 EPFA434HH 610667 FA434VLD
FXSTD,FXSTDI Softail Deuce 00-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Front 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FXSTD,FXSTDI Softail Deuce 00-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Rear 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FXSTS,FXSTSi Softail Springer 00-05 44063-83C Front 611940 FA94 610560 FA94V 610094 FA94HH    
FXSTS,FXSTSi Softail Springer 00-05 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Rear 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FXSB Breakout 13-16   Front   610593 FA457V 612406 FA457HH 610168 EPFA457HH 610668 FA457VLD
FXSB Breakout 13-17   Rear   610594 FA458V 612408 FA458HH 610170 EPFA458HH  
FXS Blackline 11-13 44082-08 Front   610593 FA457V 612406 FA457HH 610168 EPFA457HH 610668 FA457VLD
FXS Blackline 11-13 42298-08 Rear   610594 FA458V 612408 FA458HH 610170 EPFA458HH 610669 FA458VLD
FXCW,FXCWC Rocker 08-11 44082-08 Front   6105936 FA457V 6124066 FA457HH 6101686 EPFA457HH 6106686 FA457VLD
FXCW,FXCWC Rocker 08-11 42298-08 Rear   6105946 FA458V 6124086 FA458HH 6101706 EPFA458HH 6106696 FA458VLD
FLS Softail Slim 15-17   Front     610296 FA296HH    
FLS Softail Slim 12-14   Front   610593 FA457V 612406 FA457HH 610168 EPFA457HH 610668 FA457VLD
FLS Softail Slim 12-17   Rear   610594 FA458V 612408 FA458HH 610170 EPFA458HH 610669 FA458VLD
FLSTB Cross Bones Softail 08-11 46721-06 Front 611940 FA434 610591 FA434V 610094 FA94HH   610667 FA434VLD
FLSTB Cross Bones Softail 08-11   Rear   610594 FA458V 612408 FA458HH 610170 EPFA458HH 610669 FA458VLD
FLSTC Heritage Softail Classic 15-17 41300102 Front     610296 FA296HH    
FLSTC Heritage Softail Classic 08-14 44082-08 Front   610593 FA457V 612406 FA457HH 610168 EPFA457HH 610668 FA457VLD
FLSTC Heritage Softail Classic 08-17 42298-08 Rear   610594 FA458V 612408 FA458HH 610170 EPFA458HH 610669 FA458VLD
FLSTCI,FLSTC Heritage 
  Classic,I 00-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Front 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FLSTCI,FLSTC Heritage 
   Classic,I 00-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Rear 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FLSTF Fat Boy 15-17 41300102 Front     6102967 FA296HH    
FLSTF Fat Boy 08-14 44082-08 Front   6105937 FA457V 6124067 FA457HH 6101687 EPFA457HH 6106687 FA457VLD
FLSTF Fat Boy 08-17 42298-08 Rear   6105947 FA458V 6124087 FA458HH 6101707 EPFA458HH 6106697 FA458VLD
FLSTF,FLSTFI Fat Boy 00-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Front 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FLSTF,FLSTFI Fat Boy 00-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Rear 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FLSTFB Fat Boy Special,LO 15-17 41300102 Front     610296 FA296HH    
FLSTFB Fat Boy Special,LO 10-14   Front   610593 FA457V 612406 FA457HH 610168 EPFA457HH 610668 FA457VLD
FLSTFB Fat Boy Special,LO 10-17   Rear   610594 FA458V 612408 FA458HH 610170 EPFA458HH 610669 FA458VLD
FLSTN Softail Deluxe 15-17 41300102 Front     6102965 FA296HH    
FLSTN Softail Deluxe 08-14 44082-08 Front   6105935 FA457V 6124065 FA457HH 6101685 EPFA457HH 6106685 FA457VLD
FLSTN Softail Deluxe 08-17 42298-08 Rear   6105945 FA458V 6124085 FA458HH 6101705 EPFA458HH 6106695 FA458VLD
FLSTN,FLSTNI Softail Deluxe 05-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Front 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FLSTN,FLSTNI Softail Deluxe 05-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Rear 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FLSTSC,FLSTSCI 
   Springer Classic 06-07 44063-83C Front 611940 FA94 610560 FA94V 610094 FA94HH    
FLSTSC,FLSTSCI 
   Springer Classic 06-07 46721-06 Rear 611432 FA434 610591 FA434V 611439 FA434HH 610162 EPFA434HH 610667 FA434VLD
FLSTSC,FLSTSCI 
   Springer Classic 2005 44063-83C Front 611940 FA94 610560 FA94V 610094 FA94HH    
FLSTSC,FLSTSCI 
   Springer Classic 2005 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Rear 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FLSTS Heritage Springer 00-03 44063-83C Front 611940 FA94 610560 FA94V 610094 FA94HH    
FLSTS Heritage Springer 00-03 44082-00 Rear 6124002 FA400 610589 FA400V 6124012 FA400HH 6100912 EPFA400HH 6106652 FA400VLD
FLST,FLSTI Heritage Softail 2006 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Front 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FLST,FLSTI Heritage Softail 2006 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Rear 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FLST, FLSTC, FLSTF, 
   FLSTS, FLSTN 84-99 44063-83C Front 611940 FA94 610560 FA94V 610094 FA94HH    
FLST, FLSTC, FLSTF,
    FLSTS, FLSTN 84-E87 44209-82 Rear 6117804 FA78 6105564 FA78V      
FLST, FLSTC, FLSTF, 
   FLSTS, FLSTN L87-99 44209-87C/
  44213-87 Rear 6120054 FA200 6105754 FA200V 6112004 FA200HH    
FLD 12-16   Front   610593 FA457V 612406 FA457HH 610168 EPFA457HH 610668 FA457VLD
FLD 12-16   Rear   612408 FA458HH 610170 EPFA458HH    
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1  2 Sets Required. All names and numbers are for reference purposes only. 
Recommended Fittings: 612400 (FA400) for use on polished or chrome show 
rotors. 612401(FA400HH) recommended fitting as replacement for O.E.M.

2  612400 (FA400) has modified larger pad area to improve braking

3 Banana Caliper 
4 Girling Caliper
5 Spoke Wheel 
6 Cast Wheel

7 Solid Wheel
8 Rivet Type
9 Twin Fronts
10 Countersunk Screws Fixing Disc
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EBC BRAKE PADS continued from previous page.
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        Double-H  Extreme Pro V Pads w/Chromed 
    Organic  Semi-Sintered Sintered  Sintered  Backing 
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. Position Pads Mfg/N V-Pads Mfg/N Pads Mfg/N Pads Mfg/N Plate Mfg/N
FXD,FXDC,FXDB,FXDF,FLX 08-17 44082-08 Front   610593 FA457V 612406 FA457HH 610168 EPFA457HH 610668 FA457VLD
FXD,FXDC,FXDB,FXDF,FLX 08-17 42298-08 Rear   612408 FA458HH 610170 EPFA458HH    
FXDL Low Rider 08-17 44082-08 Front   6105936 FA457V 6124066 FA457HH 6101686 EPFA457HH 6106686 FA457VLD
FXDL Low Rider 08-17 42298-08 Rear   6105946 FA458V 6124086 FA458HH 6101706 EPFA458HH 6106696 FA458VLD
FXD,FXDC,FXDX,FXDL,
   FXDWG 04-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Front 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FXD,FXDC,FXDX,FXDL,
   FXDWG 04-07 44082-00C/
  44082-00D Rear 612400 FA400 610589 FA400V 612401 FA400HH 610091 EPFA400HH 610665 FA400VLD
FXD,FXDX,FXDL,FXDWG 00-03 44082-00 Front 6124002 FA400 6105892 FA400V 6124012 FA400HH 6100912 EPFA400HH 6106652 FA400VLD
FXD,FXDX,FXDL,FXDWG 00-03 44082-00 Rear 6124002 FA400 6105892 FA400V 6124012 FA400HH 6100912 EPFA400HH 6106652 FA400VLD
FXDWG Wide Glide 08-17 44082-08 Front   6105935 FA457V 6124065 FA457HH 6101685 EPFA457HH 6106685 FA457VLD
FXDWG Wide Glide 08-17 42298-08 Rear   6105945 FA458V 6124085 FA458HH 6101705 EPFA458HH  
FXDS-CON Dyna Convertible 00-02 44082-00 Front 6124001,2 FA400 6105891,2 FA400V 6124011,2 FA400HH 6100911,2 EPFA400HH 6106651,2 FA400VLD
FXDS-CON Dyna Convertible 00-02 44082-00 Rear 6124002 FA400 6105892 FA400V 6124012 FA400HH 6100912 EPFA400HH 6106652 FA400VLD
FXDXT Superglide T-Sport 01-03 44082-00 Front 6124001,2 FA400 6105891,2 FA400V 6124011,2 FA400HH 6100911,2 EPFA400HH 6106651,2 FA400VLD
FXDXT Superglide T-Sport 01-03 44082-00 Rear 6124002 FA400 6105892 FA400V 6124012 FA400HH 6100912 EPFA400HH 6106652 FA400VLD
FXD, FXDL, FXDWG, FXR,
    FXRS, FXRT, FXRD, FXLR 84-99 44063-83C Front 6119401,9 FA94 6105601,9 FA94V 6100941,9 FA94HH    
FXD, FXDL, FXDWG, FXR,
    FXRS, FXRT, FXRD, FXLR L87-99 44209-87C/
  44213-87 Rear 6120054 FA200 6105754 FA200V 6112004 FA200HH    
FXD, FXDL, FXDWG, FXR, 
   FXRS, FXRT, FXRD, FXLR 82-83 44098-77/
  44032-79 Front 6117109 FA71 6105539 FA71V      
FXD, FXDL, FXDWG, FXR, 
   FXRS, FXRT, FXRD, FXLR 82-E87 44209-82 Rear 6117804 FA78 6105564 FA78V      
FX, FXE, FXEF, FXWG, FXS 84-86 44135-74 Front 6119401 FA94 6105601 FA94V 6100941 FA94HH    
FX, FXE, FXEF, FXWG, FXS 84-86 44209-82 Rear 611780 FA78 610556 FA78V      
FX, FXE, FXEF, FXWG, FXS L78-83 44098-77/
  44063-83C Front 6117109 FA71 6105539 FA71V      
FX, FXE, FXEF, FXWG, FXS L78-83 44098-77/
  44032-79 Rear 6112429 FA24/2 6105359 FA24/2V      
FX, FXE 73-77 44281-74 Front 6112608 FA26        
FX, FXE, FXEF, FXWG, FXS 73-77 44098-77/
  44032-79 Rear 611242 FA24/2 610535 FA24/2V      
FX, FXE, FXEF, FXWG, FXS 72-84 44209-82 Front 6112423 FA24/2 6105353 FA24/2V      
FXWG, FXSB 1983 44063-83C Front 611710 FA71 610553 FA71V      
FXWG, FXSB 1983 44209-82 Rear 611780 FA78 610556 FA78V      
XL883,1200 14-17   Front   612415 FA640V 612416 FA640HH    
XL883,1200 14-17   Rear 612545 FA254   611254 FA254HH    
XL 883,1200 04-13 42831-04 Front 612381 FA381 610587 FA381V 613381 FA381HH 610083 EPFA381HH  
XL 883,1201 04-13 42836-04/
  42029-07 Rear 611387 FA387 610588 FA387V 612387 FA387HH 610084 EPFA387HH  
XL, XLH 883,1200 00-03 44082-00 Front 6124002 FA400 6105892 FA400V 6124012 FA400HH 6100912 EPFA400HH 6106652 FA400VLD
XL, XLH 883,1200 00-03 44082-00 Rear 6124002 FA400 6105892 FA400V 6124012 FA400HH 6100912 EPFA400HH 6106652 FA400VLD
XL, XLH, XLCH, XLS, XLX L87-99 44063-83C Front 611940 FA94 610560 FA94V 610094 FA94HH    
XL, XLH, XLCH, XLS, XLX L87-99   Rear 6120054 FA200 6105754 FA200V 6112004 FA200HH    
XL, XLH, XLCH, XLS, XLX 84-99 44209-87C/
  44213-87 Rear 6117804 FA78 6105564 FA78V      
XL, XLH, XLCH, XLS, XLX 82-E87 44209-82 Rear 6117204 FA72 6105544 FA72V      
XL, XLH, XLCH, XLS, XLX 79-83 43395-80 Front 6117109 FA71 6105539 FA71V      
XL, XLH, XLCH, XLS, XLX 79-81 44098-77/
  44032-79 Rear 611720 FA72 610554 FA72V      
XL, XLH, XLCH, XLS, XLX 73-77 44281-74 Front 6112608 FA26        
XL 50th Anniversary Sportster 2007 42831-04 Front 612381 FA381 610587 FA381V 613381 FA381HH 610083 EPFA381HH  
XL 50th Anniversary Sportster 2007 42836-04/
  42029-07 Rear 611387 FA387 610588 FA387V 612387 FA387HH 610084 EPFA387HH  
XR 1200,X 08-12   Front     610296 FA296HH    
XR 1200,X 08-12 42836-04/
  42029-07 Rear 611387 FA387 610588 FA387V 612387 FA387HH 610084 EPFA387HH  
V-Rod 06-17   Front 6114271 FA409 6105901 FA409V 6114091 FA409HH 6100931 EPFA409HH 6106661 FA409VLD
V-Rod 06-17   Rear 611427 FA409 610590 FA409V 611409 FA409HH 610093 EPFA409HH 610666 FA409VLD
V-Rod 02-05 44082-00 Front 6124001,2 FA400 6105891,2 FA400V 6124011,2 FA400HH 6100911,2 EPFA400HH 6106651,2 FA400VLD
V-Rod 02-05 44082-00 Rear 6124002 FA400 6105892 FA400V 6124012 FA400HH 6100912 EPFA400HH 6106652 FA400VLD
1  2 Sets Required. All names and numbers are for reference purposes only. 

Recommended Fittings: 612400 (FA400) for use on polished or chrome show 
rotors. 612401(FA400HH) recommended fitting as replacement for O.E.M.

2  612400 (FA400) has modified larger pad area to improve braking

3 Banana Caliper 
4 Girling Caliper
5 Spoke Wheel 
6 Cast Wheel

7 Solid Wheel
8 Rivet Type
9 Twin Fronts
10 Countersunk Screws Fixing Disc
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EBC BRAKE PADS RETAIL PRICING
P/N Retail
610075 75.00
610083 75.00
610084 75.00
610091 75.00
610093 75.00
610094 45.95
610095 39.00
610162 75.00
610167 95.00
610168 75.00
610170 75.00
610216 39.00
610244 39.00
610261 46.00
610296 39.00
610535 34.87

P/N Retail
610553 34.87
610554 34.87
610556 36.29
610557 43.38
610560 34.87
610573 35.00
610575 39.14
610576 39.14
610577 57.00
610578 34.09
610587 34.09
610588 34.09
610589 34.09
610590 34.09
610591 34.09
610593 37.70

P/N Retail
610594 37.70
610601 39.00
610665 50.51
610666 50.95
610667 50.95
610668 54.95
610669 54.95
611180 30.00
611200 45.95
611201 45.95
611242 30.00
611254 39.00
611260 29.00
611345 61.00
611387 33.00
611405 32.00

P/N Retail
611406 39.00
611409 38.95
611424 35.00
611426 38.95
611427 33.00
611432 33.00
611439 38.95
611478 39.00
611480 61.95
611482 39.00
611605 59.95
611607 72.95
611710 30.00
611720 30.00
611780 32.00
611790 39.00

P/N Retail
611940 33.00
611950 30.00
611960 32.00
611961 39.00
612005 35.00
612015 37.00
612096 46.00
612097 35.00
612103 37.00
612165 32.00
612381 33.00
612387 38.95
612400 33.00
612401 38.95
612406 44.95
612408 44.95

P/N Retail
612415 39.95
612416 45.95
612421 43.38
612422 60.78
612424 59.50
612425 72.22
612440 35.00
612510 35.00
612545 32.00
613037 39.00
613381 38.95

EBC CUSTOM CALIPER BRAKE PADS
Jaybrake Calipers Mfg/N Type P/N Retail
2 Piston-Small FA115 EBC Organic 611151 30.00
2 Piston-Small FA115V EBC Semi-Sintered 610564 35.00
2 Piston-Small FA115HH EBC Sintered 611150 39.00
2 Piston-Large FA76 EBC Organic 611760 30.00
2 Piston-Large FA76V EBC Semi Sintered 610555 34.87
JayFour 4 Piston-1 piece FA188 EBC Organic 611883 37.00
JayFour 4 Piston-1 piece FA188HH EBC Sintered 610188 46.00
JaySix 6 Piston FA243HH EBC Sintered 612450 45.95
JaySix 6 Piston (Not Shown) FA243 EBC Organic 612430 45.00

GMA Calipers Mfg/N Type P/N Retail
2 Piston Rear-Model A FA36 EBC Organic 611360 30.00
2 Piston Rear-Model A FA36V EBC Semi-Sintered 610541 35.00
2 Piston Small-Model B FA76 EBC Organic 611760 30.00
2 Piston Small-Model B FA76V EBC Semi-Sintered 610555 34.87
4 Piston-Model F FA115 EBC Organic 611151 30.00
4 Piston-Model F FA115V EBC Semi-Sintered 611164 157.00
4 Piston-Model F FA115HH EBC-Sintered 611150 39.00

EBC CALIPERS Mfg/N Type P/N Retail
4 Piston FA216/2 EBC Organic 612162 32.00

Revtech/Wilwood 
Calipers Mfg/N Type P/N Retail
CCI Caliper-Front/Rear FA95 EBC Organic 611950 30.00

PRO-ONE™ Calipers Mfg/N Type P/N Retail
4 Piston FA158 EBC Organic 611582 32.00
2 Piston FA47 EBC Organic 611475 30.00

1 Also fits Hawg Halters

611151 611760 611883 611320

612165 610578 612162 612103 612490

612420 611360 611950 611582 611475

Performance Machine and 
Hawg Halters Calipers Mfg/N Type P/N Retail
2 Piston - Rear FA32 EBC - Organic 611320 30.00
CB750 F Supersport/75-76 FA32V EBC - Semi-Sintered 610539 35.00
2 Piston Small - Model B FA76 EBC - Organic 611760 30.00
4 Piston - Street FA216/3 EBC - Organic 6121651 32.00
4 Piston - Street FA216/3V EBC - Semi-Sintered 6105781 34.09
4 Piston FA216/2 EBC - Organic 612162 32.00
6 Piston 2-Pin Type FA210 EBC - Organic 612103 37.00
Front, FA249 Pad FA249 EBC - Organic 612490 40.00
6 Piston - Single Pin FA249HH EBC - Sintered 610249 46.00
137 x 4 2006 FA420HH EBC - Sintered 612420 41.95
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GOODRIDGE BRAKE PADS
   Organic  Sintered
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Position Brake Pads Retail Brake Pads Retail
FLH, FLT 08-17 F/R   031043 43.50
FLH, FLT 00-07 F/R   031004 43.50
FLT,FLH 00-07 F/R 031011 32.95  
FLT, FLHT, FLHTC 84-99 F   0310004 43.50
FLT,FLHT,FLHTC 84-99 F 0310074 32.95  
FLT, FLHT, FLHTC 86-99 R   0310021 43.50
FLT,FLHT,FLHTC 86-99 R 0310091 32.95  
FLT,FLHT,FLHTC 80-83 F 031014 32.95  
FLT,FLHT,FLHTC 80-85 R 031016 32.95  
FLHR 94-99 F 0310074 32.95 0310004 43.50
FLHR 94-99 R 0310091 32.95 0310021 43.50
FXS, FXST, FLST, FXCW 08-17 F   0310415 43.50
FXS, FXST, FLST, FXCW 08-17 R   031042 43.50
FXSTC 2007 F 031011 32.95 031004 43.50
FXSTC 2007 R 031011 32.95 031004 43.50
FXST, FXSTB 00-07 F   031004 43.50
FXST,FXSTB 00-07 F 031011 32.95  
FXST, FXSTB 00-07 R   031004 43.50
FXST,FXSTB 00-07 R 031011 32.95  
FLSTF, FLSTC, FXSTD 00-07 F/R   031004 43.50
FLSTF,FLSTC,FXSTD 00-07 F/R 031011 32.95  
FXSTS 00-06 F 031007 32.95 031000 43.50
FXSTS 00-06 R 031011 32.95 031004 43.50
FLSTS 00-03 F 0310074 32.95 0310004 43.50
FLSTS 00-03 R 031011 32.95 031004 43.50
FLSTN 05-07 F/R 031011 32.95 031004 43.50
FLSTSC 05-07 F 0310074 32.95 0310004 43.50
FLSTSC 05-07 R 031011 32.95 031004 43.50
FXST, FLST 84-99 F   0310004 43.50
FXST,FLST 84-99 F 0310074 32.95  
FXST, FLST L87-99 R   031001 43.50
FXST,FLST L87-99 R 031008 32.95  
FXST,FLST 84-E87 R 031015 32.95  
FXD 08-17 F   031041 43.50
FXD 08-17 R   031042 43.50
FXD 00-07 F/R 031011 32.95 031004 43.50
FXD, FXR 84-99 F 0310074 32.95 0310004 43.50
FXD, FXR L87-99 R 0310081 32.95 0310011 43.50
FXR 82-83 F 031013 32.95  
FXR 82-E87 R 031015 32.95  
FX, FXE, FXEF, FXWG, FXS 84-86 F 0310074 32.95  
FX,FXE,FXEF,FXWG,FXS 84-86 F   0310004 43.50
FX, FXE, FXEF, FXWG, FXS 84-86 R 031015 32.95  
FXWG, FXSB 1983 R 031015 32.95  
FX, FXE, FXEF, FXWG, FXS L78-83 F 031013 32.95  
XL 04-17 F 0310122 32.95 0310052 43.50
XL 04-17 R 0310173 32.95 0310063 43.50
XL 00-03 F/R 031011 32.95 031004 43.50
XL 84-99 F 0310074 32.95 0310004 43.50
XL L87-99 R 0310081 32.95 0310011 43.50
XL 82-E87 R 031015 32.95  
XL 79-83 F 031013 32.95  
XL 79-81 R 031014 32.95  
VRSCDX 07-17 F/R   031043 43.50
VRSCF 09-17 F/R   031043 43.50
VRSCAW 08-09 F/R   031043 43.50
VRSCG 08-09 F/R   031043 43.50
VRSCD 05-08 F/R   031043 43.50
VRSCR 05-07 F/R   031043 43.50
VRSCA 05-06 F/R 031011 32.95 031043 43.50
VRSCA 02-04 F/R   031004 43.50

Organic 

Sintered 

1  Install provided shims only where they are 
replacing factory installed shims 

2  Refit O.E.M. heat insulator and shim when 
using sintered pads. Do not use shim and 
insulator with organic pads

3 Refit O.E.M. shim when installing
4 Ships with M6 screw and washer
5  (exc. FLSTSB)
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Contrast Cut Chrome

PERFORMANCE MACHINE  
CONTOUR REAR MASTER CYLINDER
PM’s Contour Master cylinder matches to PM Contour Hand Controls. 
Proven performance to work with stock or PM brake calipers.
• Direct replacement for O.E.M. unit
HARLEY DAVIDSON Year Color P/N Retail
FLHT, FLHR, FLTR, FLHX 08-17 Contrast Cut PM3107 299.95
FLHT, FLHR, FLTR, FLHX 08-17 Chrome PM3108 299.95
FLHT, FLHR, FLTR, FLHX 00-07 Contrast Cut PM3105 299.95
FLHT, FLHR, FLTR, FLHX 00-07 Chrome PM3106 299.95
FLST, FLS 00-17 Contrast Cut PM3105 299.95
FLST, FLS 00-17 Chrome PM3106 299.95

PERFORMANCE MACHINE  
CLASSIC STYLE MASTER CYLINDER REBUILD KITS
Master cylinder rebuild kit for front or rear Performance Machine classic-
style master cylinder with 5/8 in. bore.
• Cover gasket not included
P/N Retail
PM3616 15.95

PERFORMANCE MACHINE  
MASTER CYLINDER COVER GASKET
Fits all Performance Machine classic-style master cylinders.
• Made in USA

P/N Retail
PM3615 3.95

ORMANCE MACHINE

491718 491994

ARLEN NESS RAD II MASTER CYLINDER RESERVOIR
This chrome-plated reservoir made of die-cast aluminum is a direct 
replacement for the factory unit.

JAYBRAKE REAR MASTER CYLINDERS
• CNC-machined from lightweight billet 

aluminum and polished to a high gloss
• H-D® custom applications
Description P/N Retail
3/4” Bore - Polished 491718 298.99
3/4” Bore - Chrome 491675 318.99
5/8” Bore - Polished 491719 318.99
5/8” Replacement Master Cylinder - Chrome 491994 318.99

JAYBRAKE  
REAR MASTER CYLINDER COVER
• Fits JayBrake master cylinders
P/N Retail
491996 58.99

JAYBRAKE  
REAR MASTER CYLINDER  
COVER GASKET
• Fits JayBrake master cylinders
P/N Retail
491739 11.99

JAYBRAKE REAR 
MASTER CYLINDER 
REBUILD KIT
Includes all rubber parts 
(except the cover gasket) to 
rebuild any JayBrake front or 
rear master cylinder.
Description P/N Retail
Fits 3/4” JayBrake Front or Rear Master Cylinder 491725 57.99
Fits 5/8” JayBrake Front or Rear Master Cylinder 491726 57.99

P/N Retail

491725

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FLH 99-07 263121 49.95
FXST, FLST 99-07 263121 49.95
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601815 601733 601819

601818

601817
601771

601816

601770

BIKER’S CHOICE® REAR MASTER CYLINDERS
Rear Master Cylinder
• Chrome-plated
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FLT 08-17 41763-08 601815 143.95
FLT 99-07 41755-99A 601733 109.50
FLT 97-98 41755-97 601819 89.95
FLT 95-96 41755-95 601818 89.95
FLT 92-95 41755-92 601817 89.95
FXST, FLST 00-05 41755-99A 601733 109.50
FXST, FXR 87-99 42446-87B 601771 77.95
FXST, FXR 87-99 42446-87B 490859 89.95
FXD 06-17 42474-06 601816 111.95
FXD 91-05 42474-90B 490837 168.58
XL L87-03 42456-87C 601770 129.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FL, FX 58-72 41761-58 490698 92.50

Wagner® Type

Kelsey-Hayes Type
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FLST 88-99 42468-87D 215603 138.95
XL 80-81 42453-80A 492828 87.50
FX L79-82 42453-80A 492828 87.50
FXE 1983 42453-80A 492828 87.50

490698 215603
492828

GMA® MASTER CYLINDER ASSEMBLY
This assembly features clean design and is CNC-machined for precision.
• Fits 1 in. diameter handlebars
• Includes three momentary switches with gloss black buttons and switch housing

EASTERN REAR MASTER  
CYLINDER REBUILD KIT
Wagner® type direct O.E.M. replacement.cement.

BIKER’S CHOICE®  
REAR MASTER CYLINDER COVERS
• Chrome-plated

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Finish Size P/N Retail
FLH 73-06 Black 5/8” Bore 670321 277.99
FXST 84-06 Black 5/8” Bore 670321 277.99
FLST 86-06 Black 5/8” Bore 670321 277.99
FXD 91-06 Black 5/8” Bore 670321 277.99
FXR 82-94 Black 5/8” Bore 670321 277.99
FX 71-86 Black 5/8” Bore 670321 277.99

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FL 58-E79 41762-58A 200095 22.95
FX 71-E79 41762-58A 200095 22.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FL L79-84 41745-79T 490697 18.95
FL 58-E79 41737-63T 490696 14.50
FLST 87-99   497844 49.99

490697
490696
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ACCEL®  
BRAKE WHEEL CYLINDER
Rebuild kit for ACCEL rear brake 
wheel cylinders.
• Made in USA

P/N Retail
211658 33.99

CYCLE PRO  
REAR MASTER CYLINDER 
REBUILD KIT FOR V-TWIN

601587

601776

601546

601548

601531

BIKER’S CHOICE® REAR MASTER CYLINDER COVER GASKETS

666763 666762

490702 490701

BIKER’S CHOICE® MASTER CYLINDER PLUNGER
• Chrome

NDER
r brake 

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
XL 04-06 420416 7.69

Direct O.E.M. replacement
BIKER’S CHOICE® REAR MASTER CYLINDER REBUILD KITS

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FLT 80-86 42374-77B 601587 17.50
FL 79-84 42374-77B 601587 17.50
FX L79-82 42374-77B 601587 17.50
XL 80-81 42374-77B 601587 17.50

Kelsey-Hayes Type Rebuild Kit
Direct O.E.M. replacement

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FLT 08-17 42932-08 6017762 15.95
FLH, FLT, FXST, FLST, FXD L87-17 42382-87C 6015311 53.50
FLHS, FLHT 87-91 42374-86 601546 17.50
FXR 82-E87 42382-82B 601548 17.50
XL  L87-03 42382-87C 601531 53.50

Rear Master Cylinder Rebuild Kit
Direct O.E.M. replacement

1 Exc. 08-17 Touring
2 Exc. Trikes

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
XL 07-13 42845-07 666763 5.50
XL 04-06 42818-04 666762 5.50

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FL 70-E78 42333-70 490702 10.95
FL 58-69 41770-58 490701 13.50
FX 71-E72 42333-70 490702 10.95
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Contrast Cut Chrome

• CNC-machined from billet aluminum
• Design matched to the Café or Nostalgia line of products
• Matching Front Master Cylinder Caps available
• Available in Black Ops, Contrast Cut, Chrome and Machine Ops

ROLAND SANDS DESIGN® REAR MASTER CYLINDER CAPS

Nostalgia

Café

Contrast Cut Chrome Black Ops

Black Ops

Machine Ops

Machine Ops

HARLEY- 
DAVIDSON Year Finish Café Retail Nostalgia Retail
FL 08-17 Contrast Cut RD5247 69.95 RD5251 59.95
FL 08-17 Chrome RD5248 69.95 RD5252 59.95
FL 08-17 Black Ops RD5249 69.95 RD5253 59.95
FL 08-17 Machine Ops RD5250 69.95 RD5254 59.95
FL 05-07 Contrast Cut RD5255 69.95 RD5259 59.95
FL 05-07 Chrome RD5256 69.95 RD5260 59.95
FL 05-07 Black Ops RD5257 69.95 RD5261 59.95
FL 05-07 Machine Ops RD5258 69.95 RD5262 59.95
FXD, FXST 06-17 Contrast Cut RD5255 69.95 RD5259 59.95
FXD, FXST 06-17 Chrome RD5256 69.95 RD5260 59.95

HARLEY- 
DAVIDSON Year Finish Café Retail Nostalgia Retail
FXD, FXST 06-17 Black Ops RD5257 69.95 RD5261 59.95
FXD, FXST 06-17 Machine Ops RD5258 69.95 RD5262 59.95
XL 14-17 Contrast Cut RD5263 69.95 RD5267 59.95
XL 14-17 Chrome RD5264 69.95 RD5268 59.95
XL 14-17 Black Ops RD5265 69.95 RD5269 59.95
XL 14-17 Machine Ops RD5266 69.95 RD5270 59.95
XL 04-13 Contrast Cut RD3402 59.95 RD3427 59.95
XL 04-13 Chrome RD3403 59.95 RD3428 59.95
XL 04-13 Black Ops RD3404 59.95 RD3429 59.95
XL 04-13 Machine Ops RD3405 59.95 RD3430 59.95

BIKER’S CHOICE®  
REAR MASTER CYLINDER BOOT
Boots made of molded black rubber.
• Sold individually

BIKER’S CHOICE® 
MASTER CYLINDER CAPS
Chrome filler caps for Wagner® 
master cylinders.

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FLT 92-13 40922-87 482932 3.95
FLH L79-84 41764-79 482933 4.95
FL, FX 70-E78 41764-70 492938 2.50
FL 58-69 41764-58 490700 2.95
FXST, FLST L87-16 40922-87 482932 3.95
FXR 87-94 40922-87 482932 3.95
FX L78-82 41764-79 482933 4.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M. P/N Retail
FL 58-E79 41765-58 490699 13.95
FX 71-E79 41765-58 490699 13.95
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Brass Contrast Cut Black Ops

Brass Covert Black Covert

ROLAND SANDS DESIGN® BADGE KIT FOR V-TWINS
Different colors and styles allow you to tweak your RSD parts to color 
match or blend into the rest of your bike.
• Make sure to peel off the backing before you stick
• Stick on badges to fit RSD products
• Six badges per kit

Description P/N Retail
Brass RD3406 8.00
Brass Covert RD3407 8.00
Contrast Cut RD3410 8.00
Black Covert RD3409 8.00
Black Ops RD3408 8.00

419101

BIKER’S CHOICE® REAR MASTER CYLINDER  
REMOTE RESERVOIR COVER
Cover comes in chrome-plated steel.

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Mfg/N P/N Retail
FLH, FLT 09-17 7769 4191012 59.99
FLH, FLT 08-17 8653 4946411 59.99
FLH, FLT 99-07 9128 497844 49.99
FLHTCUTG, FLHXXX 09-13 9128 497844 49.99
FXST, FLST 00-17 9128 497844 49.99
XL 84-03 9127 497840 42.99

KURYAKYN® REAR MASTER CYLINDER COVERS
One piece, die-cast chrome cover fits over the stock lid so there is no chance 
of leaks and allows for simple, quick installation with only two fasteners.

497840

497844

494641

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year P/N Retail
FXST 84-99 490675 24.50
FXR 82-94 490675 24.50
FX 83-86 490675 24.50

1 Without fairing lowers
2 With fairing lowers (exc. Trikes) 
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• Clear-coated stainless braided hose
• Chrome fittings
• Meets D.O.T. specifications
• Rear brake line kits include junction block with hole 

for brake light switch
• All kits fit non-ABS models
• One-year manufacturer’s warranty

TWIN POWER™ D.O.T. BRAKE LINE KITS

Front

Rear

Front Brake Line Kits Front Brake Line Kits Cont.

Rear Brake Line Kits

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Length P/N Retail
FLHT, FLHTC, FLHTCU 96-07 Stock 035898 142.95
FLHX 06-07 Stock 035898 142.95
FLHR, FLTR, FLHRC 94-07 Stock 035888 142.95
FLHR, FLTR, FLHRC 94-07 +2 in. 035889 142.95
FLHR, FLTR, FLHRC 94-07 +4 in. 035890 142.95
FLHR, FLTR, FLHRC 94-07 +6 in. 035893 142.95
FLHR, FLTR, FLHRC 94-07 +10 036958 142.95
FLHR, FLTR, FLHRC 94-07 +12 036959 142.95
FLH, FLT, FLHX 08-13 Stock 0359002 142.95
FLH, FLT, FLHX 08-13 +2 in. 0359012 142.95
FLH, FLT, FLHX 08-13 +4 in. 0359022 142.95
FLH, FLT, FLHX 08-13 +6 in. 0359032 142.95
FLH, FLT, FLHX 08-13 +10 0369602 142.95
FLH, FLT, FLHX 08-13 +12 0369612 142.95
FLST, FLSTC, FLSTF L86-11 Stock 0358581 54.95
FLST, FLSTC, FLSTF L86-11 +2 in. 0358591 54.95
FLST, FLSTC, FLSTF L86-11 +4 in. 0358601 54.95
FLST, FLSTC, FLSTF L86-11 +6 in. 0359041 51.95
FLST, FLSTC, FLSTF L86-11 +10 in. 0369651 51.95
FLST, FLSTC, FLSTF L86-11 +12 in. 0369661 51.95
FLSTF, FLSTFB, FLS Slim 12-13 Stock 035871 54.95
FLSTS 97-03 Stock 035861 54.95
FLSTN 05-13 Stock 035871 54.95
FXST 84-10 Stock 035862 54.95
FXST 84-10 +2 in. 035863 54.95
FXST 84-10 +4 in. 035864 54.95
FXST 84-10 +6 in. 035892 54.95
FXST 84-10 +10 in. 036956 54.95
FXST 84-10 +12 in. 036957 54.95
FXSTC 07-10 Stock 035873 54.95
FXSTC 07-10 +2 in. 036977 54.95
FXSTC 07-10 +6 in. 036978 54.95
FXSTC 07-10 +10 in. 036979 54.95
FXSTC 07-10 +12 in. 036980 54.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Length P/N Retail
FXSTS 88-06 Stock 035865 54.95
FXSTB 99-09 Stock 035866 54.95
FXSTD 00-07 Stock 035862 54.95
FXCW 08-11 Stock 035905 51.95
FXDWG, FXDF 12-17 Stock 036970 79.95
FXDWG, FXDF 12-17 +4 036971 79.95
FXDWG, FXDF 12-17 +8 036972 79.95
FXDWG, FXDF 12-17 +10 036973 79.95
FXDWG 06-08 Stock 035885 54.95
FXDWG 06-08 +2 036962 54.95
FXDWG 06-08 +4 036963 54.95
FXDWG 06-08 +6 036964 54.95
FXDWG 93-05 Stock 035862 54.95
FXDWG 93-05 +2 035863 54.95
FXDWG 93-05 +4 035864 54.95
FXDWG 93-05 +6 035892 54.95
FXDB 06-17 Stock 035882 54.95
FXDL, FXD, FXDC 06-17 Stock 035884 54.95
FXD/C 00-05 Stock 035875 54.95
FXDL 01-05 Stock 035880 54.95
FXD 95-99 Stock 035876 54.95
FXR, FXRS 88-94 Stock 035877 54.95
FXD/B/C/L/S-CON 92-00 Stock 035878 142.95
FXRS-CON 89-93 Stock 035878 142.95
FXDX 99-05 Stock 035879 142.95
FXDF 08-17 Stock 035908 142.95
XL50 2007 Stock 035854 54.95
XL1200R, XL883R 04-13 Stock 035853 142.95
XL883C, XL1200C 04-13 Stock 035854 54.95
XL883 04-09 Stock 035855 54.95
XL883L, XL1200L 05-13 Stock 035857 54.95
XLH Standard 86-03 Stock 035851 54.95
XLH883 Deluxe 86-91 Stock 035851 54.95
XLH883- Hugger 96-03 Stock 035851 54.95
XLH883C 96-03 Stock 035851 54.95
XLH1200, XL1200C 96-03 Stock 035851 54.95
XLH1200, XL1200C 88-95 Stock 035850 54.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Length P/N Retail
FLH, FLT 08-13 Stock 0358942 96.95
FLHR 92-96 Stock 035886 82.95
FXST, FLST 08-16 Stock 035906 101.95
FLSTSC, FLSTC,FLSTN 2007 Stock 035896 101.95
FXST, FXSTB, FXSTC, FLSTF 2007 Stock 035897 101.95
FXST, FXSTB, FXSTS 2006 Stock 035872 92.95
FLSTC, FLSTF, FLSTN, FLSTS 00-06 Stock 035869 95.95
FXST, FXSTS, FXSTB 00-05 Stock 035869 95.95
FXSTD 00-06 Stock 035869 95.95
FLST/C/S/F L87-99 Stock 035867 79.95
FXST/C/B/S/SB L87-99 Stock 035868 92.95
FXD 08-15 Stock 035910 79.95
FXD 00-07 Stock 035881 85.95
XL L87-03 Stock 035852 79.95

1 Excluding 09-12 FLSTC and 10-11 FLSTFB
2 Non ABS

1 Excluding 09-12 FLSTC and 10-11 FLSTFB
2 Non ABS
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Length P/N Retail
5” 036105 18.50
9” 036109 19.50
11” 036110 20.50
12” 036111 20.95
13” 036102 23.95
14” 036112 21.95
15” 036113 22.50
16” 036114 23.50
17” 036115 23.50
18” 036116 23.95
19” 036117 24.50
21” 036118 25.95

GOODRIDGE CLEAR COAT UNIVERSAL BRAKE HOSE WITH CHROME ENDS
PVC hose coating adds great looks, abrasion protection to expensive parts and resistance to damaging UV rays. PTFE 
liner is an inert material, compatible with all hydraulic and brake fluids, has a heat range of -158° to 500° and shields 
brake systems from moisture, unlike other materials like nylon. Stainless steel braid is superior in pressure rating, flame 
resistance and volumetric expansion to all other materials, including Kevlar®, resulting in unmatched stopping power. 
D.O.T. hoses feature Goodridge brand on hose. Coated and bare hose lines feature black or clear PVC coating, PTFE inner 
liner and beautifully chromed mild steel fittings with a 96 hour salt spray rating. Ebony series hoses feature black PVC 
coating, PTFE inner liner and premium stainless steel braided armor. Platinum lines feature a blingy, copper-woven coating, 
with a protective PTFE cover, PTFE inner liner and beautifully chromed mild steel fittings with a 96 hour salt spray rating.
• Choice of platinum, stainless or ebony series braided hoses
• All Goodridge brake hoses use the same premium stainless  

steel braided armor
• Length shown is from flare to flare, not end to end. Flare to  

flare measurement is determined by deducting 1.00 in. from  
overall length, so hoses will be 1.00 in. longer than length  
shown in chart.

Clear Coat with Chrome Ends
Length P/N Retail
22” 036119 26.50
23” 036120 26.95
24” 036121 26.95
25” 036122 27.50
26” 036123 27.95
27” 036103 30.50
28” 036124 28.95
30” 036125 29.95
31” 036299 30.50
32” 036126 30.95
33” 036300 31.50
34” 036127 32.50

Length P/N Retail
35” 036301 32.50
36” 036137 33.95
37” 036302 33.50
38” 036128 33.95
39” 036304 34.50
40” 036129 34.50
41” 036305 34.95
42” 036130 36.50
43” 036136 40.95
44” 036138 37.95
45” 036306 36.95
46” 036131 37.95

Length P/N Retail
47” 036132 38.95
48” 036104 40.50
50” 036133 40.50
52” 036134 41.95
54” 036135 41.95
55” 036291 43.50
58” 036292 44.95
59” 037080 43.50
60” 037000 44.95
61” 036293 45.95
62” 037082 45.50
63” 036294 46.95

Length P/N Retail
64” 036295 47.95
65” 037001 46.95
66” 037002 46.95
67” 037003 47.50
68” 037004 47.95
69” 036296 49.95
70” 036297 50.50
71” 037005 50.50
73” 037086 49.95
75” 037087 50.95
81” 036298 61.50

Clear Coat with 
chrome ends

Clear with Chrome 
Ends

Length P/N Retail
5” 036032 17.95
9” 036002 17.95
11” 036003 19.95
12” 036004 19.50
14” 036005 20.50
15” 036006 21.95
16” 036007 21.95
17” 036008 22.95
18” 036009 23.50
19” 036010 24.50
21” 036011 25.50
22” 036012 26.50

Stainless with Chrome Ends For V-Twin
. Length P/N Retail

23” 036013 26.95
24” 036014 26.95
25” 036015 26.95
26” 036016 26.95
27” 037076 27.50
28” 036017 27.95
30” 036018 27.95
32” 036019 28.95
33” 037077 27.50
34” 036020 29.50
35” 037078 29.50
36” 036030 34.95

Length P/N Retail
37” 037079 30.50
38” 036021 30.95
40” 036022 31.50
42” 036023 31.95
43” 036024 33.95
44” 036031 33.95
46” 036025 32.95
47” 036026 32.95
50” 036027 34.50
52” 036028 35.50
54” 036029 35.95

Stainless steel with 
chrome swivels

Length P/N Retail
9” 037073 22.50
11” 036283 22.95
12” 036266 23.95
14” 036284 24.95
15” 036267 22.50
16” 036285 26.50
17” 036268 27.50
18” 036286 27.50
19” 036269 27.95
21” 036270 28.95

D.O.T. Clear-Coat Chrome Ends
Length P/N Retail
23” 036271 30.50
24” 036287 30.50
25” 036272 30.95
26” 036273 31.95
28” 036274 40.50
30” 036275 42.50
32” 036276 43.50
34” 036277 36.50
38” 036278 38.50
40” 036288 39.95

Length P/N Retail
42” 036279 41.50
43” 037074 42.50
44” 036289 42.50
46” 037075 43.95
47” 036280 44.50
50” 036290 45.95
52” 036281 47.50
54” 036282 47.50

DOT Clear Coat with 
chrome ends



BRAKES

 NEW PART NUMBERS ARE RED |  TRDEALER.COM 577

AUDIO, VIDEO 
& NAVIGATION

INDIAN 
& VICTORY

WINDSHIELDS

SEATS &
SISSY BARS

LUGGAGE

SECURITY
& COVERS

TIRES &
WHEELS

BRAKES

CHASSIS

SUSPENSION

SHEET METAL

EXHAUST

FUEL & AIR
SYSTEMS

ENGINE &
OIL FILTERS

PRIMARY DRIVE

TRANSMISSION
& FINAL DRIVE

GASKETS &
HARDWARE

HANDLEBARS
& CONTROL

CABLES

FOOT
CONTROL

INSTRUMENT
& LIGHTING

ELECTRICAL

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

TRAILERS
& RAMPS

CHEMICALS
& LUBES

TOOLS &
SUPPLIES

GENERAL
ACCESSORIES
& DISPLAY

CROSS 
REFERENCE

INDEX

Length P/N Retail
9” 035909 20.50
12” 035912 21.50
15” 035915 22.50
17” 035917 24.50
18” 035918 24.95
19” 035919 24.95
21” 035921 26.95
23” 035923 27.95

TWIN POWER STAINLESS STEEL CLEAR-COATED UNIVERSAL BRAKE HOSES
Stainless Steel Clear-Coated Universal Brake Hoses by Twin Power™ feature chrome-plated hose 
ends and meet D.O.T. criteria. Use with Twin Power adaptor fittings for the best braking possible.
• One-year manufacturer’s warranty

Length P/N Retail
25” 035925 27.95
26” 035926 28.95
28” 035928 28.95
30” 035930 29.95
32” 035932 30.95
34” 035934 31.95
36” 035936 31.95
38” 035938 33.50

GOODRIDGE UNIVERSAL BRAKE HOSES continued from previous page.

GOODRIDGE MASTER CYLINDER TO ABS 
BOX ADAPTOR FOR V-TWIN
• Zinc-plated steel
• Fits FLH 14-17
• Sold individually
Note: For ABS models only. 
P/N Retail
037163 42.95

Length P/N Retail
40” 035940 34.50
42” 035942 35.50
43” 035943 35.50
44” 035944 36.50
45” 035945 36.50
46” 035946 36.50
47” 035947 37.95
48” 035948 37.95

Length P/N Retail
50” 035950 37.95
52” 035952 38.95
54” 035954 38.95
56” 035977 39.50
58” 035978 39.95
60” 035979 40.50
62” 035980 40.95
64” 035981 41.50

Length P/N Retail
5” 036174 17.95
9” 036177 17.95
11” 036178 18.50
12” 036179 19.50
13” 036237 20.95
14” 036180 20.50
15” 036181 22.50
16” 036182 20.95
17” 036183 21.95
18” 036184 22.50
19” 036185 22.95

Length P/N Retail
20 in. 036238 25.50
21” 036186 23.50
22” 036204 26.50
23” 036187 24.50
24” 036188 25.50
25” 036189 25.50
26” 036190 25.95
28” 036191 26.95
30” 036192 27.95
32” 036193 28.50
34” 036194 29.95

Length P/N Retail
36” 036195 32.50
38” 036196 31.95
40” 036197 32.50
42” 036198 33.50
43” 036205 37.95
44” 036206 33.95
46” 036199 34.95
47” 036200 35.50
50” 036201 37.95
52” 036202 38.95
54” 036203 37.95

Length P/N Retail
60” 037016 41.50
61” 037017 41.95
63” 037018 41.95
65” 037019 42.95
66” 037020 43.50
67” 037021 43.95
68” 037022 44.50
69” 037023 44.50
70” 037024 44.95
71” 037025 46.50

Black with  
Chrome Ends

Black with  
Chrome Ends

Length P/N Retail
9” 036210 17.50
11” 036211 22.50
12” 036212 22.50
14” 036213 23.50
15” 036214 23.95
16” 036215 23.95
17” 036216 24.50
18” 036217 26.95
19” 036218 25.95
21” 036219 26.50

Ebony with Black Ends
. Length P/N Retail

23” 036220 27.50
24” 036221 27.95
26” 036222 27.95
28” 036223 29.50
30” 036224 30.50
32” 036225 31.50
34” 036226 32.50
36” 036227 32.95
38” 036228 33.95
40” 036229 34.95

Length P/N Retail
42” 036230 35.50
44” 036231 36.95
46” 036232 37.95
47” 036233 37.95
50” 036234 39.95
52” 036235 40.50
54” 036236 41.50
60” 037006 44.95
61” 037007 45.50
63” 037008 46.50

Length P/N Retail
65” 037009 46.95
66” 037010 47.50
67” 037011 47.95
68” 037012 48.50
69” 037013 48.95
70” 037014 48.95
71” 037015 49.50

Black Coat with Chrome Ends
.

0
5

Ebony with Black 
Ends

Ebony with  
Black Ends

Length P/N Retail
5” 036319 25.50
9” 036320 27.50
11” 036321 28.50
12” 036322 28.95
14” 036323 29.95
15” 036324 30.50
16” 036325 30.95
17” 036326 31.50
18” 036327 32.50
19” 036328 32.95
21” 036329 33.95

Platinum-Clear Coat with Chrome Ends
Length P/N Retail
22” 036330 34.50
23” 036331 34.95
24” 036332 34.95
25” 036333 35.95
26” 036334 36.95
28” 036335 38.50
30” 036336 39.50
32” 036337 40.50
33” 036338 41.50
34” 036339 41.95

Length P/N Retail
36” 036340 44.50
38” 036341 45.50
40” 036342 45.95
41” 036343 46.50
42” 036344 46.95
43” 036345 47.95
46” 036346 49.50
47” 036347 49.50
50” 036348 51.50
52” 036349 52.50

Length P/N Retail
54” 036350 52.50
58” 037094 54.95
60” 037095 55.95
62” 037096 56.95
64” 037097 60.95
66” 037098 58.95
68” 037099 60.50
70” 037100 61.50
73” 037101 63.50
75” 037102 64.50

5
5
5
5
5 Platinum clear coat 

with Chrome Ends

Length P/N Retail
66” 035982 41.95
68” 035983 42.50
70” 035985 43.50
72” 035986 43.95
74” 035987 44.95
76” 035988 45.95
78” 035989 46.50
80” 035990 46.95
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Contemporary black-on-black look offers the latest in cool and high 
performance. Available to fit all common non-ABS Harley-Davidson® models. 
Hose features black PVC coating, PTFE inner liner and premium stainless 
steel braided armor. PVC hose coating adds great looks, abrasion protection 
to expensive parts and resistance to damaging UV rays. PTFE liner is an inert 
material, compatible with all hydraulic and brake fluids, has a heat range of 
-158° to 500° and shields brake systems from moisture, unlike other materials 
like nylon. Stainless steel braid is superior in pressure rating, flame resistance 
and volumetric expansion to all other materials, including Kevlar®, resulting in 
unmatched stopping power. All hardware is zinc-plated mild steel with a 96-hour 
salt spray rating.
• Packaged in attractive eco-friendly boxes with bolts and washers

GOODRIDGE EBONY 2 BRAKE LINE KITS

ls

n 
hour 

Front
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type Length P/N Retail
FLH,FLT 14-17 FLH/FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits Stock 037123 91.95
FLH,FLT 14-17 FLH/FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +4 0371241 91.95
FLH,FLT 14-17 FLH/FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +6 0371251 91.95
FLH,FLT 14-17 FLH/FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +8 0371261 91.95
FLH,FLT 14-17 FLH/FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +10 0371271 91.95
FLH,FLT 14-17 FLH/FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +12 0371281 91.95
FLHR, FLHX 14-17 FLH/FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits Stock 0371402 145.95
FLHR, FLHX 14-17 FLH/FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +4 0371412 145.95
FLHR, FLHX 14-17 FLH/FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +6 0371422 145.95
FLHR, FLHX 14-17 FLH/FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +8 0371432 145.95
FLHR, FLHX 14-17 FLH/FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +10 0371442 145.95
FLHR, FLHX 14-17 FLH/FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +12 0371452 145.95
FLH, FLT 08-13 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits Stock 036524 145.95
FLH, FLT 08-13 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits +2 036525 145.95
FLH, FLT 08-13 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits +4 036526 145.95
FLH, FLT 08-13 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits +6 036527 145.95
FLH, FLT 08-13 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits +8 036559 145.95
FLH, FLT 08-13 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits +10 036528 145.95
FLH, FLT 08-13 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits +12 036529 145.95
FLHT/C/CU 96-07 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits Stock 036516 145.95
FLHT/C/CU 96-07 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits +4 036560 145.95
FLHT/C/CU 96-07 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits +8 036561 145.95
FLHT/C/CU 96-07 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits +12 036562 145.95
FLHRC 99-07 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits Stock 036517 145.95
FLHRS FLHRSI 04-07 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits Stock 036523 157.95
FLHR, FLHR-I 94-07 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits Stock 036517 145.95
FLHR, FLHR-I 94-07 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits +2 036518 145.95
FLHR, FLHR-I 94-07 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits +4 036519 145.95
FLHR, FLHR-I 94-07 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits +6 036520 145.95
FLHR, FLHR-I 94-07 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits +8 036558 145.95
FLHR, FLHR-I 94-07 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits +10 036521 145.95
FLHR, FLHR-I 94-07 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits +12 036522 145.95
FLHX 06-07 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits Stock 036516 145.95
FLTR, FLTR-I 98-07 FLT/FLH Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Non ABS Kits Stock 036517 145.95
XL1200 96-03 XL Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits)   036475 145.95
FLTRU 16-17 FLH/FLT Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only Stock 036564 91.95
FLH, FLT, FLTR 08-13 FLH/FLT Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only Stock 0370264 65.95
FLH, FLT, FLTR 08-13 FLH/FLT Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only +4 0370274 65.95
FLH, FLT, FLTR 08-13 FLH/FLT Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only +6 0370284 65.95
FLH, FLT, FLTR 08-13 FLH/FLT Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only +8 0370294 65.95
FLH, FLT, FLTR 08-13 FLH/FLT Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only +10 0370304 65.95
FLH, FLT, FLTR 08-17 FLH/FLT Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only +12 0370314 65.95
FXDF 08-16 Dyna Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Stock 036504 145.95
FXDX 99-05 Dyna Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Stock 036505 145.95
XL1200X 12-13 XL Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036508 69.50
XL1200C 96-03 XL Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036479 69.50
XL883D 87-91 XL Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036479 69.50
XL883D 92-03 XL Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036480 69.50
XL883C 96-03 XL Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036479 69.50
XL883 87-03 XL Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036479 69.50
XL883L/XL1200L 05-13 XL Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036478 69.50
FXSTC 07-10 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036494 69.50
FXSTC 87-99 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036495 69.50
FXSTC 87-99 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +2 036496 69.50
FXSTC 87-99 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +4 036497 69.50
1 Upper ABS
2 Non-ABS
3 Exc. 10-11 FLSTFB

4 Exc. 2008 FLHR
5 All models
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HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type Length P/N Retail
FXSTC 87-99 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +6 036498 69.50
FXSTC 87-99 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +10 036499 69.50
FXSTC 87-99 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +12 036500 69.50
FXST 84-90, 99-09 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036495 69.50
FXST 84-90, 99-09 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +2 036496 69.50
FXST 84-90, 99-09 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +4 036497 69.50
FXST 84-90, 99-09 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +6 036498 69.50
FXST 84-90, 99-09 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +10 036499 69.50
FXST 84-90, 99-09 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +12 036500 69.50
FXST-S 87-06 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036501 69.50
FXST-SB 95-97 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036502 69.50
FXSTB 99-09 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036503 69.50
FXSTD 00-07 FX Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036489 69.50
FLSTSB 08-11 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036482 69.50
FLST, FLSTF 84-90, 90-11 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 0364833 69.50
FLST, FLSTF 84-90, 90-11 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +4 0364853 69.50
FLST, FLSTF 84-90, 90-11 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +6 0364863 69.50
FLST, FLSTF 84-90, 90-11 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +8 0365633 69.50
FLST, FLSTF 84-90, 90-11 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +10 0364873 69.50
FLST, FLSTF 84-90, 90-11 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +12 0364883 69.50
FLSS 16-17 FL Softail Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only Stock 036565 65.95
FLS 12-17 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 0371651 65.95
FLS 12-17 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +4 0371661 65.95
FLS 12-17 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +6 0371671 65.95
FLS 12-17 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +8 0371681 65.95
FLSTF,B,N 12-17 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 0371651 65.95
FLSTF,B,N 12-17 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +4 0371661 65.95
FLSTF,B,N 12-17 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +6 0371671 65.95
FLSTF,B,N 12-17 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +8 0371681 65.95
FLSTF 16-17 FL Softail Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only Stock 036565 65.95
FLSTF 12-13 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036492 69.50
FLSTF 12-13 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +4 037066 65.95
FLSTF 12-13 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +6 037067 65.95
FLSTF 12-13 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +8 037068 65.95
FLSTC 87-08 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036483 69.50
FLSTC 87-08 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +4 036485 69.50
FLSTC 87-08 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +6 036486 69.50
FLSTC 87-08 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +8 036563 69.50
FLSTC 87-08 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +10 036487 69.50
FLSTC 87-08 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) +12 036488 69.50
FLSTC 09-12 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036541 69.50
FLSTS 97-03 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036490 69.50
FLSTSC 05-07 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036491 69.50
FLSTN, FLS 05-17 FL Softail Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036492 69.50
FXDWG 93-05 Dyna Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036506 69.50
FXDWG 06-08 Dyna Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036513 69.50
FXD 00-05 Dyna Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036507 69.50
FXDC, FXDC 2005 Dyna Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036507 69.50
FXDI/FXDC 06-17 Dyna Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036514 69.50
FXDL 01-05 Dyna Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036509 69.50
FXDL 06-17 Dyna Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036512 69.50
FLD 2014 Dyna Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036512 69.50
FXDB 06-17 Dyna Models - Front (Single Kits) Stock 036510 69.50
FXDWG, FXDF 12-17 Dyna Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) Stock 0367552 81.95
FXDWG, FXDF 12-17 Dyna Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) +4 0367562 81.95
FXDWG, FXDF 12-17 Dyna Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) +8 0367572 81.95
FXDWG, FXDF 12-17 Dyna Models - Front (Tri-Piece Kits) +10 0367582 81.95

GOODRIDGE EBONY 2 BRAKE LINE KITS continued from previous page.

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type Length P/N Retail
FXD 08-17 Dyna Models - Rear Stock 036515 69.50
FXST, FLST 08-17 Softail Models - Rear Stock 0365396 90.50
FLSTSC, FLSTNI, FLSTC, FXSTD 2007 Softail Models - Rear Stock 036538 90.50
FLSTF, FXST/B/C 2007 Softail Models - Rear Stock 036537 90.50
FXST, FXSTS, FXSTB 2006 Softail Models - Rear Stock 036536 75.95
FLST 00-06 Softail Models - Rear Stock 036535 75.95
FXST 00-05 Softail Models - Rear Stock 036535 75.95

Rear

1 Upper ABS
2 Non-ABS
3 Exc. 10-11 FLSTFB

4 Exc. 2008 FLHR
5 All models
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GOODRIDGE SNIPER 2 BLACK BUILDER KIT
Build-it-yourself kit allows you the freedom of making brake lines for 
virtually any stock or custom bikes while your customer waits.
• No special tools needed
• Kit features high-quality, black-coated stainless braided micro-bore 

hose and black zinc-plated hardware
• Comes in a convenient carrying case
P/N Retail
037038 280.95

036699036699036698 036700

036702 036705 036701

ASKETS &
ARDWARE

BARS
ROL

036935

036707

036939

Description  Kit Quantity P/N Retail
Black Coated Hose, 6 ft.      036935 30.50
Hose Collar, 2 Pack  12 036687 6.95
3/8”-24 Straight Male Adaptor  4 036699 16.50
7/16”-24 Straight Male Adaptor  2 036698 15.95
3/8”, 10 mm I.D. Bore, Straight Banjo  4 036700 16.95
7/16” I.D. Bore, Straight Banjo  2 036697 17.95
3/8”, 10 mm I.D. Bore, 20° Banjo  4 036702 16.95
7/16”, 12 mm Bore, 20° Banjo  2 036696 17.95
3/8”, 10 mm Bore, 90° Banjo  4 036695 21.50
7/16”, 12 mm Bore, 90° Banjo  2 036694 22.50
3/8”-24 Female Straight Fitting  2 036705 16.50
1/8” NPT Straight Male Adaptor  2 036701 15.95
1/8” NPT 90° Male Adaptor  1 036703 15.95
Black Coated Hose, 25 ft.  1 036708 126.95
3/8”-24 Banjo Bolt  6 036692 6.95
7/16”-24 Banjo Bolt  2 036691 6.95
10 mm x Short 1.0 Bolt, Brembo  4 036689 6.95
10 mm x 1.25 Banjo Bolt  2 036690 6.95
Black Coated Hose, 12 ft.      036707 63.95
1/8”, OE 72023-51D      036939 11.50

GOODRIDGE SNIPER 2 BLACK BUILDER KIT COMPONENTS

GOODRIDGE SNIPER 2 POLISHED BUILDER KIT
The Sniper 2 is designed to produce an extra clean look for your project 
with micro-sizing ideal for routing through concealed areas such as forks, 
frames and bars. The Sniper 2 kit includes every component you need to 
fully outfit your ride with the premier name in brake line technology.
• Kits include collars, adapters, banjo bolts in straight, 20° and 90° 

angles and hose
• No special tools are required
P/N Retail
037039 443.95

Description  Kit Qty P/N Retail
Hose Collar (2 pcs.)  12 036930 6.95
3/8”-24 Straight Male Adaptor  4 036921 17.50
7/16”-24 Straight Male Adaptor  2 036920 17.50
Straight 3/8” (10mm) I.D. Bore Banjo  4 036922 17.50
Straight 7/16” I.D. Bore Banjo  2 036923 17.50
20° 3/8” (10mm) I.D. Bore Banjo  4 036924 17.50
20° 7/16” (12mm) Bore Banjo  2 036925 17.50
90° 3/8” (10mm) Bore Banjo  4 036926 17.50
90° 7/16” (12mm) Bore Banjo  2 036927 17.50
3/8”-24 Female Straight Fitting  2 036928 17.50
1/8” NPT Straight Male Adaptor  2 036929 17.50
3/8”-24 Banjo Bolt  6 036931 7.95
7/16”-24 Banjo Bolt  2 036932 11.95
10mm x Short 1.0 Bolt, Brembo  4 036934 7.95
10mm x 1.25 Banjo Bolt  2 036933 7.95
Clear Coated Hose (6 ft.)      036936 29.95
Clear Coated Hose (12 ft.)      036937 59.50
Clear Coated Hose (25 ft.)      036938 115.95

SNIPER 2 POLISHED BUILDER KIT COMPONENTS

036930 036921 036920 036924

036926

036928 036929 036932036931

036925

036927

037039 443.95

036936
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A high-quality kit at an affordable price. Hose features clear PVC coating, 
PTFE inner liner and premium stainless steel braided armor. PVC hose coating 
adds great looks, abrasion protection to expensive parts and resistance to 
damaging UV rays. PTFE liner is an inert material, compatible with all hydraulic 
and brake fluids, has a heat range of -158° to 500° and shields brake systems 
from moisture, unlike other materials like nylon. Stainless steel braid is 
superior in pressure rating, flame resistance and volumetric expansion to all 
other materials, including Kevlar®, resulting in unmatched stopping power. All 
hardware is beautifully chromed mild steel with a 96-hour salt spray rating.
• Kits ship complete in clamshell packaging with bolts and washers

GOODRIDGE ECONOLINE BRAKE LINE KITS

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type Length O.E.M. P/N Retail
FLH, FLT 09-17 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits Stock   0365473 201.95
FLH, FLT  09-17 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +4    0370643 201.95
FLH, FLT  09-17 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +6    0365553 201.95
FLH, FLT  09-17 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +8    0370653 201.95
FLH, FLT  09-17 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +10    0365563 201.95
FLH, FLT  09-17 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +12    0365573 201.95
FLHR, FLHRS 2008 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits Stock    031134 201.95
FLHR, FLHRS  2008 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +2    031135 201.95
FLHR, FLHRS  2008 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +4    031136 201.95
FLHR, FLHRS  2008 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +6    031137 201.95
FXST 84-90, 99-09 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +10    031259 49.95
FLHR, FLHRS  2008 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +10    031138 201.95
FLHR, FLHRS  2008 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +12    031139 201.95
FLHT/C/CU, FLHX 2008 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits Stock    031140 201.95
FLTRU 2016 FLT, FLHT Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only Stock    036548 91.95
FLTR 08-13 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits Stock    036546 201.95
FLTR  08-13 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +4    037089 201.95
FLTR  08-13 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +6    037090 201.95
FLTR  08-13 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +8    037091 201.95
FLTR  08-13 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +10    037092 201.95
FLTR  08-13 FLH, FLT Models - Complete Front ABS Kits +12    037093 201.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 FLT, FLHT Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only Stock    0370324 65.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 FLT, FLHT Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only +4    0370334 65.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 FLT, FLHT Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only +6    0370344 65.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 FLT, FLHT Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only +8    0370354 65.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 FLT, FLHT Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only +10    0370364 65.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 FLT, FLHT Models - Upper ABS Brake Line Only +12    0370374 65.95
FLHR, FLHX 14-16 FLHR, FLHX Non ABS Stock    037146 143.95
FLHR, FLHX  14-16 FLHR, FLHX Non ABS +4    037147 143.95
FLHR, FLHX  14-16 FLHR, FLHX Non ABS +6    037148 143.95
FLHR, FLHX  14-16 FLHR, FLHX Non ABS +8    037149 143.95
FLHR, FLHX  14-16 FLHR, FLHX Non ABS +10    037150 143.95
FLH, FLT, FLHX 08-13 FLHR, FLTR Models - Front Non ABS Kits Stock 43350-08 031124 140.50
FLH, FLT, FLHX  08-13 FLHR, FLTR Models - Front Non ABS Kits +2    036550 140.50
FLH, FLT, FLHX  08-13 FLHR, FLTR Models - Front Non ABS Kits +4    036551 140.50
FLH, FLT, FLHX  08-13 FLHR, FLTR Models - Front Non ABS Kits +6    036552 140.50
FLH, FLT, FLHX  08-13 FLHR, FLTR Models - Front Non ABS Kits +10    036553 140.50
FLH, FLT, FLHX  08-13 FLHR, FLTR Models - Front Non ABS Kits +12    036554 140.50
FLHR Custom 04-07 FLHR, FLTR Models - Front Non ABS Kits Stock 43350-96A 030953 140.50
FLHRS, FLHRSI 04-07 FLHR, FLTR Models - Front Non ABS Kits Stock 43374-04A 030953 140.50
FLHR, FLTR 94-07 FLHR, FLTR Models - Front Non ABS Kits Stock 43350-96A 030955 140.50
FLHR, FLTR  94-07 FLHR, FLTR Models - Front Non ABS Kits +2    030956 140.50
FLHR, FLTR  94-07 FLHR, FLTR Models - Front Non ABS Kits +4    030957 140.50
FLHR, FLTR  94-07 FLHR, FLTR Models - Front Non ABS Kits +6    030958 140.50
FLHR, FLTR  94-07 FLHR, FLTR Models - Front Non ABS Kits +10    031141 139.95
FLHR, FLTR  94-07 FLHR, FLTR Models - Front Non ABS Kits +12    031142 139.95
FLH, FLT  14-17 FLH,FLT Upper ABS Stock    037129 91.95
FLH, FLT  14-17 FLH,FLT Upper ABS +4    037130 91.95
FLH, FLT  14-17 FLH,FLT Upper ABS +6    037131 91.95
FLH, FLT  14-17 FLH,FLT Upper ABS +8    037132 91.95
FLH, FLT  14-17 FLH,FLT Upper ABS +10    037133 91.95
FLH, FLT  14-17 FLH,FLT Upper ABS +12    037134 91.95
FLT, FLHT, FLHS 84-07 FLT, FLHT, FLHS, FLHX Models - Front (Tri-Piece) Non ABS Kits Stock 43349-84B, 43349-96 030947 140.50
FLHX 06-07 FLT, FLHT, FLHS, FLHX Models - Front (Tri-Piece) Non ABS Kits Stock 43349-84B, 43349-96 030947 140.50
FLSTC 11-17 FLSTC Upper ABS Stock    037169 65.95
FLSTC  11-17 FLSTC Upper ABS +4    037170 65.95
FLSTC  11-17 FLSTC Upper ABS +6    037171 65.95

Front

1 Non-ABS
2 Hose from master cylin-

der to Hayes Caliper
3 Exc. FLTR

4 Exc. 2008 FLHR
5 Exc. 10-11 FLSTFB

6 All Models
7 Pullback
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GOODRIDGE ECONOLINE BRAKE LINE KITS continued from previous page.

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type Length O.E.M. P/N Retail
FLSTC  11-17 FLSTC Upper ABS +8    037172 65.95
FLSTC  L86-08 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 42305-86B 030929 49.95
FLSTC  09-13 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 42411-09 031144 49.95
FLST, FLSTN, FLSTF 90-95 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 42303-89A 030929 49.95
FLST 09-10 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 42303-08 030929 49.95
FLSTF 90-11 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 42303-89A/96 0309295 49.95
FLSTF  90-11 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +2    0309315 49.95
FLSTF  90-11 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +4    0309365 49.95
FLSTF  90-11 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +6    0309325 49.95
FLSTF  90-11 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +10    0311455 49.95
FLSTF  90-11 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +12    0311465 49.95
FLSTF, FLSTFB 12-13 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 42314-08 030923 49.95
FLSTF, FLSTFB  12-13 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +2    037069 49.95
FLSTF, FLSTFB  12-13 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +4    037070 49.95
FLSTF, FLSTFB  12-13 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +6    037071 49.95
FLSTF, FLSTFB  12-13 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +10    037072 49.95
FLSTFB 10-11 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 48980-10 031125 49.95
FLS 13-17 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 42314-08 030923 49.95
FLSTN 05-12 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 45314-05, 42314-08 030923 49.95
FLSTSB 08-11 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 45139-08 031143 49.95
FLSTS 97-03 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 45091-97 030931 49.95
FLSTSC 05-07 FL Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 45139-05 030922 49.95
FLSS 16-17 FLS, FLSTF,B,N Upper ABS Stock    036549 65.95
FLS  12-17 FLS, FLSTF,B,N Upper ABS Stock    037173 65.95
FLS  12-17 FLS, FLSTF,B,N Upper ABS +4    037114 91.95
FLS  12-17 FLS, FLSTF,B,N Upper ABS +6    037175 65.95
FLS  12-17 FLS, FLSTF,B,N Upper ABS +8    037176 65.95
FLSTF  16-17 FLS, FLSTF,B,N Upper ABS Stock    036549 65.95
FLSTF/B/N 12-17 FLS, FLSTF,B,N Upper ABS Stock    037173 65.95
FLSTF/B/N  12-17 FLS, FLSTF,B,N Upper ABS +4    037174 65.95
FLSTF/B/N  12-17 FLS, FLSTF,B,N Upper ABS +6    037175 65.95
FLSTF/B/N  12-17 FLS, FLSTF,B,N Upper ABS +8    037176 65.95
FXSB 14-17 FXSB Upper ABS      037177 65.95
FXSB  14-17 FXSB Upper ABS      037178 65.95
FXSB  14-17 FXSB Upper ABS      037179 65.95
FXS 11-13 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 38154-11 030814 49.95
FXSTC 07-10 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 42148-08 031049 49.95
FXSTC  07-10 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +2    031255 49.95
FXSTC  07-10 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +6    031256 49.95
FXSTC  07-10 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +10    031257 49.95
FXSTC  07-10 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +12    031258 49.95
FXST  84-90, 99-09 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock    030932 49.95
FXST  84-90, 99-09 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +2    030933 49.95
FXST  84-90, 99-09 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +4    030935 49.95
FXST  84-90, 99-09 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +6    030937 49.95
FXST  84-90, 99-09 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +12    031260 49.95
FXSTD 00-07 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 45119-00 030931 49.95
FXSTSB 95-97 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 45115-95 030930 49.95
FXSTS 96-06 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 45110-96 030934 49.95
FXSTS  L88-95 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +2    030937 49.95
FXSTS  L88-95 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 45110-88C 030935 49.95
FXE, FXEF 84-85 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) Stock 45121-84 030930 49.95
FXE, FXEF  84-85 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +4    030932 49.95
FXE, FXEF  84-85 FX Softail Models, Non ABS Kits - Front (Single Line) +6    030933 49.95
FXDB 1991 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45145-90 030929 49.95
FXDC 2005 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45291-00 030930 49.95
FXDWG, FXDF 12-17 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock    036759 78.95
FXDWG, FXDF  12-17 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) +4    036760 78.95
FXDWG, FXDF  12-17 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) +8    036761 78.95
FXDWG, FXDF  12-17 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) +10    036762 78.95
FXDWG 10-11 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 42740-10 031126 49.95
FXDWG  06-08 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45112-06 031022 49.95
FXDWG  93-05 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45112-84A 030932 49.95
FXDWG  93-05 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) +2    030933 49.95
FXDWG  93-05 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) +4    030935 49.95
FXDWG  93-05 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) +6    030937 49.95
FXD 95-99 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45143-88B 030927 49.95
1 Non-ABS
2 Hose from master cylinder to Hayes Caliper

3 Exc. FLTR
4 Exc. 2008 FLHR

5 Exc. 10-11 FLSTFB
6 All Models

7 Pullback
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GOODRIDGE ECONOLINE BRAKE LINE KITS continued from previous page.
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type Length O.E.M. P/N Retail
FXD  95-99 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) +4    030929 49.95
FXD  00-05 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45291-00 030930 49.95
FXD35 2006 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 42727-06 031018 49.95
FXDB  06-17 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 42728-06 031019 49.95
FXDL 06-13 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 44794-06 031021 49.95
FXDF 08-17 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 42163-08 031130 140.50
FLD 12-16 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 42727-08 031021 49.95
FXD, FXDC 06-17 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45291-06 031023 47.50
FXDS-Conv. 94-00 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45111-89 030940 139.95
FXDL  93-03 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45111-89 030940 139.95
FXDB  1992 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45111-89 030940 139.95
FXDX 99-05 Dyna Glide Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45194-99 030948 140.50
FXR, FXRS, FXRDG, FXRC 84-87 FXR Models (Single Line) Stock 45121-84 030930 49.95
FXR, FXRS, FXRDG, FXRC  84-87 FXR Models (Single Line) +4    030932 49.95
FXR, FXRS, FXRDG, FXRC  84-87 FXR Models (Single Line) +6    030933 49.95
FXRT 1984 FXR Models (Single Line) Stock 45128-84A 030936 49.95
FXR, FXRS 88-94 FXR Models (Single Line) Stock 45121-88A 030931 49.95
FXR2, FXR3 1999 FXR Models (Single Line) Stock 45296-99 030936 49.95
XL1200R, XL883R 04-13 XL Models - Front (Tri-Piece) Stock 45319-04 030949 140.50
XL 1200S 96-03 XL Models - Front (Tri-Piece) Stock 45148-96 030948 140.50
XL 1200C/CP 12-13 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45449-04C 0309507 49.95
XL1200V 12-13 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 46688-11 031264 49.95
XL1200N 08-12 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45449-04 030950 49.95
XL1200L 07-11 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 46411-05C 031047 49.95
XLH1200C 04-12 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45449-04 030950 49.95
XLH1200, XL1200C 96-03 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45121-96,45084-96 030927 49.95
XLH 1200 88-95 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45121-88A 030931 49.95
XLH 1100 86-87 XL Models - Front (Single Line) +4    030932 49.95
XLH 1100  86-87 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45121-84 030930 49.95
XL50 2007 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45449-04 030950 49.95
XL883N 10-13 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 46400-04B 030951 49.95
XLH883L 05-13 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 46411-05, 46680-11 031047 49.95
XLH883C 04-12 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45449-04 030950 49.95
XL883C 99-03 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock    030927 49.95
XLH 883 Hugger 96-03 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45121-96 030927 49.95
XLH 883 Hugger  L87-95 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45121-88A 030931 49.95
XLH 883 Deluxe 92-95 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45121-88A 030931 49.95
XLH 883 Deluxe  86-91 XL Models - Front (Single Line) +4    030929 49.95
XLH 883 Deluxe  86-91 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45143-88B 030927 49.95
XLH883 04-09 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 46400-04 030951 49.95
XLH 883 Standard 86-03 XL Models - Front (Single Line) +4    030929 49.95
XLH 883 Standard  86-03 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45143-88B 030927 49.95
XLH 84-85 XL Models - Front (Single Line) +6    030933 49.95
XLH  84-85 XL Models - Front (Single Line) +4    030932 49.95
XLH  84-85 XL Models - Front (Single Line) Stock 45121-84 030930 49.95
VRSCA 01-05 V-Rod - Front (Tri-Piece) Non ABS Kits Stock 44454-01 031131 139.95
VRSCD, VRSCX 04-05 V-Rod - Front (Tri-Piece) Non ABS Kits Stock 44463-04 031132 139.95
VRSCD/X, VRCSX 06-11 V-Rod - Front (Tri-Piece) Non ABS Kits Stock 44736-06 031123 139.95
VRSCF 09-13 V-Rod - Front (Tri-Piece) Non ABS Kits Stock 42020-09 031266 140.50
VRSCDX 12-13 V-Rod - Front (Tri-Piece) Non ABS Kits Stock 41800134 031267 140.50

Rear
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type O.E.M. P/N Retail
FLT, FLHT, FLHS  86-91 FLT, FLHT, FLHS, FLHR Models - Rear 40971-86A 030943 49.95
FLT, FLHT, FLHS, FLHR 92-96 FLT, FLHT, FLHS, FLHR Models - Rear 40971-92, 40971-93B 030944 84.50
FLT, FLHT, FLHS, FLHR, FLTR 97-07 FLT, FLHT, FLHS, FLHR Models - Rear 40971-97, 40971-00 030945 87.50
FLH, FLT  08-13 FLT, FLHT, FLHS, FLHR Models - Rear 40971-08 0311271 86.95
FLST  08-16 FL Models - Rear 42261-08 0311286 86.95
FLSTF  2007 FL Models - Rear 45133-07 031121 86.95
FLSTSC  2007 FL Models - Rear 42283-07 031120 86.95
FLSTC, FLSTN 07-08 FL Models - Rear   031120 86.95
FLSTC, FLSTF, FLSTN, FLSTS 00-06 FL Models - Rear 45156-00 030954 87.50
FLST, FLSTC, FLSTF, FLSTN, FLSTS  
   Heritage Springer L87-99 FL Models - Rear 40957-87B 030939 87.50
FXST, FXCW, FXCWC 08-16 FX Models - Rear 42261-08 031128 86.95
FXST, FXSTB, FXSTC 2007 FX Models - Rear 45133-07 031121 86.95
FXST, FXSTB, FXSTS 2006 FX Models - Rear 46649-06 031024 86.95

1 Non-ABS
2 Hose from master cylinder to Hayes Caliper

3 Exc. FLTR
4 Exc. 2008 FLHR

5 Exc. 10-11 FLSTFB
6 All Models

7 Pullback
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GOODRIDGE ECONOLINE BRAKE LINE KITS continued from previous page.

The highest quality Harley-Davidson® brake line kits anywhere provide 
phenomenal performance and superior looks. Features stainless steel 
braided hose and beautifully finished hardware. Hose features include 
a PTFE inner liner, PVC hose coating and stainless steel armor braid. 
PTFE inner liner is an inert material that is compatible with all hydraulic 
and brake fluids, has a heat range of -158° to 500° and shields brake 
systems from moisture, unlike other materials like nylon. The PVC hose 
coating adds great looks, abrasion protection to expensive parts and 
resistance to damaging UV rays. The stainless steel braided armor is 
superior in pressure rating, flame resistance and volumetric expansion 
to all other materials, including other stainless braided hoses and 
Kevlar®, resulting in unmatched stopping power.
• Assembled in USA

GOODRIDGE HIGH-END BAGGER BRAKE LINE KITS

Front Front
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Length P/N Retail
FLHR, FLHX 14-17 Stock 0371351 165.95
FLHR, FLHX  14-17 +4 0371361 165.95
FLHR, FLHX  14-17 +6 0371371 165.95
FLHR, FLHX  14-17 +8 0371381 165.95
FLHR, FLHX  14-17 +10 0371391 165.95
FLH, FLT 14-17 Stock 0371172,4 79.95
FLH, FLT  14-17 +4 0371182,4 79.95
FLH, FLT  14-17 +6 0371192,4 79.95
FLH, FLT  14-17 +8 0371202,4 79.95
FLH, FLT  14-17 +10 0371212,4 79.95
FLH, FLT  14-17 +12 0371222,4 79.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 Stock 0371112,4 91.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 +4 0371122,4 91.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 +6 0371132,4 91.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 +8 0371142,4 91.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 +10 0371152,4 91.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 +12 0371162,4 91.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 Stock 0366031,4 233.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 +4 0366041,4 233.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 +6 0366051,4 233.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 +8 0366061,4 233.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 +10 0366071,4 233.95
FLH, FLT  08-13 +12 0366081,4 233.95
FLH, FLT  09-13 Stock 0366093,5 269.95
FLH, FLT  09-13 +4 0366103,5 269.95
FLH, FLT  09-13 +6 0366113,5 269.95
FLH, FLT  09-13 +8 0366123,5 269.95
FLH, FLT  09-13 +10 0366133,5 269.95
FLHT/C/CU 96-07 Stock 0365904 233.95
FLHT/C/CU  96-07 +4 0365914 233.95
FLHT/C/CU  96-07 +6 0365924 233.95
FLHT/C/CU  96-07 +8 0365934 233.95
FLHT/C/CU  96-07 +10 0365944 233.95
FLHT/C/CU  96-07 +12 0365954 233.95
FLHR 94-07 Stock 036596 233.95
FLHR  94-07 +2 036597 233.95
FLHR  94-07 +4 036598 233.95

FLHR  94-07 +6 036599 233.95
FLHR  94-07 +8 036600 233.95
FLHR  94-07 +10 036601 233.95
FLHR  94-07 +12 036602 233.95
FLTRU 2016 Stock 0365662 80.95
FLTR 98-07 Stock 036596 233.95
FLTR  98-07 +2 036597 233.95
FLTR  98-07 +4 036598 233.95
FLTR  98-07 +6 036599 233.95
FLTR  98-07 +8 036600 233.95
FLTR  98-07 +10 036601 233.95
FLTR  98-07 +12 036602 233.95
FLHRC 99-07 Stock 0365964 233.95
FLHRC  99-07 +2 0365974 233.95
FLHRC  99-07 +4 0365984 233.95
FLHRC  99-07 +6 0365994 233.95
FLHRC  99-07 +8 0366004 233.95
FLHRC  99-07 +10 0366014 233.95
FLHRC  99-07 +12 0366024 233.95
FLSTF, FLSS 16-17 Stock 0365672 80.95
FLST 86-09 Stock 036763 88.95
FXST 84-06 Stock 036766 88.95
FXSTD 00-07 Stock 036770 88.95
FXDWG, FXDF 12-17 Stock 036774 124.95
FXDWG, FXDF  12-17 +4 036788 124.95
FXDWG, FXDF  12-17 +8 036789 124.95
FXDWG, FXDF  12-17 +10 036818 124.95
FXD 91-00 Stock 036768 88.95
XL 87-03 Stock 036772 88.95

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Length P/N Retail
FLH 97-07  036769 124.95
FLH 87-91  036765 88.95
FXST/FLST/FXCWC 08-11  036771 124.95
FLST 86-99  036764 124.95
FXST 84-99  036767 124.95
XL 87-03  036773 124.95

Rear

1 Non-ABS
2 Upper ABS

3 Quad front with ABS
4 Tri-front

5 Exc. FLTR

HARLEY-DAVIDSON cont. Year Type O.E.M. P/N Retail
FXST, FXSTB, FXSTS  00-05 FX Models - Rear 45156-00 030954 87.50
FXST, FXSTC, FXSTS L87-99 FX Models - Rear 45156-89D 0309462 87.50
FXSTC  2007 FX Models - Rear   031024 86.95
FXSTD  2007 FX Models - Rear 42283-07 031120 86.95
FXSTD  00-06 FX Models - Rear 45156-00 030954 87.50
FXSTSB, FXSTB 95-97, L98-99 FX Models - Rear 45156-89D 030946 87.50
FXD  08-16 Dyna Glide Models - Rear 42142-08 031133 47.50
FXD  00-07 Dyna Glide Models - Rear 40956-00 030924 49.95
FXD  91-99 Dyna Glide Models - Rear 40956-90A 030941 84.50
FXR L87-94 FXR Models - Rear 40956-87 030942 84.50
XLH  L87-99, 00-03 XL Models - Rear 44438-87A, 44438-87B 030938 87.50

Rear

1 Non-ABS
2 Hose from master cylinder to Hayes Caliper

3 Exc. FLTR
4 Exc. 2008 FLHR

5 Exc. 10-11 FLSTFB
6 All Models

7 Pullback
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GOODRIDGE HIDE-A-LINE KIT
Intended for use on stock 87-13  
Softail; 93-05 FXD; 87-03 XL as  
single brake kits. Hide-A-Line  
components are perfect for building your own custom brake lines.
• Build-to-fit kit requires some assembly; instructions included
Note: Two Hide-A-Line kits, components and hose are not compatible and 
not to be used with Goodridge Sniper II components and hose.
P/N Retail
030960 122.95

E KIT
3 
s

ld b k l

036149 036148

030969

036248 030965

030985 030986 030987 036362 030990 030994

GOODRIDGE BIG TWIN DELUXE PROFESSIONAL BUILDER BRAKE LINE KIT
This build-it-yourself-kit allows you the freedom of making brake lines for stock or custom 
Big Twins while your customer waits. The kit features high-quality, clear-coated, stainless 
braided hose and chromed banjos, bolts and fittings. Each kit contains over $1,400 of 
product at retail value, which is enough to build several complete front and rear brake 
lines. It all comes in a convenient carrying case, which includes specialty tools to  
simplify assembly.
• Sold individually, unless noted otherwise
P/N Retail
030980 1026.95

GOODRIDGE DELUXE PROFESSIONAL BUILDER COMPONENTS
Description P/N Retail
3/8”, 20°, Banjo Adaptor 031200 17.95
7/16”, 20°, Banjo Adaptor 031201 18.50
3/8”, 90°, Banjo Adaptor 031202 26.95
3/8”-24, Short, Straight Banjo 030981 12.95
7/16”-24, Short, Straight Banjo 030982 23.50
3/8”-24, Long, Straight Banjo 030983 16.50
12 mm, Straight Banjo, 04-09 XL 031194 22.50
3/8”-24, 45°, Banjo 030985 16.50
3/8”-24, 70°, Banjo 030986 24.50
3/8”-24, Single, Banjo Bolt  030997 6.95
-3 Female Hose End 030987 16.50
Adaptor, -3 to 3/8”-24 IF Fitting, 2 Piece 036362 12.50

Description P/N Retail
Colorflex -3 Stainless Steel, 12 ft. Hose, Black 036140 86.95
Colorflex -3 Stainless Steel, 25 ft. Hose, Black 036141 179.95
-3 Stainless Steel, 25 ft. Teflon Hose 030990 113.95
-3 Mandrel 030991 37.95
T-Bar, Chrome, Front 036058 61.95
Universal Rear Brake Tee 030992 43.50
Rear Brake Tee for Softail 030993 73.50
3/8”, 10 mm, Crush Washer 036066 6.50
-3 Ferrule, 6 Pack 030994 11.95
3/8”-24, 10 mm, Banjo Bolt 036060 6.50
7/16”-4, 12 mm, Banjo Bolt 036061 6.50
7/16”, 12 mm, Crush Washer 036067 6.50

GOODRIDGE  
REPLACEMENT/ADDITIONAL HOSE FOR -2 HIDE-A-LINE
• Sold individually, unless noted otherwise
Description P/N Retail
-2 ,Stainless Steel,12 ft. 030967 93.50
-2, Stainless Steel Clear Coated, 12 ft. 036581 69.95
-2, Stainless Steel Clear Coated, 25 ft. 036582 143.50
-2, Black, 12 ft. 036149 69.95
-2, Black, 25 ft. 036584 143.50
-2, Carboline, 12 ft. 036148 114.50
-2 Mandrel (Tool to Simplify Assembly) 031210 48.95

GOODRIDGE REPLACEMENT/ADDITIONAL BANJO’S  
TO FASTEN TO STAINLESS STEEL HOSE
• Component for -2 Hide-A-Line
• Stainless steel
• Sold individually
Description P/N Retail
3/8”-24, Straight Banjo 036355 32.50
 3/8”-24, 20° Banjo 036356 32.50
3/8”-24, 45° Banjo 036357 46.50

BANJO S 

036355

GOODRIDGE REPLACEMENT/ADDITIONAL 
HOSE ENDS TO FASTEN TO STAINLESS 
STEEL HOSE
• Component for -2 Hide-A-Line
• Stainless steel
• Sold individually
Description P/N Retail
Straight, -2 Hose to -3 Female Thread Hose End 030969 34.50
45°, -2 Hose End to -3 Female Thread Hose End 036358 68.95
90°, -2 Hose End to -3 Female Thread Hose End 036359 68.95

030960

GOODRIDGE REPLACEMENT/ADDITIONAL 
ADAPTORS TO MATE TO HOSE ENDS
• Components for -2 Hide-A-Lines
• Stainless steel
• Sold individually
Description P/N Retail
3/8”-24 to -3 Inverted Flare Male, Straight 036360 12.50
10 mm, Straight Banjo 030961 15.50
20°, 10 mm Banjo 030963 14.95
45°, 10 mm Banjo 036247 16.95
20°, 10 mm Side Bend Banjo 036248 16.95
90°, 10 mm Banjo 030965 26.50
90° -3 Male to 12 mm Banjo Adaptor, Stainless Steel 030966 29.95
3/8”-24, 10 mm, Banjo Bolt , Stainless Steel 030970 8.95
Ferrules (6 pk) 031149 19.50
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035958
035974

TWIN POWER BANJO BOLTS
Description P/N Retail
7/16”-24, Single Bolt 035958 7.95
3/8”-24, Single Bolt 035957 7.50
3/8” Double Bolt 035974 9.50

GOODRIDGE  
FRONT BRAKE LINE 
TEE FITTING
P/N Retail
037164 80.95

GOODRIDGE BLEEDER CAP
P/N Retail
037180 .85

GOODRIDGE BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH BANJO BOLTS
Replaces standard 3/8 in.-24 banjo bolt. Screws directly into master 
cylinder. Eliminates the need for junction block and simplifies plumbing.
• 1-1/8 in. pipe thread in head of bolt
Description P/N Retail
3/8”-24 036035 7.95
10mm-1.25 036164 16.95

GOODRIDGE BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH
Plated steel switch. Tested to one million cycles.
• 1/8 in. NPT thread
• Fits H-D® models, replaces H-D®# 72023-51D
• Sold individually
P/N Retail
036939 11.50

LIGHT SWITCH
to one million cycles.

s H-D®# 72023-51D

036164

036035

036060 036263 036061

036264

036066
036067

P/N Retail
036939 11.50

GOODRIDGE BRAKE LIGHT BANJO BOLT WITH BUILT-IN 
BRAKE SWITCH FOR V-TWIN
Brake light switch and banjo bolt in one.
Description P/N Retail
3/8”-24 036036 21.95
7/16”-24 036037 19.50
10 mm x 1.0 036139 26.50
90° Boot (5 Pack) 031199 13.95

Description Finish P/N Retail
3/8”-24, 10 mm, Banjo Bolt Chrome 036060 6.50
3/8”, 10 mm-24 Black 036263 9.50
7/16”-4, 12 mm, Banjo Bolt Chrome 036061 6.50
7/16”, 12 mm-24 Black 036264 9.50
10 mm x 1.0, Fits 06-12 V-Rods,  
   08-12 Touring Models Chrome 036101 4.95
10 mm x 1.0  Black 036968 5.50
10 mm x 1.25  Chrome 035996 7.50
10 mm x 1.25  Black 036969 5.50
12 mm x 1.50, Fits 04-13 XL Dual Disc Chrome 031192 11.95

GOODRIDGE BANJO 
BOLTS FOR V-TWIN
• Available in chrome or 

black zinc-plated finishes
• Mild steel
• Sold individually 035996

Description Finish P/N Retail
 3/8”-24, Fits H-D with Dual Disc Chrome 036062 9.50

GOODRIDGE  
DOUBLE BANJO BOLT
• Available in chrome or 

black zinc-plated finishes
• Mild steel
• Sold individually

GOODRIDGE CRUSH WASHERS
• Available in chrome or black zinc-plated finishes
• Mild steel
• Sold in packs of six
Description P/N Retail
3/8”, 10 mm, Crush Washer 036066 6.50
7/16”, 12 mm, Crush Washer 036067 6.50
12 mm,  Fits 04-13 XL, 6 Pack 036361 9.50
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BIKER’S CHOICE®  
BANJO BOLT SEALING WASHERS
• Sold in packs of 10
Description P/N Retail
10 mm, 10 Pack 490320 15.50
12 mm, 10 Pack 490321 15.50

HOICE®

490320

490321

036051 036250 036052 036251 036053 036252 036054

036253

036034

036055036254

036056036255

BIKER’S CHOICE®  
BRAKE LINE BANJO ADAPTER BOLT
• Chrome-plated
• Enables builder to match 12 mm fittings 

with 10 mm master cylinders
Description P/N Retail
10 mm to 12 mm 609056 10.69

BIKER’S CHOICE®  
BRAKE LINE BANJO BOLTS
• Chrome-plated
Description P/N Retail
Fits 82-06 H-D®, 10 mm, H-D®#41747-82A 609048 10.69
Fit 84-06 H-D®, 12 mm, Front, H-D®#41739-84A 609049 10.69

GARDNER-WESTCOTT  
CONE BRAKE LINE BANJO BOLTS
• Allen
Description P/N Retail
82-06 H-D®, 10 mm, H-D®# 41747-82A 041689 12.95
84-06 H-D®, Front, 12 mm, H-D®# 41739-84A 041690 13.99

Neat little covers to finish off those unsightly areas.
KURYAKYN® CABLE FERRULE AND BANJO COVER SET
     Banjo Cover
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Set Mfg/N Retail Only Mfg/N Retail
FLH 08-17 419416 7231 25.99 419415 7230 15.99
FLH 84-07 497255 2016 25.99 497855 2014 15.99
FXST, FLST 84-17 497255 2016 25.99 497855 2014 15.99
FXD 91-17 497255 2016 25.99 497855 2014 15.99
XL 86-03 497255 2016 25.99 497855 2014 15.99

497255

419416

497855

419415

GOODRIDGE BANJO FITTINGS FOR V-TWIN
• Available in chrome or black, zinc-plated finishes
• Mild steel
• Sold individually
Bend Length Finish P/N Retail
Straight 3/8” (10mm) Chrome 036051 10.95
Straight 3/8” (10mm) Black 036250 10.95
Straight 7/16” (12mm) Chrome 036052 10.95
Straight 7/16” (12mm) Black 036251 10.95
Straight 12mm Chrome 031190 21.95
35° 3/8” (10mm) Chrome 036053 12.50
35° 3/8” (10mm) Black 036252 12.95
35° 7/16” (12mm) Chrome 036054 12.50
35° 7/16” (12mm) Black 036253 12.95
35° 12mm Chrome 031191 25.95
45° 3/8” (10mm) Chrome 036034 18.95
90° 3/8” (10mm) Chrome 036055 12.95
90° 3/8” (10mm) Black 036254 12.95
90° 7/16” (12mm) Chrome 036056 12.95
90° 7/16” (12mm) Black 036255 12.95
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TWIN POWER BANJO ADAPTOR AND TUBE FITTINGS
The easy way to route those brake lines where you want them from 
Twin Power.
Description P/N Retail
3/8”, Male, Straight, Banjo Adaptor 035955 10.50
3/8”, Male, 35°, Banjo Adaptor 035956 10.50
3/8”, Male, 90°, Banjo Adaptor 035959 10.50
7/16”, Straight, Banjo Adaptor 035960 10.50
7/16”, 35°, Banjo Adaptor 035961 10.50
7/16”, 90°, Banjo Adaptor 035962 10.50
1/8” NPT Male Fitting, Straight 035963 4.95
1/8” NPT Male Fitting, 90° 035964 7.95

Description P/N Retail
3/8”-24 I.F. Male Fitting, 45° 035965 13.95
3/8”-24 I.F. Male Tube Fitting, 90°, Short 035966 13.95
3/8”-24 I.F. Male Tube Fitting, 90°, Long 035967 13.95
3/8”-24 I.F. Male, 150°, Banjo Adaptor 035968 13.95
1/8” NPT, Male, 45°, Banjo Adaptor 035969 7.95
-3 Male x 3/8”-24 Male I.F. Male,AF23 Straight 0359721 11.95
3/8”-24, 90° - 120°, S-Bend, Flare Adaptor 035973 16.50
AN-3 Flare Union 035975 7.95

035955 035956

035959

035965

035972035972

035975

036045 036257 036046 036258

036047

036260036048036261

036049036256

036050036259

BIKER’S CHOICE®  
BRAKE LINE FITTINGS
O.E.M. type with inverted flare.
• Chrome
• 1/8 in.-27 NPT to 3/16 in.
• Made in USA

Description P/N Retail
Chrome, Straight, O.E.M. 63609-72 609001 4.84
Chrome, 90°, O.E.M. 43307-78 609000 25.75

609001.

609000

BIKER’S CHOICE®  
UNIVERSAL REAR BLOCK TEE
• Chrome
• Made in USA

P/N Retail
035976 30.95

Angle Size Type Finish P/N Retail
45° 3/8 in.  Fitting Chrome 036045 14.50
45° 3/8 in.  Fitting Black 036257 17.95
45° 3/8 in.  Fitting Chrome 036046 14.50
60° 3/8 in.  Fitting Black 036258 17.95
90° 3/8 in.  Fitting Chrome 036047 14.50
90° 3/8 in.  Fitting Black 036260 17.95
90° 3/8 in.  Fitting Chrome 036048 15.50
90° 3/8 in.  Fitting Black 036261 17.95
150° 3/8 in.  Fitting Chrome 036049 16.50
150° 3/8 in.  Fitting Black 036256 17.95
S Bend 3/8 in.  Fitting Chrome 036050 17.50
S Bend 3/8 in.  Fitting Black 036259 17.95

GOODRIDGE BRAKE FITTINGS
• Available in chrome or black zinc-plated finishes
• Mild steel
• Sold individually

1 Two-piece
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7-1/2”

TWIN POWER JUNCTION BLOCKS
Get smooth, even braking with Twin Power™ 
Junction Blocks. Available in Wide Glide or Narrow 
Glide styles for a perfect front brake line junction.
Description P/N Retail
Male, Fits Wide Glide 035450 56.95
Male, Fits Narrow Glide 035451 68.50

GOODRIDGE BRAKE ADAPTORS
Fittings to use with universal hoses.
• Available in chrome or black finishes
• Sold individually

5-1/4”

036362 036262 036041

036042 036043 036100 036044

036059 036063

03610

036082 036075

031197 036058 036940 036071

5-1/4”

BIKER’S CHOICE®  
MALE BRAKE TEES
• Chrome-plated
• 5/16 in. mounting hole
• 1/8 in. center hole, 3/8 in. side
P/N Retail
498410 17.50

035450

• Chrome
BIKER’S CHOICE® FEMALE BRAKE TEES

HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year O.E.M.  Front Retail Rear Retail
FL L72-84 42318-72   4928421 15.50
FX L79-82 44310-77 492839 14.50  
FX/FXWG 78-86 42318-72   492842 15.50
FXS E77-78 44310-77 492839 14.50  
XL 80-85 42318-72   492842 15.50
XL 79-81 44310-77 492839 14.50  
XLCR 77-78 44310-77 492839 14.50  

BIKER’S CHOICE®  
FRONT BRAKE TEE
Three port design allows for installation  
on H-D® ABS touring models.
• Chrome
• Brake tee arms are equal in length on each side
• 4.75 in. long
• Made in USA

P/N Retail
035899 53.95

492842

492839

035451

1 Without side car

Description P/N Retail
Straight, -3 to 3/8”-24 IF Fitting, 2 Piece 036362 12.50
Straight, 3/8”-24 I.F. x #3 036262 7.50
Straight, 1/8” NPT x #3, Chrome 036041 5.50
45°, 1/8” NPT x #3, Chrome 036042 12.95
90°, 1/8” NPT x #3, Chrome 036043 7.95
Brake Tee, 3-Way 3/8”-24, Chrome 036100 23.50
Brake Tee, 3-Way 3/8”-24, Black 031198 26.50
Brake Tee, 3-Way #3, Chrome 036044 16.50
Brake Tee, #3 both ends x 1/8” NPT, Chrome 036059 12.50
Brake Tee, #3 both ends x 1/8” NPT, Black 031195 17.95
Brake Tee, Rear, Chrome, Fits 00-06 Softail 036063 38.95
Brake Tee, Rear, Chrome, Fits 07-11 Softail 036082 44.50
Brake Tee, Rear, Chrome, Universal, Fits Big Twin 036075 49.95
Brake Tee, Rear, Black, Universal, Fits Big Twin 031196 43.50
Brake Tee, Rear, Chrome, Universal, Fits XLH 031197 39.95
Brake Tee, Ebony  037181 33.95
T-Bar, Chrome, Front 036058 61.95
T-Bar, Front, Black 036940 68.95
Male Fitting Union, Chrome 036071 11.50



590

BRAKES

2017 BIKER’S CHOICE CATALOG

AUDIO, VIDEO 
& NAVIGATION

INDIAN 
& VICTORY

WINDSHIELDS

SEATS &
SISSY BARS

LUGGAGE

SECURITY
& COVERS

TIRES &
WHEELS

BRAKES

CHASSIS

SUSPENSION

SHEET METAL

EXHAUST

FUEL & AIR
SYSTEMS

ENGINE &
OIL FILTERS

PRIMARY DRIVE

TRANSMISSION
& FINAL DRIVE

GASKETS &
HARDWARE

HANDLEBARS
& CONTROL

CABLES

FOOT
CONTROL

INSTRUMENT
& LIGHTING

ELECTRICAL

BATTERIES &
CHARGERS

TRAILERS
& RAMPS

CHEMICALS
& LUBES

TOOLS &
SUPPLIES

GENERAL
ACCESSORIES

& DISPLAY

CROSS 
REFERENCE

INDEX

BIKEMASTER®  
CALIPER PISTON/BRAKE PAD SPREADER
Constructed from heavy-duty steel, this tool gives you the leverage 
needed when installing new brake pads or reinstalling a brake caliper by 
easily spreading brake pads and caliper pistons apart. The comfortable 
no-slip grips help you keep control while the corrosion-resistant coating 
extends the tool life.
P/N Retail
152257 19.95

BIKEMASTER®  
1 LITER VACUUM  
BRAKE FLUID BLEEDER
Quick and easy way to bleed those stubborn 
brake lines. Takes less time to extract air bubbles 
from the brake system. Dual attachment allows 
you to bleed dual disc applications.
• Catch bottle has 1 liter capacity
P/N Retail
152188 39.95

BIKEMASTER® BANJO  
FITTING CLAMPS
Banjo Fitting Clamps from BikeMaster®  
are the ideal tool for servicing brake lines  
and calipers. These clamps are made from  
durable, high-impact plastic.
• Works on 10 mm, 12 mm, 3/8 in. and 7/16 in. 

banjo fittings
• Sold in a pack of four clamps
P/N Retail
152236 24.95

xtract air bubbles 
tachment allows 
ions.
acity

BIKEMASTER®  
BRAKE PISTON PULLER
Sometimes brake pistons can seize or stick in the calipers. 
You don’t want to use vise grips, pliers or anything else 
that will ruin the surface to replace the pistons. The best 
way to remove brake pistons is by gripping the inside of 
the piston, since scratches in this area do no harm. The 
harder you grip, the harder the puller grips.
P/N Retail
151960 29.95

JIMS®  
REVERSE BRAKE  
BLEEDING TOOL  
BY PHOENIX SYSTEMS
This patented brake bleeding technology makes servicing and bleeding 
the brake lines a snap. It’s simple physics, air rises; this tool will push the 
fluid from the caliper to the master cylinder. There’s no guess work, you 
can easily watch the master cylinder reservoir for all of the air bubbles to 
be removed from the brake system. Once there are no more air bubbles 
rising in the master cylinder-the brake lines are properly bled.
P/N Retail
047731 148.95

JIMS® BRAKE CALIPER  
PISTON REMOVER
Supports the brake caliper pistons for 
removal by holding the pistons square 
to their bores. Prevents any damage 
to the pistons and the piston bores so 
seals and wipers can be replaced.
• Use on all 00-07 Harley-Davidson® 

four piston brake calipers
P/N Retail
495074 76.50

r 
re 

o 

®

JIMS® MASTER CYLINDER BLEEDING SOLUTION
At last there is now a hydraulic brake bleeding system where seeing is 
believing. A cleaner way to purge the system of air with less fluid used 
and a reduced chance of cosmetic damage due to brake fluid spillage.
HARLEY-DAVIDSON Year Type P/N Retail
FLH, FLT 08-17 Front 461257 49.00
FLH, FLT 96-07 Front 461258 49.00
FLH, FLT 14-17 Clutch 461259 49.00
FLH, FLT 08-17 Rear 461260 49.00
FLH, FLT 99-07 Rear 4612611 49.00
FXST, FLST 96-14 Front 461258 49.00
FXST, FLST 00-17 Rear 4612611 49.00
FXD 96-17 Front 461258 49.00
FXD 06-17 Rear 4612611 49.00
XL 96-03 Front 461258 49.00
V-Rod 06-17 Front 461257 49.00
V-Rod 06-17 Clutch 461259 49.00

Front Brake
461257

Front Brake
461258

Clutch
461259461258

Rear Brake
461260

461259

Rear Brake
461261

JIMS® MASTER CYLINDER 
BLEEDING SOLUTION MASTER KIT
At last there is now a hydraulic brake 
bleeding system where seeing is 
believing. A cleaner way to purge the 
system of air with less fluid used and a 
reduced chance of cosmetic damage due 
to brake fluid spillage.
Note: Vacuum Pump not included.
P/N Retail
461256 235.00

1 without ABS

KIT

ue 

BIKEMASTER® BRAKE BLEEDER TOOL
Accomplish brake bleeding on your own. 
• Manufacturer’s lifetime warranty
P/N Retail
151619 18.25

LEEDER TOOL
our own. 
nty


